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WELCOME

On behalf of everyone at Shaw Cattle Company, we would like to welcome you to our 
54th Annual Bull Sale and sincerely thank you for your continued support and interest in 

our program.

For over five decades, our family has been committed to raising quality cattle built to 
perform in real-world conditions. This year’s offering reflects that dedication - bulls 

that emphasize sound structure, proven genetics, performance, and disposition, while 
maintaining the kind of efficiency and longevity today’s cattlemen demand.

We take great pride in the cattle we produce and stand behind every animal we sell. 
Whether you are a longtime customer or joining us for the first time, we appreciate the 

opportunity to earn your business and build lasting relationships within the cattle industry.

Please feel free to ask questions, visit with us, and study the bulls closely. We are happy 
to help you find the right fit for your operation. Thank you for being part of our tradition, 

and we look forward to seeing you at the sale.

Sincerely, The Entire Shaw Family
Greg and Cleo    Sam and Janel    Tucker and Angie    Ron and Jeni    Joe and Ady

Family Values.
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SALE SCHEDULE 
All times listed are mountain time.
February 17, 2026
12:00 pm	 Bulls on Display
4:00 pm 	 Pre-Sale Social with food 
		  and refreshments
February 18, 2026
8:00 am 	 Bulls on Display
11:00 am 	 Lunch Served
12:00 pm 	 Sale Starts

LOCATION
Shaw Cattle Co.
22993 Howe Rd
Caldwell, ID 83607

RETAINED INTEREST
Shaw Cattle Co. is retaining a one-third 
(1/3) revenue sharing semen interest 
in every bull selling in this sale. Full 
possession and full salvage value sells 
on all bulls. 

SALE DAY INFORMATION
LODGING
Sale Headquarters 
Best Western Plus	 208.454.7225
LaQuinta Inn		  208.614.0256 
Holiday Inn		  208.468.0944 

AIR TRAVEL
Boise Terminal/Gowen Field (BOI)
Serves all major airlines. Shaw Cattle Co. 
is located 35 miles from BOI.

VIEWING OF CATTLE
Bulls and females can be viewed at any 
time before the sale. Please contact us to 
schedule a time.

VIDEOS
Videos of individual bulls will be available 
on our website at ShawCattle.com, 
SuperiorLivestock.com and 
WVMcattle.com.



CONTACT US
Sam Shaw 	 208.880.9044
Tucker Shaw 	 208.899.0455
Joe Shaw	 208.982.1831
Greg Shaw 	 208.899.0711
Cleo Shaw 	 208.880.5099
Ron Shurtz 	 208.431.3311

INDUSTRY REPRESENTATIVES
Emilee Holt, American Hereford Assoc.     	 208.965.3130
Landon Andrews, American Angus Assoc. 	 801.592.7279
Jared Patterson, Western Livestock Journal	 208.312.2386
Logan Ipsen, Western Livestock Journal	 916.947.2392
Jake Pickering, Western Ag Reporter		  530.415.5484
Matt Macfarlane, California Cattlemen	 916.803.3113
Rod Wesselman, Wesselman Livestock     	 509.750.2185
John Dickinson, Parnell Dickinson, Inc.     	 916.806.1919
Mark Frisbie, Frisbie Livestock	 		  208.890.4517
Scott Holt, Special Assignment     		  208.850.1329

SALE CONTACTS
If you are unable to make it to the sale, please contact any of the people listed and your 
interest in our program will be treated with the utmost integrity. 

Photography credit: JD Rosman, Paige Wallace and Angela Vesco.

AUCTIONEERS
Rick Machado 	
805.501.3210

Trent Stewart 	
541.325.3662

The Bull Business Brand.

Shaw Cattle Co.
22993 Howe Rd. 
Caldwell, ID 83607
greg@shawcattle.com
sam@shawcattle.com
tucker@shawcattle.com
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/S MERIT 44251 ET – LOT 1

/S LADY ENDURE 070H ET - DAM OF LOT 1

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X  - GRANDDAM OF LOT 1

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44639825   I   Tattoo: 44251

/S MERIT 44251 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS 22S A261 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

JW 028X DOMINETTE 1417 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 070H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

1

BW
78 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.9 9% 2.3 42% 85 1% 136 1% 2 1% 29 42% 71 4%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
116 1% 0.52 4% 0.95 3% 0.024 43% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 537 2% 218 1%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S ON DEMAND 44220 ET - 
LOT 2

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET - GRANDDAM OF LOTS 2-6

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET - DAM OF 
LOTS 2-6

BD: 8/25/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640138   I   Tattoo: 44220

/S ON DEMAND 44220 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

2

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
11.2 6% 1.1 20% 71 7% 110 11% 0.8 76% 16 95% 52 76%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
97 4% 0.11 58% 0.83 8% 0.004 17% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 421 28% 150 17%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/27/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640144   I   Tattoo: 44268

/S ON DEMAND 44268 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

3

BW
81 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.4 15% 3.9 77% 86 1% 131 1% 2 1% 27 57% 70 5%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
113 1% 0.29 19% 0.86 6% -0.006 9% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 495 6% 191 2%

GE•EPD
AHA
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BD: 8/27/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640177   I   Tattoo: 44281

/S ON DEMAND 44281 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

4

BW
81 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
10.5 7% 1.4 25% 69 10% 102 26% 1.4 17% 28 51% 62 25%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
89 13% 0.25 25% 0.48 52% 0.034 59% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 437 20% 142 25%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/27/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640172   I   Tattoo: 44269

/S ON DEMAND 44269 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

5

BW
86 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
13.1 3% 1.1 20% 69 10% 107 16% 1.2 34% 25 68% 60 37%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
89 13% 0.19 37% 0.77 12% 0.014 30% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 487 7% 145 22%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/29/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640180   I   Tattoo: 44314

/S ON DEMAND 44314 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

6

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.9 23% 3.2 63% 81 1% 128 1% 1.4 17% 24 76% 64 18%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
101 2% 0.1 61% 0.91 4% -0.016 5% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 440 19% 160 10%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S GUNSMOKE 44234 – LOT 7 /S LADY ENDURE 070H ET – DAM OF LOTS 8-10

/S BRAVO 44156 – LOT 11

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640141   I   Tattoo: 44234

/S GUNSMOKE 44234 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0547H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY TRUST 7592E ET NJW 33TB 100W TRUST 167Y {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

7

BW
77

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.8 48% 1.4 25% 82 1% 134 1% 1.4 17% 25 72% 65 15%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
108 1% 0.24 27% 1.32 1% 0.014 30% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 481 8% 187 2%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/29/2024   I   Polled Bull 44639830   I   Tattoo: 44328

/S MERIT 44328 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS 22S A261 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

JW 028X DOMINETTE 1417 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 070H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

8

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
11.2 6% 2.3 42% 81 1% 127 2% 1.6 7% 22 83% 63 24%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
109 1% 0.49 4% 0.87 6% 0.034 59% 1.6 1% 1.5 4% 548 1% 202 1%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/25/2024   I   Polled Bull 44639824   I   Tattoo: 44208

/S MERIT 44208 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS 22S A261 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

JW 028X DOMINETTE 1417 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 070H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

9

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
12.7 4% 0.1 10% 73 5% 113 8% 2 1% 34 16% 70 5%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
97 5% 0.28 20% 0.97 3% 0.044 74% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 588 1% 163 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/27/2024   I   Polled Bull 44639828   I   Tattoo: 44283

/S MERIT 44283 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS 22S A261 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

JW 028X DOMINETTE 1417 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 070H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

10

BW
86 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.6 10% 2 36% 82 1% 131 1% 1.1 45% 25 72% 65 15%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
102 2% 0.33 14% 0.8 10% 0.014 30% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 452 15% 181 3%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/20/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618560   I   Tattoo: 44156

/S BRAVO 44156 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

SHF HOUSTON D287 H086 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY HOUSTON 2312K ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF MISS 14 20Z D223 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} TH 223 71I VICTOR 755T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 8066U {DLF,HYF,IEF}

11

BW
85

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.2 21% 1.8 32% 72 6% 109 12% 1.7 5% 40 3% 76 1%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
91 10% 0.13 53% 0.66 23% 0.054 84% 1.3 28% 1.2 61% 393 42% 141 26%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S DISTINCT 44157 – LOT 17

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640171   I   Tattoo: 44242

/S RESOLUTE 44242 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF RESOLUTE CEO {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

EFBEEF C609 RESOLUTE E158 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF 6378 KATE W484 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF P606 MABEL R415 EF SCHU-LAR N106 OF 009K 434V {DLF,HYF,IEF}

EF G824 MABEL N174 {DOD}

UPS SENSATION 2504 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY SENSATION 8578F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW BW LADYSPORT DEW 78P ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WONDER 5436C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

12

BW
92

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
4.5 42% 3.3 65% 69 12% 115 6% 1.4 17% 27 58% 61 31%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
88 15% 0.42 7% 0.62 29% 0.004 17% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 481 8% 173 5%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44620699   I   Tattoo: 44252

/S WALL STREET 44252 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CHURCHILL BROADWAY 858F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

BIRDWELL WALL STREET 0588ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CHURCHILL LADY 640D {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BR VALIDATED B413 6035 7098 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BR BENNETT 4R Y428 2101 6035 {HYP,DBP}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0010H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY REVOLUTION 7320E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

13

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.2 71% 2.7 52% 62 32% 100 30% 1.3 24% 27 54% 59 44%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
78 37% 0.44 6% 0.86 6% 0.014 30% 1.5 2% 1.4 14% 577 1% 161 10%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/31/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640186   I   Tattoo: 44379

/S GUNSMOKE 44379 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S HOMETOWN 55410 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 7651E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} /S LADY ADVANCE 0194X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY THOR 460C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} THR THOR 4029 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY RIBEYE 9184W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

14

BW
93

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
-1.5 88% 4.4 84% 74 4% 121 3% 1.4 17% 27 54% 64 18%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
103 2% 0.24 27% 0.85 7% 0.004 17% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 404 36% 175 4%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/21/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618911   I   Tattoo: 44160

/S CANYON 44160 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
NJW 84B 4040 FORTIFIED 238F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BOYD FT KNOX 17Y XZ5 4040 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY FORTIFIED 2671K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW 16S 100W JOEY 84B ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MANDATE 9307G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 6168D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF}

15

BW
77

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.3 20% 1.2 22% 66 18% 109 13% 1.4 17% 32 22% 65 15%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
87 16% 0.14 49% 0.76 13% 0.014 30% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 498 5% 140 27%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/23/2024   I   Polled Bull 44620339   I   Tattoo: 44184

/S CANYON 44184 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 070H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

16

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.7 24% 2.6 49% 70 9% 119 4% 1.2 34% 30 39% 65 17%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
107 1% 0.22 30% 0.94 4% 0.054 84% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 504 4% 178 4%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/21/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640165   I   Tattoo: 44157

/S DISTINCT 44157 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 160B 028X HISTORIC 81E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

H B DISTINCT {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} NJW 73S 38W DAYDREAM 160B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

H DS MISS SPICE 8082 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

H BL MISS SPICE 613 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 2409K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY BENTLEY 0543H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} PCR X51 BENTLEY 454B {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY RED BULL 2421Z {DLF,HYF,IEF}

17

BW
85

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5.6 32% 3 58% 75 3% 110 11% 1.2 34% 27 57% 64 18%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
84 23% 0.27 22% 0.85 7% 0.064 91% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 463 12% 139 29%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/6/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44639832   I   Tattoo: 44504

/S MERIT 44504 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS 22S A261 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

JW 028X DOMINETTE 1417 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 33TB 100W TRUST 167Y {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 73S M326 TRUST 100W ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY TRUST 8514F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BROOKVIEW 242 TEQUILA ROSE 33T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY JET 2110Z {DLF,HYF,IEF} JET MR L513 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

JET MS G003 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

18

BW
84

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.6 10% 1.4 25% 70 9% 106 17% 1.3 24% 32 26% 66 12%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
96 5% 0.6 2% 1.01 2% 0.034 59% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 491 6% 187 2%

GE•EPD
AHA
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STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET – SIRE OF LOT 22

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET – DAM OF LOT 23/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET – DAM OF LOT 21

BD: 9/2/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44622021   I   Tattoo: 44436

/S RELENTLESS 44436 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S RELENTLESS 22088 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S TESTED 55576 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY TESTED 8634F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY EFFICIENT 3370A {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY PEERLESS 6455D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S PEERLESS 1571Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 67S {DLF,IEF}

19

BW
85

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
0.8 74% 3.4 67% 70 10% 112 10% 1.6 7% 24 75% 59 42%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
84 21% 0.4 9% 0.33 77% 0.084 98% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 365 58% 147 20%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/27/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618571   I   Tattoo: 44264

/S RELENTLESS 44264 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S RELENTLESS 22088 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR EXPEDITION 619G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW LONG HAUL 36E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY EXPEDITION 2353K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 7189E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY TESTED 0405H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY HOMEGROWN 6098D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

20

BW
84

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
4.2 44% 2.9 56% 74 4% 113 8% 2.1 1% 28 48% 65 15%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
75 46% 0.05 75% 0.47 54% 0.054 84% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 400 38% 99 88%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/17/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640043   I   Tattoo: 44602

/S GUNSMOKE 44602 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} SCHU-LAR ON TARGET 22S {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE TS LASS 310 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

21

BW
85 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.9 65% 3.4 67% 65 22% 106 18% 1.5 11% 26 66% 58 46%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
87 16% 0.37 11% 0.53 43% 0.054 84% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 348 68% 162 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/16/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640042   I   Tattoo: 44601

/S GUNSMOKE 44601 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} SCHU-LAR ON TARGET 22S {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE TS LASS 310 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

22

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
2.9 56% 1.8 32% 67 15% 107 16% 1.4 17% 26 64% 60 38%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
91 9% 0.15 47% 0.79 10% 0.064 91% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 335 76% 147 20%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/23/2024   I   Polled Bull 44639819   I   Tattoo: 44187

/S MERIT 44187 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS 22S A261 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

JW 028X DOMINETTE 1417 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

23

BW
86 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.2 21% 1.3 23% 83 1% 127 1% 1.8 3% 24 78% 65 16%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
87 15% 0.56 3% 0.72 16% 0.014 30% 1.5 2% 1.4 14% 471 10% 187 2%

GE•EPD
AHA
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BD: 8/27/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640176   I   Tattoo: 44280

/S GUNSMOKE 44280 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

TH 223 71I VICTOR 755T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} DRF JWR PRINCE VICTOR 71I {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} KBCR 19D DOMINETTE 223 {DLF,HYP,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 8066U {DLF,HYF,IEF} HH ADVANCE 286M 1ET {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 424P {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

24

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
0.9 74% 3.6 71% 72 6% 111 11% 1.6 7% 38 4% 74 2%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
102 2% 0.08 66% 0.85 7% 0.044 74% 1.3 28% 1.2 61% 453 15% 161 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640142   I   Tattoo: 44243

/S GUNSMOKE 44243 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 9496G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 0194X {DLF,HYF,IEF} HH ADVANCE 286M 1ET {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY HARLAND 7053T {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

25

BW
83

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.7 67% 2.5 47% 72 6% 123 2% 1.2 34% 24 74% 61 34%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
101 3% 0.26 23% 0.9 5% 0.064 91% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 496 5% 178 4%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/23/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640135   I   Tattoo: 44185

/S GUNSMOKE 44185 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

TH 223 71I VICTOR 755T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} DRF JWR PRINCE VICTOR 71I {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} KBCR 19D DOMINETTE 223 {DLF,HYP,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 8066U {DLF,HYF,IEF} HH ADVANCE 286M 1ET {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 424P {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

26

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5.6 32% 1.6 28% 67 14% 111 11% 0.7 84% 30 35% 64 20%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
103 2% 0.1 61% 0.83 8% 0.024 43% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 446 17% 169 6%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640169   I   Tattoo: 44227

/S GUNSMOKE 44227 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 1348J {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY 4013 TESTED 9539G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY RED BULL 6093D {DLF,HYF,IEF}

27

BW
77

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.5 26% 0.6 14% 72 6% 125 2% 1.7 5% 26 66% 62 28%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
103 2% 0.5 4% 1.06 2% 0.064 91% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 466 11% 198 1%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/4/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640205   I   Tattoo: 44459

/S DISTINCT 44459 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 160B 028X HISTORIC 81E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

H B DISTINCT {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} NJW 73S 38W DAYDREAM 160B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

H DS MISS SPICE 8082 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

H BL MISS SPICE 613 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 8686F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0229X {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 6004S ET

28

BW
85

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
2.7 58% 2.9 56% 77 2% 123 3% 2 1% 36 8% 74 2%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
97 4% 0.25 25% 0.72 16% 0.024 43% 1.6 1% 1.6 1% 519 3% 163 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BUYING YOUR NEW BULL BATTERY 
SHOULD BE STRESS-FREE! 

After your purchase is made, please 
leave your shipping instructions at the 
check-out desk and we will do all we 

can to assist in getting your new bull(s) 
home. We offer free delivery on bull(s) 
purchases totaling $4,500 to central 
points in Idaho and adjoining states 

PLUS California. 

If your bull needs to go farther, we 
will assist in any way we can. We work 
with several trucking agencies and can 
help you find the best option. We also 

guarantee those charges not to exceed 
$500/bull.
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/S ON DEMAND 44691 ET - LOT 29

/S LADY ENDURE 0022H ET - DAM OF LOT 29

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET - GRANDDAM OF LOT 29

BD: 9/25/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640218   I   Tattoo: 44691

/S ON DEMAND 44691 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0022H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

29

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
11.8 5% 1.6 28% 76 3% 112 9% 2 1% 31 28% 69 6%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
103 2% 0.32 15% 0.76 13% 0.064 91% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 499 5% 164 8%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S ON DEMAND 44338 ET -
LOT 30

/S DISTINCT 44638 ET -
LOT 31

/S LADY ENDURE 0267H ET -
DAM OF LOT 31

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET -
DAM OF LOT 30

BD: 8/30/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640183   I   Tattoo: 44338

/S ON DEMAND 44338 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

30

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
11.4 6% 1 19% 74 4% 110 11% 1.3 24% 26 64% 63 23%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
87 15% 0.28 20% 0.72 16% -0.006 9% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 390 44% 152 16%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/20/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640213   I   Tattoo: 44638

/S DISTINCT 44638 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 160B 028X HISTORIC 81E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

H B DISTINCT {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} NJW 73S 38W DAYDREAM 160B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

H DS MISS SPICE 8082 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

H BL MISS SPICE 613 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0267H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 7204E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBP} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY THOR 1271Y {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

31

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
11.8 5% 0 9% 66 18% 105 19% 1.4 17% 35 10% 68 8%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
89 13% 0.58 2% 0.69 20% 0.054 84% 1.6 1% 1.7 1% 551 1% 184 3%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S GUNSMOKE 44486 – LOT 32

/S ON DEMAND 44661 ET – LOT 36

BD: 9/7/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640208   I   Tattoo: 44520

/S DISTINCT 44520 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 160B 028X HISTORIC 81E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

H B DISTINCT {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} NJW 73S 38W DAYDREAM 160B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

H DS MISS SPICE 8082 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

H BL MISS SPICE 613 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY 4013 TESTED 9708G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} INNISFAIL P230 T723 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

33

BW
71

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
15.1 2% -1.2 4% 69 12% 108 14% 1.3 24% 23 78% 58 48%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
72 57% 0.29 19% 0.64 26% 0.054 84% 1.6 1% 1.8 1% 527 2% 133 37%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/4/2024   I   Polled Bull 44621807   I   Tattoo: 44456

/S MANDATE 44456 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S LADY MASTERPLAN 2574K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY TRUST 8514F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW 33TB 100W TRUST 167Y {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY JET 2110Z {DLF,HYF,IEF}

34

BW
75

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.3 20% 0 9% 61 38% 103 23% 1.1 45% 28 52% 58 47%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
69 68% 0.32 15% 0.8 10% 0.064 91% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 465 11% 135 34%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/2/2024   I   Polled Bull 44621806   I   Tattoo: 44425

/S MANDATE 44425 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

SR EXPEDITION 619G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW LONG HAUL 36E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY EXPEDITION 2568K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 7189E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY 628 ADVANCE 9595G {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} H FHF ADVANCE 628 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY HOME TOWN 6387D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

35

BW
76

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6 29% 1 19% 71 8% 111 10% 1.5 11% 30 34% 66 14%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
75 49% 0.32 15% 0.58 35% 0.094 99% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 493 6% 134 35%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/5/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640207   I   Tattoo: 44486

/S GUNSMOKE 44486 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 8344F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY RED BULL 5228C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SCHU-LAR RED BULL 18X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

32

BW
90

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
0 80% 3.9 77% 77 2% 135 1% 1.5 11% 26 63% 64 18%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
111 1% 0.29 19% 1.01 2% 0.084 98% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 402 37% 196 1%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/22/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640216   I   Tattoo: 44661

/S ON DEMAND 44661 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0022H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

36

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
10.4 8% 1.8 32% 69 10% 111 10% 1.3 24% 32 24% 67 11%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
110 1% 0.17 42% 0.87 6% 0.054 84% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 496 5% 163 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/3/2024   I   Polled Bull 44621215   I   Tattoo: 44448

/S BRAVO 44448 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDP,DBP}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DAYBREAK 1381J ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDP,DBP} SHF MISS M326 T08 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 7204E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBP} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY THOR 1271Y {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

37

BW
73

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
13.4 3% -0.7 6% 63 29% 100 29% 2.2 1% 33 19% 64 18%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
88 14% 0.47 5% 0.63 27% 0.014 30% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 462 12% 175 4%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S MENTOR 44244 – LOT 43

BD: 9/5/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640052   I   Tattoo: 44495

/S GUNSMOKE 44495 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0597H /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

PCC NEW MEXICO LADY 7080 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} NJW 73S 980 HUTTON 109Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 145Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

38

BW
72

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
0.5 77% 4.3 83% 74 4% 126 2% 1.2 34% 30 36% 67 10%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
103 2% 0.23 29% 0.92 4% 0.054 84% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 444 18% 172 5%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618884   I   Tattoo: 44246

/S MANDATE 44246 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
/S ARSENAL 00161 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ARSENAL 2509K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 3490A {DLF,HYF,IEF} /S 3027 DOMINO 8502U {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 9215W

39

BW
85

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
4.3 43% 3.2 63% 73 5% 115 7% 1 56% 29 42% 66 14%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
97 5% 0.31 16% 0.61 30% 0.054 84% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 473 10% 160 10%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/24/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640108   I   Tattoo: 44199

/S GUNSMOKE 44199 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY WARRIOR 9529G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7544E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} HH ADVANCE 286M 1ET {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 5404C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF}

40

BW
64

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
16 1% -2.4 3% 57 55% 98 36% 1.1 45% 26 61% 55 62%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
85 20% 0.29 19% 0.68 21% 0.064 91% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 490 6% 153 14%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/29/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640179   I   Tattoo: 44313

/S GUNSMOKE 44313 ET

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 9591G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WONDER 5078C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 9018W {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

41

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.9 47% 1.1 20% 68 13% 107 15% 1.1 45% 27 57% 61 32%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
88 14% 0.35 12% 0.65 24% 0.064 91% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 415 30% 159 11%

BD: 8/22/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44618627   I   Tattoo: 44167

/S BRAVO 44167 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

SR EXPEDITION 619G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW LONG HAUL 36E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY EXPEDITION 2489K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 7189E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY EXCEDE 8332F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} MOHICAN THM EXCEDE Z426 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY RIBEYE 9184W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

42

BW
73

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
10.6 7% 0.5 13% 72 6% 117 5% 2.2 1% 33 17% 69 6%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
80 33% 0.16 44% 0.35 74% 0.014 30% 1.3 28% 1.5 4% 529 2% 134 35%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618612   I   Tattoo: 44244

/S MENTOR 44244 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

F FINAL TEST 722 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S MENTOR 22023 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} F MS YORK 567 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

SHF HOUSTON D287 H086 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY HOUSTON 2449K ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF MISS 14 20Z D223 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

43

BW
70

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.5 14% -0.4 7% 66 17% 103 24% 1.8 3% 25 71% 58 47%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
87 16% 0.53 3% 0.62 29% 0.064 91% 1.6 1% 1.6 1% 494 6% 183 3%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/30/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640184   I   Tattoo: 44353

/S ON DEMAND 44353 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

44

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
10.8 7% 1.9 34% 69 12% 106 18% 1.7 5% 22 82% 57 53%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
75 49% 0.17 42% 0.56 38% 0.044 74% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 448 16% 119 60%

GE•EPD
AHA
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BD: 8/30/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618055   I   Tattoo: 44350

/S RELENTLESS 44350 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S RELENTLESS 22088 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR DOMINATE 308F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} BCC DOMINATOR 619D {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINATE 0505H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBP} CHURCHILL LADY 1162Y ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 7204E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBP} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY THOR 1271Y {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

45

BW
92

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
0.6 76% 4.5 86% 77 2% 123 3% 1.7 5% 24 77% 62 27%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
101 3% 0.1 61% 1.03 2% 0.024 43% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 349 68% 148 18%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/1/2024   I   Polled Bull 44622020   I   Tattoo: 44395

/S WALL STREET 44395 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

CHURCHILL BROADWAY 858F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

BIRDWELL WALL STREET 0588ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CHURCHILL LADY 640D {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BR VALIDATED B413 6035 7098 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BR BENNETT 4R Y428 2101 6035 {HYP,DBP}

MOHICAN THM EXCEDE Z426 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} TH 133U 719T UPGRADE 69X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY EXCEDE 8597F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} NJW M326 UNFORGETTABLE 76W ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY PEERLESS 5476C {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} /S PEERLESS 1571Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY ADVISOR 9194W {DBP}

46

BW
83

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
2.1 63% 2.8 54% 65 21% 109 13% 1.4 17% 29 41% 62 28%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
75 48% 0.22 30% 0.65 24% 0.034 59% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 485 7% 128 44%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/8/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640049   I   Tattoo: 44541

/S GUNSMOKE 44541 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S JBB/AL BOOM TOWN 44608 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY BOOM TOWN 8699F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY THOR 1271Y {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

/S LADY RIBEYE 0145X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY 5N 8037U {HYP}

47

BW
86

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.4 70% 2.8 54% 63 28% 108 15% 1.5 11% 28 47% 60 38%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
103 2% 0.48 5% 0.87 6% 0.064 91% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 440 19% 195 1%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Horned Bull 44618913   I   Tattoo: 44238

/S CANYON 44238 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
/S ARSENAL 00161 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ARSENAL 2689K ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} TH 223 71I VICTOR 755T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 8066U {DLF,HYF,IEF}

48

BW
87

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
2.8 57% 4.2 82% 78 2% 120 4% 1.2 34% 33 19% 72 3%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
92 8% 0.31 16% 0.74 14% 0.004 17% 1.2 58% 1.1 84% 439 20% 161 10%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/20/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618624   I   Tattoo: 44151

/S RELENTLESS 44151 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S RELENTLESS 22088 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 84B 4040 FORTIFIED 238F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BOYD FT KNOX 17Y XZ5 4040 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY FORTIFIED 2484K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW 16S 100W JOEY 84B ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY RESOLUTE 9359G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HILLS-GALORE 44Z RESOLUTE 128D {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 837U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

49

BW
67

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.2 21% 0.4 12% 64 24% 103 23% 2 1% 20 90% 52 74%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
77 41% 0.24 27% 0.35 74% 0.044 74% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 451 15% 125 50%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/27/2024   I   Polled Bull 44621200   I   Tattoo: 44277

/S WALL STREET 44277 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CHURCHILL BROADWAY 858F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

BIRDWELL WALL STREET 0588ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CHURCHILL LADY 640D {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BR VALIDATED B413 6035 7098 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BR BENNETT 4R Y428 2101 6035 {HYP,DBP}

NJW 73S 980 HUTTON 109Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CRR HELTON 980 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY HUTTON 9546G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} TH 223 71I VICTOR 755T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 8066U {DLF,HYF,IEF}

50

BW
86

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.2 53% 2.6 49% 66 19% 102 26% 1 56% 36 7% 69 6%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
82 27% 0.41 8% 0.68 21% 0.064 91% 1.4 9% 1.2 61% 526 3% 154 14%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/25/2024   I   Polled Bull 44620305   I   Tattoo: 44215

/S WALL STREET 44215 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CHURCHILL BROADWAY 858F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

BIRDWELL WALL STREET 0588ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CHURCHILL LADY 640D {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BR VALIDATED B413 6035 7098 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BR BENNETT 4R Y428 2101 6035 {HYP,DBP}

MOHICAN THM EXCEDE Z426 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} TH 133U 719T UPGRADE 69X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY EXCEDE 8608F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW M326 UNFORGETTABLE 76W ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY PEERLESS 4277B {DLF,HYF,IEF} /S PEERLESS 1571Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 1019Y {IEP}

51

BW
88

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
2.3 62% 3.1 61% 66 19% 109 13% 1 56% 31 27% 64 18%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
70 65% 0.28 20% -0.07 99% 0.034 59% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 432 22% 126 47%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/28/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618069   I   Tattoo: 44291

/S WALL STREET 44291 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CHURCHILL BROADWAY 858F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

BIRDWELL WALL STREET 0588ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CHURCHILL LADY 640D {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BR VALIDATED B413 6035 7098 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BR BENNETT 4R Y428 2101 6035 {HYP,DBP}

BG LCC 11B PERFECTO 84F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY PERFECTO 0839H ET BG 100W NICKY 31C {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 5364C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 424P {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

52

BW
87

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.5 51% 1.6 28% 65 20% 94 46% 0.8 76% 37 7% 69 6%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
75 48% 0.32 15% 0.54 41% 0.074 96% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 522 3% 131 40%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S GUNSMOKE 44481 – LOT 56

BD: 8/19/2024   I   Polled Bull 44639817   I   Tattoo: 44135

/S MERIT 44135 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS 22S A261 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

JW 028X DOMINETTE 1417 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

JW B716 DEVOUT 18051 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF} KCF BENNETT DEVOUT B716 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DEVOUT 1592J {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JW 936 DOMINETTE 1674 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY REVOLUTION 7527E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY JET 2196Z {DLF,HYF,IEF}

53

BW
62

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.6 14% 1.8 32% 75 3% 112 9% 1.9 2% 26 65% 63 21%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
84 22% 0.51 4% 0.54 41% -0.036 1% 1.5 2% 1.4 14% 422 27% 170 6%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/23/2024   I   Horned Bull 44618566   I   Tattoo: 44177

/S BRAVO 44177 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S LADY MASTERPLAN 2342K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0396H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} /S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY INTEGRITY 8618F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

54

BW
75

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
12 5% 0.2 11% 68 13% 101 28% 1.2 34% 23 78% 57 50%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
72 58% 0.28 20% 0.6 32% 0.024 43% 1.2 58% 1.3 34% 376 52% 130 41%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/24/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640110   I   Tattoo: 44201

/S RESOLUTE 44201 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF RESOLUTE CEO {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

EFBEEF C609 RESOLUTE E158 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF 6378 KATE W484 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF P606 MABEL R415 EF SCHU-LAR N106 OF 009K 434V {DLF,HYF,IEF}

EF G824 MABEL N174 {DOD}

/S INTEGRITY 55498 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY INTEGRITY 9520G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} /S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5289C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY ADVANCE 8066U {DLF,HYF,IEF}

55

BW
87

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
0.3 78% 3.5 69% 72 6% 116 6% 1.5 11% 25 68% 62 29%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
96 5% 0.45 6% 0.94 4% 0.044 74% 1.5 2% 1.4 14% 395 41% 181 3%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/5/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640206   I   Tattoo: 44481

/S GUNSMOKE 44481 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0692H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY BOOM TOWN 7555E ET /S JBB/AL BOOM TOWN 44608 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 837U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

56

BW
75

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.3 15% -0.2 8% 58 49% 103 24% 1.4 17% 33 20% 62 28%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
79 35% 0.38 10% 0.36 73% 0.084 98% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 448 16% 149 18%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/15/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44624969   I   Tattoo: 44588

/S ARSENAL 44588 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S ARSENAL 00161 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

SHF HOUSTON D287 H086 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY HOUSTON 2455K ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF MISS 14 20Z D223 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} TH 223 71I VICTOR 755T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 8066U {DLF,HYF,IEF}

57

BW
81

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.9 47% 2.5 47% 69 10% 117 5% 1.5 11% 34 14% 69 7%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
107 1% 0.17 42% 1.03 2% 0.084 98% 1.2 58% 1.1 84% 439 20% 167 7%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/4/2024   I   Polled Bull 44622018   I   Tattoo: 44460

/S ARSENAL 44460 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S ARSENAL 00161 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} EFBEEF FOREMOST U208 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY TESTED 8446F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} EFBEEF P606 MABEL R415
/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

58

BW
84

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.6 10% 1.7 30% 65 22% 111 10% 1.6 7% 28 49% 61 34%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
98 4% 0.45 6% 0.69 20% 0.064 91% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 514 3% 182 3%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S ON DEMAND 44209 ET - LOT 59

/S RENTLESS 44317 - LOT 63

BD: 8/25/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640132   I   Tattoo: 44209

/S ON DEMAND 44209 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

59

BW
72 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
12.6 4% 1.5 26% 70 9% 104 22% 0.9 67% 21 88% 56 58%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
73 55% 0.08 66% 0.58 35% 0.004 17% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 481 8% 110 74%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640139   I   Tattoo: 44235

/S GUNSMOKE 44235 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0618H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY UPTOWN 7471E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} LOEWEN UPTOWN 33N 50U ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

60

BW
68

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.1 12% -0.3 7% 59 47% 102 26% 1.1 45% 28 47% 58 47%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
93 8% 0.34 13% 0.58 35% 0.074 96% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 381 49% 169 6%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/2/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640200   I   Tattoo: 44437

/S GUNSMOKE 44437 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0600H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY REVOLUTION 6076D {DLF,HYF,IEF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 442P {IEP}

61

BW
89

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
-1.3 87% 3.1 61% 65 21% 112 9% 1.2 34% 21 86% 54 66%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
82 27% 0.12 55% 0.66 23% 0.004 17% 1.5 2% 1.4 14% 338 74% 139 28%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/3/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640204   I   Tattoo: 44453

/S GUNSMOKE 44453 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 8495F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WASHITA RED 5493C {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} /S WASHITA RED 21123Z {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY VICTOR 20012Z {DLF,HYF,IEF}

62

BW
88

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
-0.3 82% 2 36% 67 15% 107 16% 0.9 67% 24 76% 57 50%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
97 5% 0.38 10% 0.55 40% 0.024 43% 1.5 2% 1.4 14% 413 32% 180 3%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/29/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44618051   I   Tattoo: 44317

/S RENTLESS 44317 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S RELENTLESS 22088 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR DOMINATE 308F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} BCC DOMINATOR 619D {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINATE 0358H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} CHURCHILL LADY 1162Y ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY WASHITA RED 8643F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} /S WASHITA RED 21123Z {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

63

BW
79

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.1 54% 2.4 45% 69 11% 110 12% 1.8 3% 11 98% 45 91%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
69 66% 0.01 84% 0.58 35% 0.044 74% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 283 95% 102 85%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/27/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44618065   I   Tattoo: 44275

/S RELENTLESS 44275 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S RELENTLESS 22088 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR DOMINATE 308F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} BCC DOMINATOR 619D {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINATE 0645H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 1162Y ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY VICTOR 6217D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} TH 223 71I VICTOR 755T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

64

BW
92

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.5 51% 3.1 61% 71 8% 107 15% 1.3 24% 16 95% 52 75%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
82 25% 0.07 69% 0.7 18% 0.034 59% 1.5 2% 1.4 14% 325 81% 123 53%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S LADY ENDURE 070H ET - DAM OF LOT 69

BD: 9/16/2024   I   Horned Bull 44640044   I   Tattoo: 44596

/S GUNSMOKE 44596 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0371H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 6420D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CL 1 DOMINO 955W {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY ABE 1232Y {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

65

BW
90

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
-3.4 95% 3.4 67% 68 14% 115 7% 1.5 11% 27 55% 61 32%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
98 4% 0.22 30% 0.84 7% 0.034 59% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 344 71% 170 6%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/1/2024   I   Horned Bull 44621804   I   Tattoo: 44403

/S MANDATE 44403 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

SR EXPEDITION 619G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW LONG HAUL 36E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY EXPEDITION 2542K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 7189E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 4506B ET {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY RIBEYE 9205W {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

66

BW
75

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5.1 36% 0.9 17% 63 28% 96 40% 1.9 2% 41 2% 73 3%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
70 63% 0.38 10% 0.38 69% 0.074 96% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 525 3% 132 39%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/27/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640178   I   Tattoo: 44284

/S RESOLUTE 44284 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

EFBEEF RESOLUTE CEO {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

EFBEEF C609 RESOLUTE E158 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF 6378 KATE W484 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF P606 MABEL R415 EF SCHU-LAR N106 OF 009K 434V {DLF,HYF,IEF}

EF G824 MABEL N174 {DOD}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S LADY MASTERPLAN 1464J {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY UPTOWN 7556E ET {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} LOEWEN UPTOWN 33N 50U ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

67

BW
77

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.4 52% 2.7 52% 72 6% 109 13% 1.5 11% 21 86% 58 48%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
105 2% 0.51 4% 0.87 6% 0.064 91% 1.6 1% 1.5 4% 541 2% 191 2%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/24/2024   I   Polled Bull 44620698   I   Tattoo: 44190

/S WALL STREET 44190 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CHURCHILL BROADWAY 858F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

BIRDWELL WALL STREET 0588ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CHURCHILL LADY 640D {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BR VALIDATED B413 6035 7098 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BR BENNETT 4R Y428 2101 6035 {HYP,DBP}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0010H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY REVOLUTION 7320E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

68

BW
82 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.3 70% 3.5 69% 68 14% 103 22% 0.9 67% 36 8% 70 5%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
85 20% 0.43 7% 0.65 24% 0.044 74% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 497 5% 162 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/29/2024   I   Polled Bull 44639820   I   Tattoo: 44731

/S MERIT 44731 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS 22S A261 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

JW 028X DOMINETTE 1417 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 070H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

69

BW
79

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
12.7 4% 0.4 12% 73 5% 117 5% 1.5 11% 31 28% 68 9%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
104 2% 0.43 7% 0.87 6% 0.034 59% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 538 2% 186 2%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/27/2024   I   Polled Bull 44639826   I   Tattoo: 44274

/S MERIT 44274 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS 22S A261 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

JW 028X DOMINETTE 1417 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

HH ADVANCE 286M 1ET {SOD}{DLF,IEF} HH ADVANCE 0024K {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7530E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HH MISS ADVANCE 752G {IEP}

/S LADY PEERLESS 5526C {DLF,HYF,IEF} /S PEERLESS 1571Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY PROFICIENT 1394Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

70

BW
84

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.1 22% 2.3 42% 67 16% 97 39% 1.4 17% 24 78% 57 53%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
79 35% 0.31 16% 0.61 30% -0.006 9% 1.6 1% 1.7 1% 465 11% 145 21%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET - DAM OF LOT 75

BD: 8/23/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44618603   I   Tattoo: 44179

/S BRAVO 44179 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

SR EXPEDITION 619G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW LONG HAUL 36E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY EXPEDITION 2392K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 7189E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY REDBULL 9556G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S REDBULL 44676 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 4593B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF}

71

BW
75

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.1 16% 1.1 20% 71 7% 107 15% 2 1% 23 82% 58 45%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
71 61% 0.29 19% 0.47 54% 0.034 59% 1.2 58% 1.4 14% 481 8% 129 43%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/7/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640209   I   Tattoo: 44527

/S RESOLUTE 44527 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

EFBEEF RESOLUTE CEO {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

EFBEEF C609 RESOLUTE E158 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF 6378 KATE W484 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF P606 MABEL R415 EF SCHU-LAR N106 OF 009K 434V {DLF,HYF,IEF}

EF G824 MABEL N174 {DOD}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S LADY MASTERPLAN 1529J {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY FORT PAYNE 7663E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} /S TRM FORT PAYNE 44573 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY EFFICIENT 20024Z {DLF,HYF,IEF}

72

BW
85

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.5 69% 3.9 77% 77 2% 116 6% 0.9 67% 23 82% 61 33%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
78 38% 0.6 2% 0.58 35% 0.054 84% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 457 14% 160 10%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/30/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618538   I   Tattoo: 44336

/S WALL STREET 44336 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CHURCHILL BROADWAY 858F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

BIRDWELL WALL STREET 0588ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CHURCHILL LADY 640D {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BR VALIDATED B413 6035 7098 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BR BENNETT 4R Y428 2101 6035 {HYP,DBP}

SR DOMINATE 308F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} BCC DOMINATOR 619D {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINATE 1608J ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 1162Y ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

73

BW
86

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
-2.5 92% 3.8 75% 65 22% 100 29% 1.4 17% 32 26% 64 19%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
68 70% 0.33 14% 0.48 52% 0.054 84% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 505 4% 125 49%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/20/2024   I   Polled Bull 44620312   I   Tattoo: 44153

/S WALL STREET 44153 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CHURCHILL BROADWAY 858F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

BIRDWELL WALL STREET 0588ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CHURCHILL LADY 640D {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BR VALIDATED B413 6035 7098 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BR BENNETT 4R Y428 2101 6035 {HYP,DBP}

HILLS-GALORE 44Z RESOLUTE 128D {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} RST X51 REVOLUTION 4102 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY RESOLUTE 9415G ET {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HILLS-GALORE 52R CALLI 44Z {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

74

BW
71

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.1 28% 1.1 20% 59 48% 92 53% 1.4 17% 28 47% 58 48%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
74 50% 0.37 11% 0.26 86% 0.064 91% 1.5 2% 1.4 14% 433 22% 137 31%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640143   I   Tattoo: 44256

/S GUNSMOKE 44256 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

TH 223 71I VICTOR 755T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} DRF JWR PRINCE VICTOR 71I {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} KBCR 19D DOMINETTE 223 {DLF,HYP,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 8066U {DLF,HYF,IEF} HH ADVANCE 286M 1ET {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 424P {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

75

BW
72 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5 37% 1.5 26% 65 22% 114 7% 0.7 84% 33 18% 66 14%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
110 1% 0.28 20% 0.88 5% 0.074 96% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 431 23% 195 1%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/29/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618622   I   Tattoo: 44323

/S MANDATE 44323 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S LADY MASTERPLAN 2480K ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY INTEGRITY 8031F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} /S INTEGRITY 55498 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

76

BW
75

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.2 21% 0 9% 66 17% 107 15% 1.8 3% 32 22% 66 14%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
91 9% 0.33 14% 0.61 30% 0.084 98% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 447 17% 159 11%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/3/2024   I   Polled Bull 44648668   I   Tattoo: 44467

/S RRC 1746 GUNSMOKE 44467 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

NJW 76S 27A LONG RANGE 203D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 135U 10Y HOMETOWN 27A {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

RRC SHS 203D 711 BONISSA 1746 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} NJW 55N STARDUST 76S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

RRC 936 BONISSA 711 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

ICC 66P 719T BONISSA 2201 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

77

BW
82

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.6 25% 1.5 26% 55 63% 83 76% 1.3 24% 31 32% 58 46%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
65 78% 0.15 47% 0.63 27% 0.014 30% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 397 40% 116 64%

GE•EPD
AHA
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BD: 10/12/2024   I   Polled Bull 44628463   I   Tattoo: 44775

/S CANYON 44775 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY TESTED 0405H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} INNISFAIL P230 T723 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY HOMEGROWN 6098D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY EFFICIENT 3074A {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

78

BW
83

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.4 70% 3.6 71% 66 17% 113 8% 1.1 45% 33 18% 66 12%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
68 69% 0.35 12% 0.41 64% 0.014 30% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 451 15% 134 35%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/28/2024   I   Polled Bull 44620946   I   Tattoo: 44288

/S CANYON 44288 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 8503F ET {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY HARLAND 7053T {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF} CJH HARLAND 408 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 4007P {DLF,HYF,IEF}

79

BW
76

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.3 27% 2 36% 66 19% 110 11% 1.4 17% 21 87% 54 66%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
79 36% 0.32 15% 0.34 76% 0.074 96% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 425 26% 143 24%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/27/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618555   I   Tattoo: 44266

/S MENTOR 44266 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

F FINAL TEST 722 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S MENTOR 22023 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} F MS YORK 567 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

JW B716 DEVOUT 18051 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF} KCF BENNETT DEVOUT B716 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DEVOUT 1692J {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JW 936 DOMINETTE 1674 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY MANDATE 8401F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY HARLAND 7053T {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

80

BW
78

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.4 11% 1.4 25% 70 9% 110 11% 1.8 3% 34 15% 69 7%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
80 32% 0.3 18% 0.54 41% 0.034 59% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 385 47% 154 14%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/20/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618919   I   Tattoo: 44150

/S BRAVO 44150 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

/S ARSENAL 00161 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ARSENAL 2732K ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 6168D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 145Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

81

BW
70

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.2 11% 0.4 12% 68 12% 119 4% 1.8 3% 31 30% 65 16%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
100 3% 0.34 13% 0.77 12% 0.064 91% 1.3 28% 1.2 61% 507 4% 185 2%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/28/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44618920   I   Tattoo: 44301

/S MANDATE 44301 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

JW B716 DEVOUT 18051 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF} KCF BENNETT DEVOUT B716 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DEVOUT 2736K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JW 936 DOMINETTE 1674 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY HUTTON 9420G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW 73S 980 HUTTON 109Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 690D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

82

BW
68

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.1 16% -0.6 6% 68 14% 107 15% 1.4 17% 37 6% 71 4%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
77 40% 0.34 13% 0.69 20% 0.064 91% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 474 9% 146 20%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/4/2024   I   Horned Bull 44621796   I   Tattoo: 44464

/S GEM 44464 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

KT SMALL TOWN KID 5051 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

CANYON GEM NEW KID IN TOWN 22F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} KT MS 0124 TIMES A WASTIN 2086 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0010H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY REVOLUTION 7320E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

83

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.8 18% 3 58% 65 22% 97 38% 1.4 17% 23 80% 55 59%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
85 20% 0.32 15% 1.06 2% -0.026 2% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 471 10% 164 8%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618896   I   Tattoo: 44239

/S BRAVO 44239 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S LADY MASTERPLAN 2576K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY INTEGRITY 9511G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} /S INTEGRITY 55498 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY RED BULL 6537D {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

84

BW
78

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.2 11% 0.8 16% 72 7% 116 6% 1.9 2% 30 37% 66 14%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
87 16% 0.5 4% 0.43 61% 0.094 99% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 545 2% 169 6%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S ON DEMAND 44279 ET - LOT 85

/S GUNSMOKE 44539 - LOT 86

/S ON DEMAND 44675 ET - LOT 88

BD: 8/27/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640175   I   Tattoo: 44279

/S ON DEMAND 44279 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

85

BW
74 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.7 13% 2.7 52% 82 1% 124 2% 1.7 5% 25 69% 66 13%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
103 2% 0.13 53% 1.01 2% -0.006 9% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 471 10% 163 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/8/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640050   I   Tattoo: 44539

/S GUNSMOKE 44539 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 8386F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY HARLAND 7053T {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF} CJH HARLAND 408 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 4007P {DLF,HYF,IEF}

86

BW
86

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.3 53% 1.8 32% 65 21% 115 7% 1.2 34% 28 53% 60 36%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
86 18% 0.18 39% 0.78 11% 0.064 91% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 412 32% 150 17%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/8/2024   I   Horned Bull 44621495   I   Tattoo: 44530

/S BRAVO 44530 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

SHF HOUSTON D287 H086 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY HOUSTON 328L ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF MISS 14 20Z D223 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY MANDATE 0057H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

SR W49 CHRISTA 5036 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

87

BW
73

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.9 9% 0.6 14% 66 17% 103 24% 1.4 17% 29 44% 62 28%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
79 34% 0.57 3% 0.64 26% 0.064 91% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 429 24% 169 6%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/23/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640217   I   Tattoo: 44675

/S ON DEMAND 44675 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0022H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

88

BW
86 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.7 13% 2.4 45% 69 11% 107 16% 1.7 5% 32 26% 66 13%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
109 1% 0.32 15% 1.11 1% 0.014 30% 1.2 58% 1.3 34% 511 4% 181 3%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/23/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640109   I   Tattoo: 44186

/S ON DEMAND 44186 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

89

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
15 2% 0.6 14% 69 12% 107 16% 0.9 67% 27 57% 61 31%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
92 8% 0.32 15% 0.69 20% 0.034 59% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 479 8% 160 10%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S BRAVO 44197 - LOT 92 /S LADY ENDURE 0022H ET - DAM OF LOTS 93 & 94

BD: 8/30/2024   I   Polled Bull 44639831   I   Tattoo: 44356

/S MERIT 44356 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS 22S A261 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

JW 028X DOMINETTE 1417 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DAYBREAK 1318J {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF MISS M326 T08 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY MANDATE 9464G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 1257Y {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

90

BW
89

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5.6 32% 2.1 38% 78 2% 116 5% 0.9 67% 29 45% 68 9%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
85 19% 0.42 7% 0.56 38% 0.024 43% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 488 7% 157 12%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/21/2024   I   Polled Bull 44627822   I   Tattoo: 44646

/S MANDATE 44646 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

SR EXPEDITION 619G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW LONG HAUL 36E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY EXPEDITION 2503K ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 7189E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY RED BULL 5228C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SCHU-LAR RED BULL 18X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

91

BW
81

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.3 53% 2.1 38% 67 14% 107 15% 1.7 5% 26 65% 59 39%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
89 12% 0.14 49% 0.51 47% 0.034 59% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 512 4% 143 23%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/24/2024   I   Horned Bull 44618601   I   Tattoo: 44197

/S BRAVO 44197 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S LADY MASTERPLAN 2383K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S MANDATE 0587H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} /S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 6457D ET {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

92

BW
73

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.6 14% -0.4 7% 60 40% 94 46% 1.6 7% 35 12% 65 16%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
85 20% 0.58 2% 0.56 38% 0.064 91% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 490 6% 176 4%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640221   I   Tattoo: 44700

/S ON DEMAND 44700 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0022H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

93

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
13.9 3% 0.8 16% 67 16% 100 30% 1.4 17% 32 26% 65 16%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
103 2% 0.24 27% 1.05 2% 0.024 43% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 542 2% 162 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/25/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640220   I   Tattoo: 44692

/S ON DEMAND 44692 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0022H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

94

BW
90 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.6 14% 2.8 54% 75 3% 113 8% 1.8 3% 27 58% 64 18%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
111 1% 0.2 35% 1 2% 0.044 74% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 485 7% 168 7%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S GEM 44354 ET - LOT 100

BD: 8/24/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618533   I   Tattoo: 44193

/S WALL STREET 44193 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CHURCHILL BROADWAY 858F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

BIRDWELL WALL STREET 0588ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CHURCHILL LADY 640D {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BR VALIDATED B413 6035 7098 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BR BENNETT 4R Y428 2101 6035 {HYP,DBP}

SR DOMINATE 308F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} BCC DOMINATOR 619D {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF}

/S DOMINATE 1573J ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 1162Y ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

95

BW
81

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.2 71% 2.4 45% 63 29% 108 14% 1.8 3% 38 5% 69 6%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
82 27% 0.49 4% 0.5 48% 0.074 96% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 536 2% 162 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/2/2024   I   Polled Bull 44621800   I   Tattoo: 44430

/S MANDATE 44430 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

SR EXPEDITION 619G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW LONG HAUL 36E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY EXPEDITION 2351K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 7189E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY TESTED 0388H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY FORT PAYNE 7615E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

96

BW
80

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.7 49% 2.5 47% 63 28% 99 32% 1.6 7% 26 65% 57 51%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
66 77% 0.32 15% 0.29 82% 0.024 43% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 454 15% 126 48%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/28/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618067   I   Tattoo: 44305

/S MENTOR 44305 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

F FINAL TEST 722 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S MENTOR 22023 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} F MS YORK 567 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

PCR X51 BENTLEY 454B {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY BENTLEY 0683H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} PCR IDA GOLDIE 40X {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBP}

/S LADY TRUST 7571E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW 33TB 100W TRUST 167Y {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

97

BW
66

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
10 9% -0.2 8% 58 50% 88 64% 1.5 11% 25 68% 54 64%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
82 26% 0.45 6% 0.62 29% 0.074 96% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 523 3% 159 10%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 10/13/2024   I   Horned Bull 44659539   I   Tattoo: 44806

/S RRC 1289 GUNSMOKE 44806 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MIGHTY 88791 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW 79Z 22Z MIGHTY 49C ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

RRC DER 791 HEARTBEAT 1289 {DBP} /S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RRC SBR 589 HEARTBEAT 9221 {DBP} /S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

SB SBR 743 HEARTBEAT 7X ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

98

BW

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.9 12% -0.5 6% 60 42% 100 31% 1.3 24% 28 47% 58 45%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
88 14% 0.24 27% 0.68 21% 0.064 91% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 465 11% 155 13%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/21/2024   I   Polled Bull 44627828   I   Tattoo: 44649

/S MANDATE 44649 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS 22S A261 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

JW 028X DOMINETTE 1417 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 33TB 100W TRUST 167Y {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 73S M326 TRUST 100W ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY TRUST 7617E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BROOKVIEW 242 TEQUILA ROSE 33T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

JET MS X010 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF SCHU-LAR PROFICIENT N093 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JET MS Y322

99

BW
82

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.3 27% 2.1 38% 68 13% 107 15% 0.9 67% 22 84% 56 57%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
88 13% 0.74 1% 1.11 1% 0.034 59% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 428 24% 199 1%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/30/2024   I   Horned Bull 44639978   I   Tattoo: 44354

/S GEM 44354 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

KT SMALL TOWN KID 5051 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

CANYON GEM NEW KID IN TOWN 22F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} KT MS 0124 TIMES A WASTIN 2086 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0010H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY REVOLUTION 7320E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

100

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.7 24% 2.8 54% 64 25% 100 30% 1.3 24% 26 61% 58 45%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
96 5% 0.42 7% 0.95 3% -0.006 9% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 494 6% 187 2%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/1/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640189   I   Tattoo: 44408

/S RESOLUTE 44408 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF RESOLUTE CEO {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

EFBEEF C609 RESOLUTE E158 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF 6378 KATE W484 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF P606 MABEL R415 EF SCHU-LAR N106 OF 009K 434V {DLF,HYF,IEF}

EF G824 MABEL N174 {DOD}

BG LCC 11B PERFECTO 84F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY PERFECTO 0514H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BG 100W NICKY 31C {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY REVOLUTION 7320E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

101

BW
77

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.7 10% 1.9 34% 61 37% 86 68% 0.4 96% 32 26% 62 27%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
70 64% 0.42 7% 0.66 23% 0.064 91% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 490 6% 136 32%

GE•EPD
AHA
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BD: 9/2/2024   I   Polled Bull 44621801   I   Tattoo: 44426

/S MANDATE 44426 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

SR EXPEDITION 619G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW LONG HAUL 36E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY EXPEDITION 2364K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 7189E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINATE 0645H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SR DOMINATE 308F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY VICTOR 6217D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

102

BW
71

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
10.5 7% -1 5% 64 25% 106 18% 1.6 7% 31 31% 63 24%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
75 47% 0.21 32% 0.34 76% 0.044 74% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 458 13% 140 28%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/29/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618908   I   Tattoo: 44321

/S BRAVO 44321 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S LADY MASTERPLAN 2604K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0838H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

103

BW
77

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
13.1 3% -0.5 6% 58 50% 98 36% 1.9 2% 35 12% 64 21%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
72 57% 0.59 2% 0.25 87% 0.104 100% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 511 4% 158 12%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/2/2024   I   Polled Bull 44621224   I   Tattoo: 44419

/S BRAVO 44419 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

SHF FORESIGHT B413 F158 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY FORESIGHT 1466J {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF GERBER R117 Y200 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 6531D ET {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 0229X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

104

BW
85

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5.5 33% 2.8 54% 62 31% 104 21% 1.3 24% 31 27% 63 25%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
71 62% 0.33 14% 0.6 32% -0.016 5% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 451 15% 146 20%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/30/2024   I   Polled Bull 44621195   I   Tattoo: 44349

/S BRAVO 44349 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

WHITEHAWK WARRIOR 845C ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} UPH PROSPECTOR P152 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WARRIOR 9427G {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} GRANDVIEW CMR 4003 BETH Y115ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY BOOM TOWN 7654E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S JBB/AL BOOM TOWN 44608 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 9186W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

105

BW
68

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.2 28% 0.8 16% 54 69% 91 56% 2.1 1% 39 3% 66 13%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
86 18% 0.49 4% 0.55 40% 0.054 84% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 495 6% 174 5%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/27/2024   I   Horned Bull 44618563   I   Tattoo: 44263

/S CANYON 44263 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
S16 782B HIGHLAND 84E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} TH 90U 17Y LAMBEAU 148B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY HIGHLAND 2326K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} RANGELINE 511X MOLASSES782BET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY PERFECTO 0368H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BG LCC 11B PERFECTO 84F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 8502F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

106

BW
70

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.6 25% 0.9 17% 72 7% 114 7% 1.7 5% 29 44% 65 17%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
93 8% 0.43 7% 0.68 21% 0.004 17% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 434 22% 177 4%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/2/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640199   I   Tattoo: 44422

/S GUNSMOKE 44422 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

PCR X51 BENTLEY 454B {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY BENTLEY 0696H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} PCR IDA GOLDIE 40X {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBP}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

107

BW
89

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.3 27% 1.8 32% 68 12% 100 31% 1.6 7% 26 61% 61 34%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
64 81% 0.49 4% 0.45 57% 0.034 59% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 451 15% 138 30%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/31/2024   I   Polled Bull 44621193   I   Tattoo: 44376

/S CANYON 44376 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
HILLS-GALORE 44Z RESOLUTE 128D {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} RST X51 REVOLUTION 4102 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY RESOLUTE 9384G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HILLS-GALORE 52R CALLI 44Z {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY EFFICIENT 3074A {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S EFFICIENT 0925 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

108

BW
86

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.5 19% 2.1 38% 60 42% 95 45% 1.1 45% 21 86% 51 77%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
77 40% 0.42 7% 0.41 64% 0.024 43% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 526 3% 149 18%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/19/2024   I   Polled Bull 44626606   I   Tattoo: 44622

/S MANDATE 44622 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S LADY MASTERPLAN 2554K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 1257Y {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 9225W

109

BW
82

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
2.7 58% 1.2 22% 72 7% 121 3% 1.2 34% 25 71% 61 34%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
75 48% 0.35 12% 0.46 56% 0.074 96% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 571 1% 143 23%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S LADY ENDURE 0022H ET - DAM OF LOT 112 /S LADY ENDURE 070H ET - DAM OF LOT 115

BD: 8/24/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618921   I   Tattoo: 44194

/S CANYON 44194 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
/S ARSENAL 00161 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ARSENAL 2742K ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} TH 223 71I VICTOR 755T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 8066U {DLF,HYF,IEF}

110

BW
85

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.6 68% 3.9 77% 63 28% 100 31% 0.8 76% 36 9% 67 10%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
93 8% 0.25 25% 0.53 43% 0.034 59% 1.2 58% 1.2 61% 384 47% 152 15%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/28/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618068   I   Tattoo: 44290

/S MENTOR 44290 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

F FINAL TEST 722 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S MENTOR 22023 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} F MS YORK 567 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0764H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7081E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 0194X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

111

BW
77

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
13.1 3% -0.3 7% 55 64% 90 59% 1.7 5% 31 29% 59 43%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
88 14% 0.52 4% 0.72 16% 0.114 100% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 563 1% 177 4%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/22/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640215   I   Tattoo: 44659

/S ON DEMAND 44659 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0022H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

112

BW
85 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.4 15% 2.3 42% 73 5% 110 11% 1.6 7% 24 76% 61 34%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
103 2% 0.19 37% 0.74 14% 0.024 43% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 429 24% 155 13%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/11/2024   I   Horned Bull 44624956   I   Tattoo: 44565

/S CANYON 44565 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 1517J {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY TRUST 8501F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW 33TB 100W TRUST 167Y {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY PROFICIENT 1394Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

113

BW
88

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6 29% 2.8 54% 73 5% 116 6% 0.9 67% 22 85% 58 45%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
87 15% 0.39 9% 0.86 6% 0.044 74% 1.6 1% 1.6 1% 577 1% 165 8%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/8/2024   I   Polled Bull 44622028   I   Tattoo: 44540

/S MENTOR 44540 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

F FINAL TEST 722 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S MENTOR 22023 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} F MS YORK 567 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY LEADER 6410D ET {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0229X {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 6004S ET

114

BW
76

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.2 11% 0.5 13% 63 29% 91 56% 1.6 7% 28 52% 59 41%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
70 66% 0.43 7% 0.44 59% 0.044 74% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 435 21% 144 22%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44620681   I   Tattoo: 44223

/S CANYON 44223 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 070H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

115

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.3 11% 0.6 14% 68 14% 111 11% 1.5 11% 26 66% 59 39%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
96 5% 0.28 20% 0.97 3% 0.044 74% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 570 1% 168 7%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S GUNSMOKE 44182 - LOT 117

/S ON DEMAND 4444 ET - LOT 119

/S GUNSMOKE 44559 - LOT 118

BD: 9/5/2024   I   Polled Bull 44621805   I   Tattoo: 44482

/S BRAVO 44482 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S LADY MASTERPLAN 2543K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0646H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7544E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

116

BW
73

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.3 11% 0.8 16% 67 16% 111 10% 1.6 7% 28 48% 62 29%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
80 33% 0.42 7% 0.44 59% 0.064 91% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 494 6% 149 17%

BD: 8/23/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640107   I   Tattoo: 44182

/S GUNSMOKE 44182 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0646H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7544E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} HH ADVANCE 286M 1ET {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 5404C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF}

117

BW
77

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
4.5 42% 0.8 16% 63 28% 105 19% 1.3 24% 27 54% 59 42%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
91 10% 0.36 11% 0.54 41% 0.084 98% 1.5 2% 1.3 34% 547 1% 167 7%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/10/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640048   I   Tattoo: 44559

/S GUNSMOKE 44559 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 9575G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY RED BULL 5228C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SCHU-LAR RED BULL 18X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

118

BW
85

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
2.4 61% 1.4 25% 62 34% 106 18% 0.8 76% 22 84% 53 70%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
92 9% 0.36 11% 0.88 5% 0.074 96% 1.5 2% 1.4 14% 421 27% 173 5%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/3/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640202   I   Tattoo: 44444

/S ON DEMAND 44444 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

119

BW
85 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
10.4 8% 2 36% 71 7% 106 18% 1 56% 16 96% 51 76%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
95 6% 0.35 12% 1.03 2% 0.004 17% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 479 8% 170 6%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640223   I   Tattoo: 44705

/S ON DEMAND 44705 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0022H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

120

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.7 13% 2.7 52% 74 4% 113 8% 1.5 11% 25 71% 62 27%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
105 2% 0.2 35% 0.96 3% 0.004 17% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 486 7% 164 8%

GE•EPD
AHA
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BD: 9/30/2024   I   Polled Bull 44719816   I   Tattoo: 44732

/S ENDURE 44732

KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SCHU-LAR ON TARGET 22S {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF MISS REVOLUTION X338 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 73S M326 TRUST 100W ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

REMITALL RITA 91H {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S 3027 DOMINO 8502U {SOD}{DLF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0222X {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 854U {DLF,IEF} HH ADVANCE 286M 1ET {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY PRIDE 5004R ET {IEP}

121

BW
81 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.1 12% 1.9 34% 59 47% 97 38% 1.2 34% 25 72% 54 66%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
99 4% 0.19 37% 0.9 5% 0.044 74% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 519 3% 166 7%

BD: 9/2/2024   I   Horned Bull 44640201   I   Tattoo: 44438

/S GUNSMOKE 44438 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

MOHICAN THM EXCEDE Z426 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} TH 133U 719T UPGRADE 69X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY EXCEDE 8607F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW M326 UNFORGETTABLE 76W ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 20039Z {DLF,HYF,IEF} /S 3027 DOMINO 8502U {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY MARK DOMINO 4118P {DOD}

122

BW
91

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.4 70% 2.4 45% 61 36% 100 31% 1.3 24% 37 6% 67 9%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
86 17% 0.22 30% 0.88 5% 0.034 59% 1.4 9% 1.6 1% 444 18% 156 12%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/26/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640037   I   Tattoo: 44706

/S GUNSMOKE 44706 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0496H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY TESTED 8447F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S TESTED 55576 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY HOMEGROWN 6098D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

123

BW
79

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
4 46% 1 19% 58 50% 106 17% 0.9 67% 27 54% 56 55%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
98 4% 0.34 13% 0.66 23% 0.064 91% 1.5 2% 1.4 14% 471 10% 177 4%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/29/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618090   I   Tattoo: 44312

/S RELENTLESS 44312 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S RELENTLESS 22088 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR DOMINATE 308F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} BCC DOMINATOR 619D {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINATE 1474J ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 1162Y ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY WONDER 5078C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 9018W {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

124

BW
77

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.4 26% 0.5 13% 59 47% 99 32% 1.4 17% 25 68% 55 63%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
83 24% 0.23 29% 0.73 15% 0.064 91% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 405 35% 138 29%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/24/2024   I   Polled Bull 44627819   I   Tattoo: 44683

/S ON DEMAND 44683 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0644H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7544E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} HH ADVANCE 286M 1ET {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 5404C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF}

125

BW
88

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5 37% 1.8 32% 64 26% 105 19% 1.5 11% 31 29% 63 23%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
75 46% 0.33 14% 0.5 48% 0.044 74% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 451 16% 139 28%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/19/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640212   I   Tattoo: 44627

/S RESOLUTE 44627 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF RESOLUTE CEO {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

EFBEEF C609 RESOLUTE E158 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF 6378 KATE W484 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF P606 MABEL R415 EF SCHU-LAR N106 OF 009K 434V {DLF,HYF,IEF}

EF G824 MABEL N174 {DOD}

BG LCC 11B PERFECTO 84F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY PERFECTO 0665H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BG 100W NICKY 31C {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY WONDER 5078C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 9018W {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

126

BW
80

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.6 19% 0.8 16% 65 23% 92 52% 1.1 45% 30 33% 63 24%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
83 24% 0.44 6% 0.82 8% 0.064 91% 1.6 1% 1.7 1% 491 6% 154 14%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/1/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640188   I   Tattoo: 44407

/S RESOULTE 44407 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF RESOLUTE CEO {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

EFBEEF C609 RESOLUTE E158 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF 6378 KATE W484 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF P606 MABEL R415 EF SCHU-LAR N106 OF 009K 434V {DLF,HYF,IEF}

EF G824 MABEL N174 {DOD}

H FHF ADVANCE 628 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} HH ADVANCE 4075B ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY 628 ADVANCE 9595G {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} FHF 408 RITA 21W {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY HOME TOWN 6387D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 424P {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

127

BW
81

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5 37% 2.2 40% 61 38% 88 64% 0.6 90% 20 91% 50 81%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
100 3% 0.3 18% 1.09 1% 0.044 74% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 470 10% 174 5%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/14/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640045   I   Tattoo: 44582

/S GUNSMOKE 44582 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 1358J {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WARRIOR 9495G {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} WHITEHAWK WARRIOR 845C ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY BULLS EYE 3384A {DLF,HYF,IEF}

128

BW
89

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.8 66% 2.6 49% 64 26% 100 29% 0.9 67% 29 43% 61 33%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
81 29% 0.43 7% 0.74 14% 0.084 98% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 472 10% 153 15%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S PERFECTO 44613 - LOT 134

BD: 10/5/2024   I   Horned Bull 44628496   I   Tattoo: 44754

/S CANYON 44754 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 9428G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 7419E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 955W {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

HARFST P606 SCARLET 14S {DLF,HYF,IEF}

129

BW
75

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5.6 32% 1 19% 71 8% 114 7% 1.1 45% 28 52% 63 23%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
86 18% 0.3 18% 0.61 30% 0.064 91% 1.5 2% 1.4 14% 446 17% 149 18%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/26/2024   I   Horned Bull 44640170   I   Tattoo: 44233

/S GUNSMOKE 44233 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S WASHITA RED 21123Z {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} SCHU-LAR RED BULL 18X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WASHITA RED 8610F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} /S LADY ADVISOR 9261W {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

130

BW
69

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
12.5 4% -1.3 4% 56 62% 93 50% 1.2 34% 23 82% 50 80%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
88 14% 0.21 32% 0.78 11% 0.024 43% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 377 51% 160 10%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/11/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640046   I   Tattoo: 44567

/S GUNSMOKE 44567 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 9430G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY EFFICIENT 3405A {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF} /S EFFICIENT 0925 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY LOGIC 7183T {IEP}

131

BW
71

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5.6 32% 0.2 11% 62 31% 108 15% 1.2 34% 28 48% 59 39%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
92 9% 0.52 4% 0.56 38% 0.094 99% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 451 15% 185 3%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 10/21/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44628492   I   Tattoo: 44795

/S CANYON 44795 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 9591G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WONDER 5078C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 9018W {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

132

BW
88

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
-1.9 90% 4.4 84% 79 1% 124 2% 1.5 11% 15 96% 55 63%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
92 9% 0.29 19% 0.85 7% 0.014 30% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 411 32% 163 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/13/2024   I   Polled Bull 44624960   I   Tattoo: 44577

/S CANYON 44577 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY MANDATE 1650J {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY BOOM TOWN 8528F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} /S JBB/AL BOOM TOWN 44608 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 6536D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

133

BW
77

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.9 47% 2.9 56% 77 2% 121 3% 1.6 7% 28 47% 67 11%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
94 7% 0.26 23% 0.76 13% 0.044 74% 1.3 28% 1.2 61% 431 23% 158 11%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/21/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44628584   I   Tattoo: 44613

/S PERFECTO 44613 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

BG LCC 11B PERFECTO 84F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S PERFECTO 00572 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BG 100W NICKY 31C {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR EXPEDITION 619G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW LONG HAUL 36E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY EXPEDITION 2538K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} CHURCHILL LADY 7189E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY TESTED 9396G {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY PEERLESS 6246D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

134

BW
76

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.8 48% 1.7 30% 70 8% 113 8% 2 1% 32 25% 67 10%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
62 86% 0.25 25% 0.04 97% 0.114 100% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 459 13% 104 82%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/16/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640211   I   Tattoo: 44598

/S RESOLUTE 44598 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF RESOLUTE CEO {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

EFBEEF C609 RESOLUTE E158 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF 6378 KATE W484 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF P606 MABEL R415 EF SCHU-LAR N106 OF 009K 434V {DLF,HYF,IEF}

EF G824 MABEL N174 {DOD}

BG LCC 11B PERFECTO 84F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY PERFECTO 0436H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BG 100W NICKY 31C {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

135

BW
88

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
4.1 45% 2.4 45% 71 7% 107 16% 1.1 45% 32 25% 67 9%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
83 25% 0.5 4% 0.74 14% 0.064 91% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 463 12% 161 10%

GE•EPD
AHA
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BD: 9/1/2024   I   Polled Bull 44633246   I   Tattoo: 44410

/S RESOLUTE 44410 {DBP}

EFBEEF RESOLUTE CEO {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

EFBEEF C609 RESOLUTE E158 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF 6378 KATE W484 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

EFBEEF P606 MABEL R415 EF SCHU-LAR N106 OF 009K 434V {DLF,HYF,IEF}

EF G824 MABEL N174 {DOD}

/S INTEGRITY 55498 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY INTEGRITY 8320F ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBP} /S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

C&L MISS VICKEY 34X 18Z {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} LOEWEN FOUNDATION 34X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBP}

HVH C&L VICTORIA P606 50P {DLF,HYF,IEF}

136

BW
65

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB

BD: 9/1/2024   I   Polled Bull 44621813   I   Tattoo: 44397

/S CANYON 44397 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S LADY HIGHLAND 2666K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY MANDATE 0657H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} /S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY TRUST 7504E ET {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

137

BW
86

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.9 47% 3.4 67% 77 2% 118 4% 1.2 34% 20 90% 58 46%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
92 9% 0.31 16% 0.86 6% 0.014 30% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 385 47% 160 10%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/30/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618922   I   Tattoo: 44347

/S RELENTLESS 44347 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

TH MASTERPLAN 183F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} KCF BENNETT STRATEGY Z303 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC}

/S RELENTLESS 22088 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} TH 512X 145Y DOMINETTE 57B {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

SHF HOUSTON D287 H086 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY HOUSTON 2746K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF MISS 14 20Z D223 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY LEADER 6448D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY RIBEYE 9184W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

138

BW
78

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
4.8 39% 3.6 71% 74 4% 110 11% 1.8 3% 16 95% 53 69%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
99 3% 0.3 18% 0.87 6% 0.064 91% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 431 23% 166 7%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/29/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640182   I   Tattoo: 44331

/S ON DEMAND 44331 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0015H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

139

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.2 11% 1.5 26% 70 10% 105 19% 1 56% 29 40% 64 19%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
84 23% 0.19 37% 1.03 2% 0.004 17% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 576 1% 139 28%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/6/2024   I   Horned Bull 44621812   I   Tattoo: 44505

/S BRAVO 44505 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

SHF HOUSTON D287 H086 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY HOUSTON 2636K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} SHF MISS 14 20Z D223 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY REVOLUTION 9601G ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} /S REVOLUTION 66128 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

LOEWEN MISS ON TARGET 10Y 1A {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

140

BW
85

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
4.2 44% 2.7 52% 67 15% 106 18% 2.3 1% 36 9% 69 6%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
70 65% 0.34 13% 0.71 17% 0.034 59% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 454 14% 141 26%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/22/2024   I   Horned Bull 44618924   I   Tattoo: 44166

/S BRAVO 44166 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 2804K ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 145Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 6004S ET

141

BW
83

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5.4 34% 2.9 56% 72 6% 113 8% 2 1% 28 47% 65 17%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
80 33% 0.24 27% 0.28 83% -0.006 9% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 481 8% 147 20%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/20/2024   I   Polled Bull 44620319   I   Tattoo: 44145

/S CANYON 44145 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 070H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

142

BW
76 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.4 15% 1.5 26% 69 11% 114 7% 1 56% 29 42% 64 21%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
88 14% 0.35 12% 0.72 16% 0.044 74% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 536 2% 164 8%

GE•EPD
AHA



||  Page 31  ||

H
E

R
E

FO
R

D
  ||  Fall Yearlin

g
 B

u
lls/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET - DAM OF LOT 143

BD: 8/31/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44640187   I   Tattoo: 44389

/S GUNSMOKE 44389 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

TH 223 71I VICTOR 755T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} DRF JWR PRINCE VICTOR 71I {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY VICTOR 5139C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} KBCR 19D DOMINETTE 223 {DLF,HYP,IEF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 8066U {DLF,HYF,IEF} HH ADVANCE 286M 1ET {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 424P {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

143

BW
78 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
1.6 68% 2.7 52% 66 18% 107 16% 0.4 96% 34 14% 67 10%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
96 5% 0.16 44% 0.91 4% 0.034 59% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 443 18% 164 8%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/25/2024   I   Polled Bull 44627829   I   Tattoo: 44695

/S WALL STREET 44695 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

CHURCHILL BROADWAY 858F {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

BIRDWELL WALL STREET 0588ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} CHURCHILL LADY 640D {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BR VALIDATED B413 6035 7098 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BR BENNETT 4R Y428 2101 6035 {HYP,DBP}

/S INTEGRITY 55498 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY INTEGRITY 8365F ET {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBP} /S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

C&L MISS VICKEY 34X 18Z {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} LOEWEN FOUNDATION 34X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBP}

HVH C&L VICTORIA P606 50P {DLF,HYF,IEF}

144

BW
89

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
-3.3 94% 3.9 77% 66 18% 105 19% 1 56% 34 15% 67 10%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
88 15% 0.3 18% 0.71 17% 0.054 84% 1.6 1% 1.5 4% 490 6% 149 17%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/21/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640040   I   Tattoo: 44650

/S GUNSMOKE 44650 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} SCHU-LAR ON TARGET 22S {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE TS LASS 310 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

145

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.8 9% -0.3 7% 53 71% 87 65% 1.8 3% 33 18% 60 37%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
89 12% 0.45 6% 0.53 43% 0.094 99% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 591 1% 166 7%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/31/2024   I   Polled Bull 44618082   I   Tattoo: 44388

/S MENTOR 44388 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

F FINAL TEST 722 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S MENTOR 22023 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} F MS YORK 567 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

JW B716 DEVOUT 18051 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF} KCF BENNETT DEVOUT B716 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY DEVOUT 1413J ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} JW 936 DOMINETTE 1674 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 690D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} HH ADVANCE 286M 1ET {SOD}{DLF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF}

146

BW
79

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
13.7 3% 0 9% 59 46% 89 60% 1.6 7% 32 26% 61 31%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
79 34% 0.39 9% 0.84 7% 0.044 74% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 543 2% 161 10%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 9/5/2024   I   Scurred Bull 44621819   I   Tattoo: 44485

/S BRAVO 44485 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

SR RIO BRAVO 8029 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

HH MISS ADVANCE 5139R ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} CL 1 DOMINO 2136M {DLF,IEF}

HH MS ADVANCE 8037H {IEP}

JW 1857 MERIT 21134 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JW X651 TESTED 1857 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

SFCC TRM LADY MERIT 3140 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JW 33Z VICTORIA 19027 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0043H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

147

BW
76

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
11.7 5% 0 9% 64 25% 96 42% 1.5 11% 34 13% 66 12%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
62 84% 0.55 3% 0.53 43% 0.044 74% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 548 1% 145 21%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/22/2024   I   Polled Bull 44640167   I   Tattoo: 44171

/S DISTINCT 44171 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 160B 028X HISTORIC 81E ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

H B DISTINCT {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} NJW 73S 38W DAYDREAM 160B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

H DS MISS SPICE 8082 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

H BL MISS SPICE 613 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

SHF FORESIGHT B413 F158 {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY FORESIGHT 1646J {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF GERBER R117 Y200 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY TRUST 7613E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} NJW 33TB 100W TRUST 167Y {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY THOR 2056Z {DLF,HYF,IEF}

148

BW
75

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
11.3 6% -0.1 8% 62 34% 88 63% 1.6 7% 36 7% 67 10%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
87 16% 0.61 2% 0.74 14% 0.044 74% 1.8 1% 1.9 1% 545 2% 182 3%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 8/28/2024   I   Polled Bull 44620948   I   Tattoo: 44306

/S CANYON 44306 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDP}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

SFCC TRM MADDIE 9192 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} /S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

SFCC TRM ADDIE 7077 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDP} /S TRM FORT PAYNE 44573 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

KCL WB 0109 ADVANCE W9 37B ET

149

BW
81

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5.5 33% 2.3 42% 74 4% 109 13% 1.6 7% 28 50% 65 16%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
90 11% 0.38 10% 0.7 18% 0.014 30% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 537 2% 168 6%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S GUNSMOKE 55067 ET - LOT 150

/S LADY DAYBREAK 1691J ET - DAM OF LOT 150

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET - SIRE OF LOT 150

BD: 1/11/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669585   I   Tattoo: 55067

/S GUNSMOKE 55067 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DAYBREAK 1691J ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF MISS M326 T08 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WONDER 5078C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 9018W {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

150

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
4.1 45% 3.6 71% 78 2% 123 3% 1.3 24% 20 90% 59 42%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
103 2% 0.34 13% 1.13 1% 0.034 59% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 418 29% 189 2%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S GUNSMOKE 55089 ET - LOT 151

/S GUNSMOKE 55100 ET - LOT 152

/S GUNSMOKE 55109 ET - LOT 153

BD: 1/14/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669592   I   Tattoo: 55089

/S GUNSMOKE 55089 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DAYBREAK 1691J ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF MISS M326 T08 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WONDER 5078C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 9018W {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

151

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
0.7 75% 2.4 45% 70 8% 115 7% 1.2 34% 26 65% 61 32%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
100 3% 0.29 19% 0.85 7% 0.044 74% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 418 29% 176 4%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/15/2025   I   Scurred Bull 44669586   I   Tattoo: 55100

/S GUNSMOKE 55100 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DAYBREAK 1691J ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF MISS M326 T08 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WONDER 5078C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 9018W {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

152

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
-0.9 85% 3.1 61% 77 2% 125 2% 1.4 17% 27 60% 65 15%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
103 2% 0.26 23% 1.11 1% 0.024 43% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 377 52% 183 3%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/18/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669594   I   Tattoo: 55109

/S GUNSMOKE 55109 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DAYBREAK 1691J ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF MISS M326 T08 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WONDER 5078C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 9018W {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

153

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.7 49% 0.2 11% 65 21% 102 26% 0.5 94% 22 84% 55 64%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
101 3% 0.35 12% 0.9 5% 0.054 84% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 380 50% 177 4%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S IDENTITY 55085 ET - LOT 154

BD: 1/13/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669326   I   Tattoo: 55085

/S IDENTITY 55085 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

R IDENTITY 6112 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

R MISS TRAVELER 2350 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KJ BJ 236X WARRIOR 292C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

R MISS 4EVER 1126 {IEP,DBP}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0267H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 7204E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBP} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY THOR 1271Y {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

154

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
10.1 8% 0.8 16% 62 34% 97 38% 1.6 7% 28 47% 59 41%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
106 1% 0.17 42% 0.95 3% 0.034 59% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 472 10% 169 6%

GE•EPD
AHA

IT’S ALL IN THE DETAILS.

Dr. Travis Allen, DVM, evaluates each bull we 
sell with a thorough breeding soundness exam 

and all have passed all the required tests. 
They are guaranteed breeders and will have 

all the appropriate health requirements to be 
delivered to your state or province. Look for our 
information on our first-year breeding season 
guarantee found in the back of this sale book. 
Thank you, Dr. Allen, for all your great work!
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/S IDENTITY 55094 ET - 
LOT 155

/S LADY ENDURE 0267H ET - DAM OF LOTS 155 & 156

BD: 1/15/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669325   I   Tattoo: 55094

/S IDENTITY 55094 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

R IDENTITY 6112 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

R MISS TRAVELER 2350 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KJ BJ 236X WARRIOR 292C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

R MISS 4EVER 1126 {IEP,DBP}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0267H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 7204E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBP} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY THOR 1271Y {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

155

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
6.3 27% 0.9 17% 65 22% 108 14% 1.6 7% 30 34% 63 24%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
114 1% 0.25 25% 0.75 14% 0.054 84% 1.4 9% 1.3 34% 423 26% 186 2%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/9/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669328   I   Tattoo: 55041

/S IDENTITY 55041 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

R IDENTITY 6112 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

R MISS TRAVELER 2350 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KJ BJ 236X WARRIOR 292C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

R MISS 4EVER 1126 {IEP,DBP}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0267H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 7204E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBP} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY THOR 1271Y {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

156

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.3 15% 1.2 22% 61 36% 95 45% 1.5 11% 42 2% 72 3%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
102 2% 0.08 66% 0.99 2% 0.044 74% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 433 22% 152 15%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S IDENTIFY 55026 ET - LOT 157

BD: 1/7/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669330   I   Tattoo: 55026

/S IDENTITY 55026 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

R IDENTITY 6112 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

R MISS TRAVELER 2350 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KJ BJ 236X WARRIOR 292C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

R MISS 4EVER 1126 {IEP,DBP}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0022H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF}

157

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.6 14% 1.6 28% 60 41% 97 37% 2 1% 35 12% 65 17%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
95 6% 0.19 37% 0.89 5% 0.024 43% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 488 7% 158 11%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/10/2025   I   Horned Bull 44669342   I   Tattoo: 55058

/S IDENTITY 55058 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

R IDENTITY 6112 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

R MISS TRAVELER 2350 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KJ BJ 236X WARRIOR 292C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

R MISS 4EVER 1126 {IEP,DBP}

NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 6168D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 145Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 6004S ET

158

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
10.7 7% -0.4 7% 54 68% 88 63% 1.4 17% 31 29% 58 46%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
97 4% 0.32 15% 0.61 30% 0.054 84% 1.5 2% 1.6 1% 488 7% 171 6%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/15/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669597   I   Tattoo: 55099

/S GUNSMOKE 55099 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY LEADER 6448D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY RIBEYE 9184W {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/ S LADY MOM 6298S

159

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
2.2 63% 3.2 63% 73 5% 112 9% 1 56% 19 92% 55 60%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
78 39% 0.04 77% 0.75 14% 0.064 91% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 258 98% 122 55%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/2/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669584   I   Tattoo: 55005

/S GUNSMOKE 55005 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY LEADER 6448D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY RIBEYE 9184W {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/ S LADY MOM 6298S

160

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
4.7 40% 3.6 71% 70 9% 111 10% 1 56% 22 83% 57 51%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
95 6% 0.17 42% 0.92 4% 0.034 59% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 381 49% 163 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/5/2025   I   Polled Bull 44719026   I   Tattoo: 55013

/S IDENTITY 55013 ET

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

R IDENTITY 6112 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

R MISS TRAVELER 2350 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KJ BJ 236X WARRIOR 292C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

R MISS 4EVER 1126 {IEP,DBP}

NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 6168D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 145Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 6004S ET

162

BW
82 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.6 19% 1.5 26% 61 38% 97 37% 1.8 3% 33 18% 63 21%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
89 13% 0.24 27% 0.5 48% 0.034 59% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 436 21% 155 14%

BD: 1/13/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669590   I   Tattoo: 55079

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC}

/S LADY LEADER 6448D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

/S LADY RIBEYE 9184W {DLF,HYF,IEF} SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/ S LADY MOM 6298S

161

BW
85 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
-0.2 81% 3.9 77% 76 3% 119 4% 1.8 3% 21 86% 59 40%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
102 2% 0.16 44% 0.72 16% 0.064 91% 1.3 28% 1.3 34% 316 85% 165 8%

GE•EPD
AHA

/S GUNSMOKE 55079 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}
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/S ON DEMAND 55106 ET - LOT 163

SR W49 CHRISTA 5036 ET - DAM OF LOT 165

BD: 1/18/2025   I   Scurred Bull 44670230   I   Tattoo: 55106

/S ON DEMAND 55106 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} SCHU-LAR ON TARGET 22S {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE TS LASS 310 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

163

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
9.3 11% 1.8 32% 66 17% 102 25% 1.9 2% 23 81% 56 57%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
90 11% 0.23 29% 0.63 27% 0.054 84% 1.5 2% 1.7 1% 370 56% 142 25%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/11/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669343   I   Tattoo: 55066

/S IDENTITY 55066 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

R IDENTITY 6112 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

R MISS TRAVELER 2350 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KJ BJ 236X WARRIOR 292C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

R MISS 4EVER 1126 {IEP,DBP}

NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 6168D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 145Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 6004S ET

164

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5.6 32% 1.7 30% 58 51% 93 49% 1.9 2% 36 9% 65 17%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
95 6% 0.28 20% 0.56 38% 0.004 17% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 422 27% 169 6%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/9/2025   I   Polled Bull 44670227   I   Tattoo: 55040

/S CANYON 55040 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} JDH MS YANKEE 11U ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP}

CG X651 TESTY C211 {DLF,HYF,IEF} EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

CCC CG 133Y NEON GEM 171A
NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

SR W49 CHRISTA 5036 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

GO MS 7195 ADVANCE W49 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HH ADVANCE 7195T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

GO MS 3196 ADVANCE S19 {DLP,HYP,IEP}

165

BW
81 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
3.4 52% 3.6 71% 63 29% 102 26% 0.8 76% 36 9% 67 10%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
80 31% 0.1 61% 0.9 5% 0.004 17% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 456 14% 129 44%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 2/14/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669777   I   Tattoo: 55148

/S PERFECTO 55148 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BG LCC 11B PERFECTO 84F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S PERFECTO 00572 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BG 100W NICKY 31C {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 79Z Z311 ENDURE 173D ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KCF BENNETT ENCORE Z311 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ENDURE 0267H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BW 91H 100W RITA 79Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 7204E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBP} NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC}

/S LADY THOR 1271Y {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP}

166

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
12.1 4% 0 9% 56 58% 89 60% 1.7 5% 39 3% 67 10%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
76 45% 0.32 15% 0.54 41% 0.114 100% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 510 4% 133 36%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 2/9/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669783   I   Tattoo: 55133

/S PERFECTO 55133 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BG LCC 11B PERFECTO 84F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S PERFECTO 00572 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BG 100W NICKY 31C {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} SCHU-LAR ON TARGET 22S {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE TS LASS 310 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

167

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
8.8 13% 0.7 15% 64 25% 109 13% 1.7 5% 34 14% 66 12%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
76 46% 0.3 18% 0.48 52% 0.124 100% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 428 24% 139 28%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/11/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669588   I   Tattoo: 55069

/S GUNSMOKE 55069 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

SHF DAYBREAK Y02 D287 ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF YORK 19H Y02 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DAYBREAK 1691J ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} SHF MISS M326 T08 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY WONDER 5078C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 9018W {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF}

168

BW
72 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.4 20% 0.7 15% 65 21% 101 28% 1.2 34% 32 25% 64 18%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
91 10% 0.14 49% 0.98 3% 0.074 96% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 390 44% 143 23%

GE•EPD
AHA
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/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET - DAM OF LOT 169

BD: 1/15/2025   I   Scurred Bull 44670228   I   Tattoo: 55093

/S ON DEMAND 55093 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} SCHU-LAR ON TARGET 22S {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE TS LASS 310 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

169

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5.5 33% 2.6 49% 74 4% 108 14% 1.5 11% 24 75% 61 32%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
87 16% 0.2 35% 0.55 40% 0.024 43% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 363 60% 135 34%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/16/2025   I   Polled Bull 44670229   I   Tattoo: 55101

/S ON DEMAND 55101 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

BAR JZ ON DEMAND {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

BAR JZ HANNAH 087B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW 73S W18 HOMEGROWN 8Y ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

BAR JZ VIRGINIA 347Y {DLF,HYF,IEF}

HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} SCHU-LAR ON TARGET 22S {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

/S LADY ON TARGET 5002C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HYALITE TS LASS 310 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

/S LADY DOMINO 9144W {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY ADVANCE 7291T {DLF,HYF,IEF}

170

BW
81 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
4.5 42% 2.6 49% 74 4% 113 8% 1.5 11% 25 70% 62 28%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
88 14% 0.37 11% 0.6 32% 0.054 84% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 335 76% 154 14%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 2/8/2025   I   Horned Bull 44669785   I   Tattoo: 55128

/S PERFECTO 55128 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BG LCC 11B PERFECTO 84F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S PERFECTO 00572 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BG 100W NICKY 31C {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 6168D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 145Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 6004S ET

171

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
13.9 3% 0.1 10% 59 47% 98 35% 1.8 3% 47 1% 77 1%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
73 53% 0.19 37% 0.41 64% 0.064 91% 1.4 9% 1.5 4% 492 6% 130 42%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 2/12/2025   I   Horned Bull 44669596   I   Tattoo: 55143

/S GUNSMOKE 55143 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

JDH AH BENTON 8G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH 11B STUD 3134 63E {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

STELLPFLUG GUNSMOKE 222 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH AH MS 34X VICTOR 33Z45C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

NJW 202C 4013 HOMEMAKER 90H ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} INNISFAIL WHR X651/723 4013 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

NJW 160Z 8Y HOME MAKER 202C {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC,DBF}

NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

SR W49 CHRISTA 5036 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

GO MS 7195 ADVANCE W49 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} HH ADVANCE 7195T {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF}

GO MS 3196 ADVANCE S19 {DLP,HYP,IEP}

172

BW
92 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
-0.2 81% 3 58% 67 16% 113 8% 0.9 67% 32 23% 65 15%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
110 1% 0.36 11% 1.03 2% 0.074 96% 1.5 2% 1.5 4% 479 8% 194 2%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/7/2025   I   Polled Bull 44669341   I   Tattoo: 55024

/S IDENTITY 55024 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

R IDENTITY 6112 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

R MISS TRAVELER 2350 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KJ BJ 236X WARRIOR 292C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

R MISS 4EVER 1126 {IEP,DBP}

NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 6168D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 145Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 6004S ET

173

BW
82 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
5 37% 2.1 38% 67 17% 104 21% 1.8 3% 36 8% 70 6%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
104 2% 0.06 72% 0.82 8% 0.004 17% 1.3 28% 1.5 4% 438 20% 162 9%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 2/6/2025   I   Horned Bull 44669786   I   Tattoo: 55125

/S PERFECTO 55125 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

BG LCC 11B PERFECTO 84F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} LCX PERFECTO 11B ET {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S PERFECTO 00572 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} BG 100W NICKY 31C {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY LEADER 7201E ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} R LEADER 6964 {SOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF}

NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 6168D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 145Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 6004S ET

174

BW
86 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
11.8 5% 0.7 15% 62 34% 101 27% 1.8 3% 42 2% 73 3%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
67 75% 0.31 16% 0.09 96% 0.064 91% 1.3 28% 1.4 14% 434 22% 130 42%

GE•EPD
AHA

BD: 1/7/2025   I   Horned Bull 44669344   I   Tattoo: 55020

/S IDENTITY 55020 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

RV VALOR 9444G ET {CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} JDH VICTOR 719T 33Z ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF}

R IDENTITY 6112 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} RV BOBBI 1404 {DLF,HYF,IEF}

R MISS TRAVELER 2350 {DOD}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} KJ BJ 236X WARRIOR 292C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

R MISS 4EVER 1126 {IEP,DBP}

NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} SHF WONDER M326 W18 ET {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MDC,DBF}

/S LADY HOMETOWN 6168D ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} NJW P606 72N DAYDREAM 73S {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY DOMINO 145Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD}{CHB}{DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

/S LADY MOM 6004S ET

175

BW
82 ET

CED BW WW YW SC MILK MG
7.7 18% 0.5 13% 57 56% 92 54% 2.1 1% 38 4% 67 11%

CW MARB RE FAT UDDER TEAT BMI CHB
97 5% 0.28 20% 0.51 47% 0.044 74% 1.4 9% 1.4 14% 484 7% 166 7%

GE•EPD
AHA

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST 
IN OUR HEREFORD PROGRAM
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SHAW JUSTIFY 44272 - LOT 176

BD: 08/27/24   I   Bull 21277637   I   Tattoo: 44272

SHAW JUSTIFY 44272

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY GROWTH FUND 0332 DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T

176

BW
80 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.8 40% 86 10% 152 10% 0.57 75% 15 75% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.56 80% 0.48 55% 82 5% 0.26 95% 1.06 15% 0.040 75% 61 65% 173 30% 285 35%
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SHAW RELEVANCE 44514 -
LOT 177

SHAW PROLIFIC 44851 - LOT 178

BD: 09/07/24   I   Bull 21326573   I   Tattoo: 44514

SHAW RELEVANCE 44514

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

KM BROKEN BOW 002 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SHAW LADY BROKEN BOW 0306 SUMMITCREST PRINCESS 0P12

SHAW LADY DUALLY 8419 DL DUALLY
SHAW LADY SUBSTANTIAL 4369

177

BW
84 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% 0.6 35% 80 20% 140 20% 0.71 65% 26 20% 22 80%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.41 20% 49 70% 0.84 40% 0.61 65% 0.037 70% 93 10% 140 70% 275 45%

BD: 08/21/24   I   Bull 21277868   I   Tattoo: 44851

SHAW PROLIFIC 44851

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 BRISTA OF CONANGA 927T

SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227 TC TOTAL 410
WF GAMMER M640

178

BW
86 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 2.9 85% 81 20% 144 20% 0.77 60% 15 75% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.38 15% 0.44 35% 58 45% 0.63 60% 0.50 75% 0.033 65% 78 25% 141 65% 261 55%
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SHAW RANGELAND 44868 - LOT 182

BD: 08/17/24   I   Bull 21277839   I   Tattoo: 44818

SHAW BADLANDS 44818

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

S A V BRAND NAME 9115 S A V BISMARCK 5682
TEHAMA BB ELITE B616 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 5530

TEHAMA BB ELITE T700 ER JUSTICE N013
TEHAMA BB ELITE R665

179

BW
82 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
12 10% 0.7 40% 80 20% 130 35% 1.80 10% 23 35% 34 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.34 10% 0.27 1% 56 50% 0.37 85% 1.00 20% -0.009 20% 106 2% 139 70% 286 35%

BD: 08/18/24   I   Bull 21277849   I   Tattoo: 44830

SHAW PROLIFIC 44830

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

SYDGEN POWER TOOL 2611 PA POWER TOOL 9108
PF 2611 HENRIETTA PRIDE 4588 G G DIXIE ERICA 722

PF 7229 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2525 CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
PF 5682 HENRIETTA PRIDE 0533

180

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 2 70% 78 25% 137 25% 0.92 50% 21 45% 22 80%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.38 15% 0.21 1% 65 30% 0.74 50% 0.53 75% 0.031 65% 91 10% 160 45% 299 25%

BD: 09/09/24   I   Bull 21277767   I   Tattoo: 44553

SHAW CALDWELL 44553

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 8466 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

181

BW
90 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 2.3 75% 91 5% 159 5% 0.68 65% 27 15% 35 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.46 40% 0.43 30% 62 35% 0.51 75% 0.65 60% 0.019 50% 60 65% 142 65% 244 70%

BD: 08/25/24   I   Bull 21277884   I   Tattoo: 44868

SHAW RANGELAND 44868

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 0127 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

182

BW
81 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-6 95% 4 95% 95 3% 167 2% 0.50 75% 26 20% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.54 75% 0.42 25% 72 15% 0.46 80% 0.58 65% 0.055 85% 77 30% 145 60% 265 55%

BD: 08/15/24   I   Bull 21277828   I   Tattoo: 44806

SHAW BADLANDS 44806

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

S A V BRAND NAME 9115 S A V BISMARCK 5682
TEHAMA BB ELITE B616 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 5530

TEHAMA BB ELITE T700 ER JUSTICE N013
TEHAMA BB ELITE R665

183

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.2 30% 78 25% 127 40% 1.12 35% 20 50% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.36 10% 0.25 1% 52 60% 0.66 60% 0.62 60% 0.008 40% 98 4% 138 70% 277 45%

BD: 08/28/24   I   Bull 21277889   I   Tattoo: 44875

SHAW PROLIFIC 44875

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

184

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1 45% 82 20% 143 20% 0.64 70% 14 75% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.29 2% 0.31 2% 60 40% 0.79 45% 0.46 80% 0.047 80% 99 4% 146 60% 288 35%

BD: 08/24/24   I   Bull 21277609   I   Tattoo: 44202

SHAW JUSTIFY 44202

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY GROWTH FUND 2632 DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4044 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0143W

185

BW
79 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% 0.7 40% 95 3% 165 3% 1.64 10% 16 70% 32 15%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.55 75% 0.54 85% 69 20% 0.39 85% 0.58 65% 0.097 95% 84 15% 135 75% 259 60%
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BD: 09/03/24   I   Bull 21277902   I   Tattoo: 44892

SHAW PROLIFIC 44892

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BUBS SOUTHERN CHARM AA31 SILVEIRAS CONVERSION 8064
SHAW LADY CHARM 0089 HICKORY HILL ERICA 009

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6328 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T

186

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-2 95% 5.4 95% 88 10% 144 20% 0.94 50% 14 75% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.39 15% 0.35 5% 66 30% 0.87 40% 0.52 75% 0.064 90% 92 10% 158 45% 297 30%

BD: 08/23/24   I   Bull 21277605   I   Tattoo: 44188

SHAW DIGNITY 44188

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9040 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

187

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 3.5 90% 77 30% 134 30% 0.26 90% 18 60% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.32 4% 0.46 45% 45 75% 0.23 95% 1.05 15% 0.017 50% 86 15% 108 95% 226 85%

BD: 09/01/24   I   Bull 21277897   I   Tattoo: 44885

SHAW RANGELAND 44885

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 0127 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

188

BW
82 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 0.3 30% 72 40% 138 25% 0.66 70% 28 15% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.63 95% 0.47 50% 64 30% 0.26 95% 0.74 45% 0.065 95% 62 60% 142 65% 246 70%

BD: 08/18/24   I   Bull 21277854   I   Tattoo: 44835

SHAW PROLIFIC 44835

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 BRISTA OF CONANGA 927T

SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227 TC TOTAL 410
WF GAMMER M640

189

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1.7 60% 73 40% 129 40% 0.88 55% 12 85% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.44 35% 55 55% 0.71 55% 0.57 70% 0.004 35% 60 65% 150 55% 255 60%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277664   I   Tattoo: 44340

SHAW REPUBLIC 44340

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

SITZ PROFILE 1160 MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SHAW LADY PROFILE 0351 SITZ BLACKBIRD 334

SHAW LADY NEW DAY 7143T BOYD NEW DAY 8005
W LADY ALLIANCE 1302

190

BW
82 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.1 25% 76 30% 137 25% 0.75 60% 20 50% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.38 15% 0.47 50% 47 75% 0.68 55% 0.41 85% 0.052 85% 72 40% 148 60% 264 55%

BD: 08/16/24   I   Bull 21277829   I   Tattoo: 44807

SHAW RANGELAND 44807

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8354 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

191

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 1.7 60% 82 20% 136 25% 0.58 75% 14 75% 31 20%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.48 50% 0.36 10% 73 15% 0.50 75% 0.63 60% 0.024 55% 98 4% 165 40% 312 20%

BD: 08/16/24   I   Bull 21277830   I   Tattoo: 44808

SHAW PROLIFIC 44808

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 BRISTA OF CONANGA 927T

SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227 TC TOTAL 410
WF GAMMER M640

192

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.5 80% 73 40% 128 40% 1.04 40% 9 90% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.38 15% 0.41 20% 64 30% 0.60 65% 0.86 35% 0.034 65% 76 30% 160 45% 284 35%

BD: 09/03/24   I   Bull 21277717   I   Tattoo: 44442

SHAW DIGNITY 44442

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 9619 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4566 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
SHAW LADY IN FOCUS 8207U

193

BW
88 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 2.8 85% 88 10% 142 20% 0.23 90% 22 40% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.52 75% 66 30% 0.45 80% 1.03 15% 0.021 50% 81 20% 145 60% 269 50%
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SHAW FOUNDATION 44439 - LOT 199

BD: 09/04/24   I   Bull 21277729   I   Tattoo: 44466

SHAW REPUBLIC 44466

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2025 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

SHAW LADY POWERBALL 9149 RAVEN POWERBALL 53
SHAW LADY SUBSTANTIAL 6031

194

BW
83 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 1.2 50% 97 2% 166 3% 1.64 10% 24 30% 35 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.50 60% 0.56 90% 74 15% 0.69 55% 0.76 45% 0.042 75% 86 15% 162 40% 296 30%

BD: 08/19/24   I   Bull 21277857   I   Tattoo: 44838

SHAW PROLIFIC 44838

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 BRISTA OF CONANGA 927T

SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227 TC TOTAL 410
WF GAMMER M640

195

BW
90 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 3.3 90% 92 4% 163 4% 0.83 55% 9 90% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.46 45% 75 15% 0.60 65% 0.63 60% -0.007 25% 83 20% 161 40% 292 30%

BD: 09/06/24   I   Bull 21461482   I   Tattoo: 44529

SHAW REPUBLIC 44529

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND BASIN PYAWEIGHT 1682
RRC LADY FUND 1951 ET DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

SHAW LADY IN FOCUS CONNEALY IN FOCUS
SHAW LADY DIMENSION 293

196

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.6 35% 76 30% 134 30% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277699   I   Tattoo: 44414

SHAW REPUBLIC 44414

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 7539 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2042 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
SHAW LADY TRAVELER 4307

197

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% -1.4 10% 68 55% 124 45% 0.82 55% 19 55% 34 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.33 5% 0.42 25% 61 40% 0.47 80% 0.71 50% 0.024 55% 92 10% 155 50% 293 30%

BD: 09/08/24   I   Bull 21277762   I   Tattoo: 44536

SHAW REPUBLIC 44536

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

BUBS SOUTHERN CHARM AA31 SILVEIRAS CONVERSION 8064
SHAW LADY CHARM 9318 HICKORY HILL ERICA 009

SHAW LADY ONWARD 7043T CONNEALY ONWARD
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

198

BW
93 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.9 85% 87 10% 141 20% 2.34 1% 27 15% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.46 40% 0.49 60% 46 75% 0.61 65% 0.28 95% 0.024 55% 87 15% 121 90% 244 70%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277714   I   Tattoo: 44439

SHAW FOUNDATION 44439

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

CONNEALY DRY VALLEY HOOVER NO DOUBT
SHAW LADY DRY VALLEY 1293 BECCA OF CONANGA 1617

TEHAMA PRIDE DENT D004 TEHAMA TAHOE B767
TEHAMA PRIDE DENT B787

199

BW
77 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 2.2 70% 95 3% 163 4% 1.28 25% 23 35% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.46 40% 0.44 35% 84 4% 1.53 5% 1.11 10% 0.045 80% 90 10% 233 3% 392 1%

BD: 08/18/24   I   Bull 21277851   I   Tattoo: 44832

SHAW BADLANDS 44832

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

S A V BRAND NAME 9115 S A V BISMARCK 5682
TEHAMA BB ELITE B616 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 5530

TEHAMA BB ELITE T700 ER JUSTICE N013
TEHAMA BB ELITE R665

200

BW
80 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% 0.6 35% 81 20% 141 20% 2.48 1% 24 30% 30 25%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.35 10% 0.32 3% 77 10% 0.38 85% 0.80 40% 0.020 50% 96 5% 168 35% 314 20%
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SHAW BADLANDS 44181 - LOT 201 SHAW FOUNDATION 44333 - LOT 204

BD: 08/23/24   I   Bull 21277604   I   Tattoo: 44181

SHAW BADLANDS 44181

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

TEHAMA TAHOE B767 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
SHAW LADY TAHOE 2630 TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

SHAW LADY COMMAND 8354 BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036
SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T

201

BW
76 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% 0.5 35% 80 20% 138 25% 0.82 55% 14 75% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.39 15% 0.35 5% 50 65% 0.56 70% 0.97 20% -0.004 25% 73 35% 158 45% 278 40%

BD: 08/25/24   I   Bull 21277882   I   Tattoo: 44866

SHAW RANGELAND 44866

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 0127 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

202

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 1.3 50% 73 40% 133 30% 0.45 80% 23 35% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.54 75% 0.43 30% 58 45% 0.52 75% 0.56 70% 0.055 85% 73 35% 146 60% 262 55%

BD: 08/18/24   I   Bull 21277852   I   Tattoo: 44833

SHAW PROLIFIC 44833

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 BRISTA OF CONANGA 927T

SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227 TC TOTAL 410
WF GAMMER M640

203

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 1.7 60% 79 25% 141 20% 0.37 85% 15 75% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.33 5% 0.50 65% 61 40% 0.62 65% 0.61 65% -0.032 10% 86 15% 145 60% 274 45%

BD: 08/29/24   I   Bull 21277660   I   Tattoo: 44333

SHAW FOUNDATION 44333

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SITZ HIGH COUNTRY 10011 SITZ GAME POINT 10128
SHAW LADY COUNTRY 8663 SITZ EISA EVERGREEN 248

SHAW LADY CONSENSUS 6203 CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 129Y

204

BW
90 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-2 95% 3.2 90% 85 15% 149 15% 0.53 75% 26 20% 20 90%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.31 3% 0.30 2% 74 15% 0.57 70% 0.75 45% -0.007 25% 50 85% 179 25% 282 40%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277885   I   Tattoo: 44869

SHAW PROLIFIC 44869

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9040 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

205

BW
73 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1.1 50% 76 30% 143 20% -0.25 95% 14 75% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.28 2% 0.45 40% 66 30% 0.60 65% 0.89 30% -0.006 25% 78 25% 160 45% 286 35%

BD: 08/22/24   I   Bull 21277877   I   Tattoo: 44861

SHAW PROLIFIC 44861

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 BRISTA OF CONANGA 927T

SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227 TC TOTAL 410
WF GAMMER M640

206

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 1 45% 74 35% 126 45% 0.34 85% 10 90% 19 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.35 10% 0.46 45% 58 45% 0.91 35% 0.55 70% 0.063 90% 91 10% 159 45% 297 30%



||  Page 46  ||

A
N

G
U

S 
 ||

  F
al

l Y
ea

rl
in

g
 B

u
lls

SHAW PROLIFIC 44872 - LOT 207

BD: 08/27/24   I   Bull 21277887   I   Tattoo: 44872

SHAW PROLIFIC 44872

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BUBS SOUTHERN CHARM AA31 SILVEIRAS CONVERSION 8064
SHAW LADY CHARM 0089 HICKORY HILL ERICA 009

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6328 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T

207

BW
80 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 3.9 95% 81 20% 132 35% 0.80 60% 13 80% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.36 10% 63 35% 0.77 50% 0.78 40% 0.015 45% 65 55% 168 35% 283 40%

BD: 08/21/24   I   Bull 21277871   I   Tattoo: 44854

SHAW RANGELAND 44854

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 0127 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

208

BW
81 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 3.1 90% 83 15% 150 10% 1.14 35% 23 35% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.43 30% 67 25% 0.72 55% 0.73 50% 0.046 80% 73 35% 157 45% 277 45%

BD: 08/29/24   I   Bull 21277893   I   Tattoo: 44880

SHAW RANGELAND 44880

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 0127 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

209

BW
82 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% -0.8 15% 68 55% 129 40% 0.44 80% 12 85% 17 95%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.58 85% 0.41 20% 47 75% 0.68 55% 0.45 80% 0.006 35% 72 40% 139 70% 252 65%

BD: 08/22/24   I   Bull 21277875   I   Tattoo: 44859

SHAW BADLANDS 44859

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6512 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

210

BW
82 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.7 40% 69 50% 112 65% 2.08 3% 21 45% 34 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.36 10% 0.32 3% 45 75% 0.04 95% 0.58 65% 0.041 75% 97 4% 107 95% 236 80%

BD: 08/17/24   I   Bull 21277838   I   Tattoo: 44817

SHAW CRAFTSMAN 44817

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
CONNEALY CRAFTSMAN SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

BLACK CATHY OF CONANGA 8521 CONNEALY NIOBRARA 5451
BLACK CARLA OF CONANGA 450

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9040 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

211

BW
85 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 2.1 70% 70 50% 128 40% 0.23 90% 18 60% 32 15%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.47 50% 48 70% 1.04 25% 0.77 45% 0.107 95% 75 30% 158 45% 280 40%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277686   I   Tattoo: 44380

SHAW JUSTIFY 44380

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2474 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY GENERATION 8621 V A R GENERATION 2100
PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512

212

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1.8 65% 93 4% 165 3% 1.61 15% 19 55% 38 3%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.55 75% 0.49 60% 91 2% 0.92 35% 1.16 10% 0.048 80% 84 15% 209 10% 355 5%
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SHAW FOUNDATION 44404 - LOT 213

BD: 09/01/24   I   Bull 21277696   I   Tattoo: 44404

SHAW FOUNDATION 44404

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SITZ INCENTIVE 704H SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW LADY INCENTIVE 2407 SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F

TEHAMA MARIE D175 TEHAMA MODOC B394
TEHAMA MARIE P135

213

BW
80 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% -0.7 15% 69 50% 126 45% 0.82 55% 17 65% 36 5%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.33 5% 0.48 55% 69 20% 0.99 30% 0.62 60% 0.037 70% 74 35% 182 25% 310 20%

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21277865   I   Tattoo: 44848

SHAW RESILIENT 44848

SITZ STELLAR 726D MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ PRIDE 200B

SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856 SITZ TOP GAME 561X
SITZ MISS BURGESS 4381

BASIN ADVANCE 5016 BASIN ADVANCE 3134
EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 7045 BASIN JOY 2006

EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 5158 EXAR DENVER 2002B
EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 3680

214

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 1.2 50% 73 40% 120 55% 0.57 75% 11 85% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.42 25% 50 65% 1.01 30% 0.16 95% 0.088 95% 68 50% 148 60% 260 60%

BD: 08/18/24   I   Bull 21277853   I   Tattoo: 44834

SHAW RANGELAND 44834

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B747 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

215

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 0.8 40% 64 65% 114 65% 1.44 20% 11 85% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.29 2% 0.33 3% 44 80% 0.41 85% 0.50 75% 0.034 65% 104 2% 126 85% 267 50%

BD: 08/17/24   I   Bull 21277840   I   Tattoo: 44819

SHAW BADLANDS 44819

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 998 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

216

BW
72 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% 1.1 50% 74 35% 133 30% 1.22 30% 10 90% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.43 30% 0.34 4% 63 35% 0.27 95% 0.83 35% -0.002 25% 62 60% 151 55% 258 60%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277676   I   Tattoo: 44363

SHAW JUSTIFY 44363

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY GROWTH FUND 0318 DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

SHAW LADY AVIATOR 7424 MUSGRAVE AVIATOR
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 5387

217

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
13 10% -0.5 20% 82 20% 144 20% 1.72 10% 16 70% 28 40%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.49 55% 0.58 95% 64 30% 0.71 55% 0.87 30% 0.026 60% 83 20% 164 40% 296 30%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277702   I   Tattoo: 44417

SHAW REPUBLIC 44417

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

MILL BAR HICKOK 7242 CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY HICKOK 7472 MILL BAR BEMINDFUL MAID 6304

SHAW LADY DENVER 5474 EXAR DENVER 2002B
SHAW LADY NET WORTH 9256W

218

BW
91 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 1.1 50% 79 25% 136 25% 0.52 75% 16 70% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.40 20% 51 65% 0.67 60% 0.63 60% 0.025 55% 78 25% 141 65% 261 55%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277684   I   Tattoo: 44373

SHAW REPUBLIC 44373

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 9503 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 0384X SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 8226U

219

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 0.9 45% 72 40% 123 50% 1.87 5% 12 85% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.33 5% 0.45 40% 44 80% 1.31 15% 0.37 90% 0.056 85% 71 40% 167 35% 288 35%
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SHAW FOUNDATION 44429 - LOT 222

SHAW REALITY 44222 - LOT 223

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277666   I   Tattoo: 44342

SHAW DIGNITY 44342

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

KG SOLUTION 0018 MOGCK SURE SHOT
SHAW LADY SOLUTION 6336 KG RITO LADY 8724

SHAW LADY SUBSTANTIAL 4545 MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 208

220

BW
90 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.5 80% 88 10% 155 10% 1.24 30% 13 80% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.33 5% 0.29 1% 58 45% 0.18 95% 1.08 15% 0.015 45% 113 1% 127 80% 278 40%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277899   I   Tattoo: 44887

SHAW PROLIFIC 44887

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9040 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

221

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 2.1 70% 71 45% 129 40% 0.31 85% 26 20% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.39 15% 0.34 4% 38 90% 0.51 75% 0.40 85% 0.057 90% 74 35% 111 95% 218 90%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277709   I   Tattoo: 44429

SHAW FOUNDATION 44429

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SITZ INCENTIVE 704H SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW LADY INCENTIVE 2615 SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F

TEHAMA PRIDE DENT D004 TEHAMA TAHOE B767
TEHAMA PRIDE DENT B787

222

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 2.7 80% 82 20% 136 25% 0.37 85% 27 15% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.41 20% 82 5% 1.71 3% 0.84 35% 0.051 85% 69 45% 241 2% 382 2%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277619   I   Tattoo: 44222

SHAW REALITY 44222

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
WOODHILL REALITY WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

WOODHILL EVERGREEN Y121-B56 PLATTEMERE WEIGH UP K360
WOODHILL EVERGREEN T136-Y121

BUBS SOUTHERN CHARM AA31 SILVEIRAS CONVERSION 8064
SHAW LADY CHARM 0122 HICKORY HILL ERICA 009

PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T

223

BW
81 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% 0.6 35% 76 30% 126 45% 0.82 55% 22 40% 34 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.55 75% 0.55 90% 58 45% 0.92 35% 1.02 20% 0.111 95% 101 3% 165 40% 315 20%

BD: 09/11/24   I   Bull 21277776   I   Tattoo: 44566

SHAW JUSTIFY 44566

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

DEER VALLEY OPTIMUM 9246 DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND
SHAW LADY OPTIMUM 1459 G A R PROGRESS 830

TEHAMA ECHO D127 CONNEALY THUNDER
TEHAMA ECHO B530

224

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.4 75% 76 30% 141 20% 1.56 15% 13 80% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.53 70% 0.53 80% 63 35% 0.77 50% 0.64 60% 0.072 95% 66 50% 163 40% 277 45%

BD: 09/17/24   I   Bull 21326595   I   Tattoo: 44606

SHAW RELEVANCE 44606

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

S A V RESOURCE 1441 RITO 707 OF IDEAL 3407 7075
SHAW LADY RESOURCE 8115 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 4136

SHAW LADY SOLUTION 5200 KG SOLUTION 0018
WF GAMMER M640

225

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 3.4 90% 83 15% 143 20% 0.31 85% 14 75% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.45 40% 69 20% 0.87 40% 0.90 30% 0.062 90% 81 20% 178 25% 312 20%
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SHAW PROLIFIC 44831 - LOT 226

SHAW CALDWELL 44180 - LOT 228

BD: 08/18/24   I   Bull 21277850   I   Tattoo: 44831

SHAW PROLIFIC 44831

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4044 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0143W S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY DIRECTION 697S

226

BW
72 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.2 70% 82 20% 141 20% 1.19 30% 10 90% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.26 1% 0.23 1% 60 40% 0.58 65% 0.15 95% 0.102 95% 95 5% 129 80% 262 55%

BD: 09/29/24   I   Bull 21326583   I   Tattoo: 44723

SHAW RELEVANCE 44723

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 9557 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY SEEDSTOCK 7427 S A V SEEDSTOCK 4838
SHAW LADY DIMENSION 153

227

BW
87 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 1.5 55% 79 25% 130 35% 0.39 85% 25 25% 20 90%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.38 15% 0.42 25% 47 75% 0.83 40% 0.68 55% -0.006 25% 91 10% 144 65% 278 40%

BD: 08/23/24   I   Bull 21277603   I   Tattoo: 44180

SHAW CALDWELL 44180

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW LADY PATRIARCH 2253 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 0445 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY PEDIGREE 7431

228

BW
62 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
16 2% -2.3 3% 72 40% 129 40% 1.51 15% 22 40% 35 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.40 20% 0.41 20% 47 75% 0.97 30% 0.89 30% 0.038 70% 90 10% 159 45% 296 30%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277713   I   Tattoo: 44434

SHAW DIGNITY 44434

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

RAVEN POWERBALL 53 PA POWER TOOL 9108
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 0345 RAVEN EMMA E 4241

SHAW LADY RESPONSE 7456 SITZ RESPONSE 405C
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 3355

229

BW
88 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 2.1 70% 80 20% 136 25% 1.08 40% 10 90% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.35 10% 0.46 45% 58 45% 0.63 60% 0.81 40% 0.042 75% 77 30% 151 55% 273 45%

BD: 08/21/24   I   Bull 21277870   I   Tattoo: 44853

SHAW BADLANDS 44853

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6512 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

230

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
1 90% 2.4 75% 72 40% 114 65% 1.84 5% 24 30% 31 20%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.29 1% 42 85% 0.41 85% 0.41 85% 0.032 65% 97 4% 117 90% 249 65%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277886   I   Tattoo: 44871

SHAW BADLANDS 44871

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8354 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

231

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% 0.3 30% 63 70% 105 80% 0.45 80% 6 95% 33 15%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.26 1% 0.26 1% 48 70% 0.37 85% 0.80 40% -0.020 15% 78 25% 140 70% 260 60%
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SHAW JUSTIFY 44366 - LOT 232

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277679   I   Tattoo: 44366

SHAW JUSTIFY 44366

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2054 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T

232

BW
82 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% 1.5 55% 83 15% 156 10% 1.58 15% 22 40% 41 1%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.51 70% 80 10% 0.73 50% 0.77 45% 0.046 80% 64 55% 184 20% 303 25%

BD: 10/03/24   I   Bull 21326578   I   Tattoo: 44746

SHAW RELEVANCE 44746

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9509 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY DENVER 5451 EXAR DENVER 2002B
LCAR JANNET 6842

233

BW
77 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 2 70% 66 60% 116 60% 0.62 70% 29 10% 19 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.48 50% 0.55 90% 28 95% 0.88 40% 0.84 35% 0.009 40% 95 5% 130 80% 264 55%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277710   I   Tattoo: 44431

SHAW REPUBLIC 44431

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

SITZ PROFILE 1160 MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SHAW LADY PROFILE 0299 SITZ BLACKBIRD 334

SHAW LADY POWERBALL 6384 RAVEN POWERBALL 53
SHAW LADY NEW DAY 7228T

234

BW
90 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1.1 50% 75 35% 126 45% 0.45 80% 10 90% 22 80%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.49 55% 0.55 90% 45 75% 0.64 60% 0.62 60% 0.037 70% 59 70% 132 75% 230 80%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277621   I   Tattoo: 44225

SHAW DIGNITY 44225

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9040 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

235

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% 0.3 30% 65 60% 113 65% -0.52 95% 18 60% 20 90%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.36 10% 0.48 55% 32 95% 0.57 70% 0.98 20% 0.070 95% 80 25% 117 90% 232 80%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277689   I   Tattoo: 44387

SHAW DIGNITY 44387

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 9589 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0426X S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY PACKER 1203 L

236

BW
92 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 3 85% 82 20% 134 30% 0.29 85% 18 60% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.29 2% 0.37 10% 58 45% 0.74 50% 1.11 10% -0.006 25% 119 1% 161 40% 328 15%

BD: 08/19/24   I   Bull 21277861   I   Tattoo: 44843

SHAW CRAFTSMAN 44843

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
CONNEALY CRAFTSMAN SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

BLACK CATHY OF CONANGA 8521 CONNEALY NIOBRARA 5451
BLACK CARLA OF CONANGA 450

BUBS SOUTHERN CHARM AA31 SILVEIRAS CONVERSION 8064
SHAW LADY CHARM 0089 HICKORY HILL ERICA 009

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6328 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T

237

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 4 95% 77 30% 125 45% 0.39 85% 8 95% 34 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.38 15% 0.43 30% 57 50% 0.94 35% 0.63 60% 0.070 95% 90 10% 166 35% 305 25%

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21277596   I   Tattoo: 44155

SHAW REALITY 44155

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
WOODHILL REALITY WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

WOODHILL EVERGREEN Y121-B56 PLATTEMERE WEIGH UP K360
WOODHILL EVERGREEN T136-Y121

BUBS SOUTHERN CHARM AA31 SILVEIRAS CONVERSION 8064
SHAW LADY CHARM 0122 HICKORY HILL ERICA 009

PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T

238

BW
79 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 2 70% 71 45% 122 50% 1.30 25% 23 35% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.44 35% 54 55% 0.71 55% 0.94 25% 0.052 85% 73 35% 159 45% 279 40%
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BD: 09/03/24   I   Bull 21277721   I   Tattoo: 44447

SHAW FOUNDATION 44447

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SQUARE B TRUE NORTH 8052 S A V RAINFALL 6846
SHAW LADY TRUE NORTH 1310 ELBANNA OF CONANGA 1209

SHAW LADY INNOVATION 6368 MAR INNOVATION 251
SHAW LADY TRAVELER 4107P

239

BW
77 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
14 4% -0.9 15% 73 40% 119 55% 0.21 90% 17 65% 28 40%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.42 25% 0.57 95% 65 30% 1.12 20% 1.00 20% 0.028 60% 68 50% 204 10% 333 10%

BD: 09/08/24   I   Bull 21277761   I   Tattoo: 44535

SHAW JUSTIFY 44535

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

SITZ DIMENSION 8607 SITZ UPWARD 307R
SHAW LADYDIMENSION 3418 SITZ EVERELDA ENTENSE 264

SHAW LADY PROTEGE 0417X GAR-EGL PROTEGE
SHAW LADY IN FOCUS 7174T

240

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 2.1 70% 78 25% 143 20% 1.91 4% 16 70% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.51 60% 0.43 30% 52 60% 0.69 55% 0.47 80% 0.000 30% 61 65% 146 60% 250 65%

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21441292   I   Tattoo: 44152

SHAW FOUNDATION 44152

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4044 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0143W S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY DIRECTION 697S

241

BW
63 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -1.6 10% 66 60% 115 60% 0.77 60% 16 70% 26 50%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.36 10% 0.47 50% 53 60% 0.71 55% 0.21 95% 0.087 95% 68 50% 151 55% 264 55%

BD: 09/05/24   I   Bull 21277906   I   Tattoo: 44896

SHAW PROLIFIC 44896

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

242

BW
90 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 3.6 95% 88 10% 145 15% 1.08 40% 16 70% 17 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.18 1% 0.23 1% 60 40% 0.77 50% 0.51 75% 0.000 30% 104 2% 153 50% 302 25%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277690   I   Tattoo: 44390

SHAW FOUNDATION 44390

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SQUARE B TRUE NORTH 8052 S A V RAINFALL 6846
SHAW LADY TRUE NORTH 1584 ELBANNA OF CONANGA 1209

SHAW LADY BROKEN BOW 8637 KM BROKEN BOW 002
SHAW LADY TOP GAME 498

243

BW
77 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
13 10% -1.2 10% 67 55% 116 60% -0.15 95% 26 20% 36 5%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.35 10% 0.47 50% 56 50% 1.24 15% 0.75 45% 0.054 85% 88 15% 187 20% 331 15%

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21441291   I   Tattoo: 44149

SHAW FOUNDATION 44149

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4044 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0143W S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY DIRECTION 697S

244

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
12 10% -1.6 10% 61 75% 111 70% 0.71 65% 16 70% 22 80%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.35 10% 0.45 40% 45 75% 0.90 35% 0.29 95% 0.060 90% 82 20% 155 50% 283 40%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277667   I   Tattoo: 44343

SHAW REPUBLIC 44343

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

TEHAMA TAHOE B767 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
SHAW LADY STELLAR 0379 TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

POLLARD HENRIETTA PRIDE 8610 BALDRIDGE COLONEL C251
PF HENRIETTA PRIDE 5637

245

BW
77 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
13 10% -1.7 5% 79 25% 140 20% 0.76 60% 14 75% 37 3%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.36 10% 0.35 5% 60 40% 0.78 45% 0.81 40% 0.067 95% 121 1% 160 45% 329 15%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277675   I   Tattoo: 44362

SHAW REPUBLIC 44362

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8356 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 3486 SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY NET WORTH 9204W

246

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.3 30% 81 20% 147 15% 0.79 60% 12 85% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.48 50% 0.44 35% 53 60% 1.18 20% 0.64 60% 0.036 70% 88 15% 171 30% 310 20%
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SHAW JUSTIFY 44296 - LOT 249

SHAW JUSTIFY 44346 - LOT 248

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277672   I   Tattoo: 44358

SHAW FOUNDATION 44358

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SQUARE B TRUE NORTH 8052 S A V RAINFALL 6846
SHAW LADY TRUE NORTH 1566 ELBANNA OF CONANGA 1209

SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6381 CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE
SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 8237U

247

BW
83 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% 0.2 30% 68 55% 118 55% 1.07 40% 24 30% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.37 15% 0.53 80% 54 55% 1.27 15% 0.55 70% 0.024 55% 69 45% 188 20% 313 20%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277669   I   Tattoo: 44346

SHAW JUSTIFY 44346

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2397 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY AVIATOR 7424 MUSGRAVE AVIATOR
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 5387

248

BW
69 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% -0.3 20% 71 45% 134 30% 0.59 70% 9 90% 47 1%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.53 70% 0.50 65% 71 20% 0.70 55% 0.76 45% 0.076 95% 67 50% 177 25% 297 30%

BD: 08/28/24   I   Bull 21277643   I   Tattoo: 44296

SHAW JUSTIFY 44296

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2379 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

TEHAMA MARIE C637 ELLINGSON IDENTITY 9104
TEHAMA MARIE T135

249

BW
68 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.1 25% 78 25% 139 25% 0.86 55% 21 45% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.61 95% 0.55 90% 57 50% 0.51 75% 0.50 75% 0.069 95% 68 50% 137 70% 246 70%

BD: 09/28/24   I   Bull 21326526   I   Tattoo: 44718

SHAW RELEVANCE 44718

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

SITZ PROFILE 1160 MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SHAW LADY PROFILE 9405 SITZ BLACKBIRD 334

SHAW LADY POWERBALL 750 RAVEN POWERBALL 53
SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T

250

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 1 45% 78 25% 121 50% 1.00 45% 22 40% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.48 55% 38 90% 1.31 15% 0.63 60% 0.084 95% 101 3% 150 55% 296 30%

BD: 09/06/24   I   Bull 21277746   I   Tattoo: 44499

SHAW CALDWELL 44499

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW LADY PATRIARCH 1547 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9345 POSS ACHIEVEMENT
SHAW LADY AVIATOR 7512

251

BW
79 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% -1.2 10% 74 35% 130 35% 1.81 10% 20 50% 41 1%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.46 40% 0.50 65% 46 75% 0.75 50% 0.52 75% 0.062 90% 89 10% 128 80% 255 60%

BD: 08/19/24   I   Bull 21277859   I   Tattoo: 44841

SHAW CRAFTSMAN 44841

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
CONNEALY CRAFTSMAN SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

BLACK CATHY OF CONANGA 8521 CONNEALY NIOBRARA 5451
BLACK CARLA OF CONANGA 450

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4044 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0143W S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY DIRECTION 697S

252

BW
64 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% -1 10% 54 90% 101 85% 0.47 80% 17 65% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.37 15% 0.50 65% 24 95% 0.79 45% 0.21 95% 0.088 95% 88 15% 113 95% 235 80%
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SHAW REPUBLIC 44543 - LOT 253 SHAW CALDWELL 44864 - LOT 256

BD: 09/08/24   I   Bull 21277764   I   Tattoo: 44543

SHAW REPUBLIC 44543

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

MILL BAR HICKOK 7242 CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY HICKOK 0472 MILL BAR BEMINDFUL MAID 6304

SHAW LADY BROKEN BOW 8340 KM BROKEN BOW 002
SHAW LADY INNOVATION 6389

253

BW
93 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
1 90% 2.8 85% 88 10% 148 15% 0.84 55% 28 15% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.52 65% 0.51 70% 62 35% 0.98 30% 1.21 10% -0.015 15% 85 15% 179 25% 317 20%

BD: 08/16/24   I   Bull 21277831   I   Tattoo: 44809

SHAW RANGELAND 44809

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8354 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

254

BW
85 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% -0.6 15% 66 60% 112 65% 0.14 95% 19 55% 35 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.47 45% 0.47 50% 50 65% 0.71 55% 0.66 55% 0.024 55% 68 50% 144 65% 255 60%

BD: 08/21/24   I   Bull 21277869   I   Tattoo: 44852

SHAW BADLANDS 44852

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6512 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

255

BW
76 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
15 3% -2 4% 54 90% 86 95% 1.19 30% 18 60% 31 20%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.46 40% 0.41 20% 37 90% 0.42 85% 0.38 90% 0.081 95% 93 10% 123 85% 253 65%

BD: 08/24/24   I   Bull 21277880   I   Tattoo: 44864

SHAW CALDWELL 44864

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4044 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0143W S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY DIRECTION 697S

256

BW
80 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% -0.2 20% 74 35% 135 30% 2.02 3% 16 70% 33 15%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.48 55% 38 90% 0.55 70% 0.21 95% 0.098 95% 89 10% 99 95% 217 90%

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21277866   I   Tattoo: 44849

SHAW BADLANDS 44849

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B747 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

257

BW
93 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 4.7 95% 77 30% 129 40% 1.83 10% 9 90% 17 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.36 10% 0.22 1% 52 60% 0.43 80% 0.55 70% -0.008 20% 77 30% 138 70% 256 60%

BD: 09/09/24   I   Bull 21277766   I   Tattoo: 44551

SHAW REPUBLIC 44551

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

BUBS SOUTHERN CHARM AA31 SILVEIRAS CONVERSION 8064
SHAW LADY CHARM 0122 HICKORY HILL ERICA 009

PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T

258

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.4 30% 64 65% 109 70% 1.13 35% 15 75% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.40 20% 0.50 65% 51 65% 0.91 35% 1.01 20% 0.029 60% 94 10% 170 35% 314 20%
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BD: 08/25/24   I   Bull 21277617   I   Tattoo: 44219

SHAW BADLANDS 44219

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125 POSS EASY IMPACT 0119
SHAW LADY ALTERNATIVE 2696 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9507 POSS ACHIEVEMENT
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6415

259

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 4 95% 98 2% 160 5% 1.46 20% 12 85% 16 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.44 35% 76 10% 0.72 55% 1.05 15% 0.024 55% 56 75% 180 25% 289 35%

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21277864   I   Tattoo: 44847

SHAW BADLANDS 44847

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8354 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

260

BW
80 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 1.6 60% 67 55% 117 60% 0.64 70% 12 85% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.40 20% 0.37 10% 46 75% 0.54 70% 0.84 35% -0.012 20% 67 50% 147 60% 258 60%

BD: 08/16/24   I   Bull 21277835   I   Tattoo: 44813

SHAW BADLANDS 44813

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6415 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

261

BW
71 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.4 30% 58 80% 107 75% 0.77 60% 10 90% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.40 20% 0.34 4% 38 90% 0.53 75% 0.70 50% 0.002 30% 79 25% 135 75% 254 65%

BD: 08/27/24   I   Bull 21277635   I   Tattoo: 44270

SHAW REPUBLIC 44270

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

BUBS SOUTHERN CHARM AA31 SILVEIRAS CONVERSION 8064
SHAW LADY CHARM 0089 HICKORY HILL ERICA 009

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6328 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T

262

BW
85 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
1 90% 1.8 65% 72 40% 120 55% 0.75 60% 9 90% 38 3%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.39 15% 0.42 25% 57 50% 1.04 25% 0.62 60% 0.054 85% 66 50% 174 30% 292 30%

BD: 09/07/24   I   Bull 21277757   I   Tattoo: 44525

SHAW DIGNITY 44525

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9478 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY SUBSTANCE 1245Y BENFIELD SUBSTANCE 8506
LCAR JANNET 6842

263

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 1.7 60% 78 25% 136 25% 0.70 65% 15 75% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.37 10% 57 50% 0.96 30% 1.02 20% 0.042 75% 87 15% 170 35% 307 25%

BD: 08/29/24   I   Bull 21277661   I   Tattoo: 44334

SHAW DIGNITY 44334

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

KM BROKEN BOW 002 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SHAW LADY BROKEN BOW 0314 SUMMITCREST PRINCESS 0P12

SHAW LADY DUALLY 8387 DL DUALLY
SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 8244U

264

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.5 35% 76 30% 123 50% -0.05 95% 11 85% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.24 1% 0.35 5% 47 75% 0.59 65% 0.87 30% 0.013 45% 101 3% 138 70% 280 40%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277708   I   Tattoo: 44428

SHAW JUSTIFY 44428

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2571 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY COMMAND 8351 BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036
SHAW LADY SOLUTION 6372

265

BW
80 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 2.2 70% 88 10% 151 10% 2.01 3% 25 25% 39 2%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.52 65% 0.58 95% 74 15% 0.87 40% 0.73 50% 0.043 75% 74 35% 182 25% 310 20%

BD: 08/17/24   I   Bull 21277836   I   Tattoo: 44815

SHAW BADLANDS 44815

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

S A V BRAND NAME 9115 S A V BISMARCK 5682
TEHAMA BB ELITE B616 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 5530

TEHAMA BB ELITE T700 ER JUSTICE N013
TEHAMA BB ELITE R665

266

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% 0.3 30% 65 60% 113 65% 1.64 10% 20 50% 29 30%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.39 15% 0.31 2% 47 75% 0.29 90% 0.76 45% 0.005 35% 90 10% 135 75% 265 55%
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SHAW FOUNDATION 44507 - LOT 273

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21277862   I   Tattoo: 44845

SHAW BADLANDS 44845

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B747 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

267

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 1.9 65% 65 60% 116 60% 1.05 40% 7 95% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.30 2% 48 70% 0.34 90% 0.74 45% -0.009 20% 81 20% 144 65% 268 50%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277624   I   Tattoo: 44231

SHAW DIGNITY 44231

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

MUSGRAVE AVIATOR KOUPALS B&B IDENTITY
SHAW LADY AVIATOR 7424 MCATL FOREVER LADY 1429-138

SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 5387 CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE
SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 9146W

268

BW
82 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
13 10% -0.4 20% 69 50% 122 50% 0.32 85% 18 60% 30 25%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.28 2% 0.42 25% 59 45% 0.39 85% 1.11 10% 0.030 65% 94 10% 145 60% 282 40%

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21277591   I   Tattoo: 44141

SHAW DIGNITY 44141

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 0127 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

269

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 2.3 75% 82 20% 146 15% -0.25 95% 21 45% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.42 25% 70 20% 0.59 65% 0.87 30% 0.057 90% 92 10% 164 40% 305 25%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277685   I   Tattoo: 44374

SHAW DIGNITY 44374

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

SITZ INVESTMENT 650B SITZ INVESTMENT 660Z
SHAW LADY INVESTMENT 9680 SITZ ELSIEMERE 207W

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 2222 SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY NEW DAY 763T

270

BW
87 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.4 75% 69 50% 119 55% 0.84 55% 1 95% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.50 65% 46 75% 0.53 75% 0.78 40% 0.006 35% 77 30% 124 85% 238 75%

BD: 08/27/24   I   Bull 21277636   I   Tattoo: 44271

SHAW DIGNITY 44271

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9506 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY RESPONSE 7456 SITZ RESPONSE 405C
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 3355

271

BW
69 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% -2.5 2% 55 85% 105 80% 0.57 75% 14 75% 35 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.43 30% 0.53 80% 32 95% 0.90 35% 0.74 45% 0.048 80% 84 15% 134 75% 258 60%

BD: 09/14/24   I   Bull 21326588   I   Tattoo: 44585

SHAW RELEVANCE 44585

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8374 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY RIGHT DESIGN 6335S SHAW RIGHT DESIGN 2353
DOUBLE Z ENCHANTRESS 672

272

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 1.4 55% 77 30% 128 40% 0.32 85% 21 45% 17 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.48 55% 46 75% 0.75 50% 1.00 20% 0.017 50% 70 45% 151 55% 266 50%

BD: 09/06/24   I   Bull 21277748   I   Tattoo: 44507

SHAW FOUNDATION 44507

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SITZ INCENTIVE 704H SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW LADY INCENTIVE 2402 SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F

D R KINDNESS PRINCESS C177 JMB TRACTION 292
D R KINDNESS PRINCESS Y361

273

BW
75 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -0.2 20% 76 30% 136 25% 0.69 65% 7 95% 20 90%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.38 15% 0.42 25% 61 40% 1.19 20% 0.75 45% 0.028 60% 47 90% 187 20% 290 35%
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SHAW REPULIC 44512 - LOT 274 SHAW CALDWELL 4445 - LOT 277

BD: 09/06/24   I   Bull 21277751   I   Tattoo: 44512

SHAW REPUBLIC 44512

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

SITZ PROFILE 1160 MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SHAW LADY PROFILE 0362 SITZ BLACKBIRD 334

SHAW LADY POWERBALL 6425 RAVEN POWERBALL 53
SHAW LADY TEN X 3473

274

BW
77 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
12 10% -0.3 20% 85 15% 152 10% 1.16 35% 18 60% 28 40%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.36 10% 0.44 35% 68 25% 0.61 65% 0.92 25% 0.082 95% 108 1% 160 45% 316 20%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277687   I   Tattoo: 44385

SHAW REPUBLIC 44385

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6375 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

275

BW
67 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
13 10% 0.5 35% 80 20% 132 35% 0.75 60% 16 70% 36 5%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.36 10% 0.47 50% 64 30% 0.43 80% 0.62 60% 0.039 75% 88 15% 146 60% 277 45%

BD: 08/16/24   I   Bull 21277832   I   Tattoo: 44810

SHAW PROLIFIC 44810

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4044 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0143W S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY DIRECTION 697S

276

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 0.5 35% 80 20% 134 30% 1.12 35% 6 95% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.41 20% 61 40% 0.48 80% 0.12 95% 0.067 95% 70 45% 127 80% 235 80%

BD: 09/03/24   I   Bull 21277719   I   Tattoo: 44445

SHAW CALDWELL 44445

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW LADY PATRIARCH 1673 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY PRIME CUT 9533 HA PRIME CUT 4493
SHAW LADY DOMINANCE 6141

277

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% -0.8 15% 84 15% 147 15% 1.91 4% 7 95% 38 3%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.40 20% 49 70% 0.73 50% 0.96 25% 0.005 35% 88 15% 138 70% 267 50%

BD: 08/24/24   I   Bull 21277610   I   Tattoo: 44203

SHAW CALDWELL 44203

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW LADY PATRIARCH 2318 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 9284 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 7632

278

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% -0.5 20% 73 40% 129 40% 1.37 20% 9 90% 37 3%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.48 50% 0.44 35% 52 60% 0.68 55% 0.55 70% 0.062 90% 79 25% 144 65% 266 50%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277682   I   Tattoo: 44371

SHAW REPUBLIC 44371

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 9530 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY INNOVATION 6594 MAR INNOVATION 251
SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0434X

279

BW
90 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -0.9 15% 66 60% 116 60% 1.12 35% 21 45% 28 40%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.28 2% 0.37 10% 39 85% 0.63 60% 0.67 55% 0.042 75% 95 5% 128 80% 261 55%
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SHAW PATRIARCH 44592 - LOT 282

BD: 08/16/24   I   Bull 21277833   I   Tattoo: 44811

SHAW RANGELAND 44811

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8354 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

280

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
1 90% 2.8 85% 84 15% 141 20% 0.90 50% 21 45% 31 20%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.54 75% 0.47 50% 66 30% 0.61 65% 0.91 30% 0.000 30% 66 50% 161 40% 275 45%

BD: 08/27/24   I   Bull 21432536   I   Tattoo: 44712

SHAW PROFILE 44712

SITZ PROFILE 1160 MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SHAW PROFILE 11624 SITZ BLACKBIRD 334

SHAW LADY POWERBALL 7093 RAVEN POWERBALL 53
SHAW LADY UPWARD 0283

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 9531 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 2020 SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY TRAVELER 575R

281

BW
78 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 2 70% 87 10% 151 10% 1.29 25% 15 75% 20 90%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.47 45% 0.48 55% 71 20% 0.39 85% 0.72 50% 0.015 45% 65 55% 159 45% 271 50%

BD: 09/16/24   I   Bull 21277782   I   Tattoo: 44592

SHAW PATRIARCH 44592

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW PATRIARCH 11423 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 9284 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 7632

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2595 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

SHAW LADY POWERBALL 6414 RAVEN POWERBALL 53
SHAW LADY ALLIANCE 9237W

282

BW
67 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% 0.2 30% 74 35% 137 25% 1.27 30% 26 20% 35 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.49 55% 0.56 90% 72 15% 0.56 70% 1.09 15% 0.042 75% 51 85% 176 25% 279 40%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277623   I   Tattoo: 44230

SHAW DIGNITY 44230

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4045 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0143W S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY DIRECTION 697S

283

BW
80 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 0.1 25% 71 45% 125 45% 0.93 50% 16 70% 19 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.47 50% 46 75% 0.42 85% 0.67 55% 0.053 85% 75 30% 127 80% 240 75%

BD: 09/05/24   I   Bull 21326576   I   Tattoo: 44477

SHAW RELEVANCE 44477

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

SITZ PROFILE 1160 MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SHAW LADY PROFILE 0311 SITZ BLACKBIRD 334

SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6375 CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE
SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T

284

BW
84 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2 70% 69 50% 114 65% 0.46 80% 21 45% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.40 20% 54 55% 0.62 65% 0.80 40% 0.026 60% 101 3% 151 55% 297 30%

BD: 09/01/24   I   Bull 21277898   I   Tattoo: 44886

SHAW BADLANDS 44886

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

285

BW
90 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% -0.4 20% 60 75% 97 85% 1.73 10% -3 95% 32 15%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.30 3% 0.35 5% 43 80% 0.52 75% 0.67 55% 0.009 40% 87 15% 140 70% 269 50%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277704   I   Tattoo: 44420

SHAW FOUNDATION 44420

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

CONNEALY NATIONAL 390C DEER VALLEY PATRIOT 3222
SHAW LADY NATIONAL 1594 ELLZA OF CONANGA 390C

SHAW LADY SOLUTION 5164 KG SOLUTION 0018
SHAW LADY NEW DAY 633S

286

BW
70 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
15 3% -2.6 2% 65 60% 111 70% 0.23 90% 27 15% 27 45%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.42 25% 0.59 95% 53 60% 1.50 10% 0.54 70% 0.031 65% 88 15% 200 15% 347 10%
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SHAW JUSTIFY 44479 - LOT 287

BD: 09/05/24   I   Bull 21277738   I   Tattoo: 44479

SHAW JUSTIFY 44479

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 1411 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 8601 POSS ACHIEVEMENT
SHAW LADY SUBSTANCE 1281Y

287

BW
83 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 1.6 60% 78 25% 135 30% 1.36 25% 24 30% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.53 70% 0.61 95% 52 60% 1.00 30% 0.66 55% 0.072 95% 75 30% 159 45% 281 40%

BD: 09/04/24   I   Bull 21277725   I   Tattoo: 44461

SHAW JUSTIFY 44461

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

S A V SEEDSTOCK 4838 S A V REGISTRY 2831
SHAW LADY SEEDSTOCK 7466 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 4136

SHAW LADY CAPITALIST 4389 CONNEALY CAPITALIST 028
SHAW LADY DIMENSION 20046

288

BW
87 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 1.7 60% 72 40% 134 30% 1.07 40% 10 90% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.47 50% 46 75% 0.22 95% 0.81 40% -0.011 20% 37 95% 130 80% 206 95%

BD: 08/19/24   I   Bull 21277589   I   Tattoo: 44133

SHAW DIGNITY 44133

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

RAVEN POWERBALL 53 PA POWER TOOL 9108
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 6386 RAVEN EMMA E 4241

SHAW LADY PROTEGE 0389X GAR-EGL PROTEGE
SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 8199U

289

BW
80 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 2.3 75% 75 35% 129 40% 1.42 20% 23 35% 17 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.40 20% 0.44 35% 48 70% 0.34 90% 0.99 20% 0.016 45% 97 4% 126 85% 260 60%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21430520   I   Tattoo: 44360

SHAW CALDWELL 44360

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 8490 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

290

BW
65 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.6 35% 73 40% 127 40% 1.66 10% 23 35% 35 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.40 20% 47 75% 0.60 65% 0.44 85% 0.041 75% 81 20% 131 80% 251 65%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277688   I   Tattoo: 44386

SHAW DIGNITY 44386

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHEIVEMENT 8336 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY OUTFITTER 9168W 21AR OUTFITTER 6032
SHAW LADY MEAT PACKER 3105N

291

BW
87 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 2.8 85% 77 30% 124 45% 0.47 80% 8 95% 19 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.31 3% 0.48 55% 42 85% 0.34 90% 1.18 10% -0.018 15% 73 35% 120 90% 229 85%

BD: 09/18/24   I   Bull 21277791   I   Tattoo: 44619

SHAW PATRIARCH 44619

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW PATRIARCH 11423 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 9284 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 7632

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2472 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

SHAW LADY INNOVATION 790 MAR INNOVATION 251
SHAW LADY NET WORTH 003W

292

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 3.1 90% 70 50% 130 35% 1.50 15% 17 65% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.48 50% 0.48 55% 64 30% 0.58 65% 1.00 20% 0.067 95% 59 70% 167 35% 276 45%

BD: 09/05/24   I   Bull 21277741   I   Tattoo: 44489

SHAW DIGNITY 44489

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

CONNEALY THUNDER BALDRIDGE KABOOM K243 KCF
TEHAMA BB ELITE C385 PARKA OF CONANGA 241

TEHAMA BB ELITE A296 S A V IRON MOUNTAIN 8066
TEHAMA BB ELITE T155

293

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 4.4 95% 83 15% 140 20% 0.78 60% 13 80% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.27 1% 0.32 3% 66 30% 0.82 45% 0.61 65% 0.011 40% 89 10% 166 35% 304 25%
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BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277631   I   Tattoo: 44259

SHAW DIGNITY 44259

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 0300 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY INNOVATION 6368 MAR INNOVATION 251
SHAW LADY TRAVELER 4107P

294

BW
82 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1.4 55% 82 20% 142 20% 1.11 35% 21 45% 22 80%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.38 15% 0.37 10% 51 65% 0.85 40% 0.95 25% -0.019 15% 85 15% 157 45% 289 35%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21430519   I   Tattoo: 44381

SHAW JUSTIFY 44381

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2482 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149
SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227

295

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 2.4 75% 89 10% 152 10% 1.24 30% 18 60% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.53 70% 0.57 95% 66 30% 0.64 60% 0.99 20% 0.016 45% 45 90% 167 35% 262 55%

BD: 09/09/24   I   Bull 21326614   I   Tattoo: 44547

SHAW RELEVANCE 44547

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

D R SIERRA CUT 7404 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA ENTELLA A275 D R DOBRA 3453

TEHAMA ENTELLA T252 TEHAMA 1I2 R749
TEHAMA ENTELLA P249

296

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1.3 50% 64 65% 114 65% 0.00 95% 21 45% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.48 50% 0.46 45% 40 85% 0.52 75% 1.00 20% -0.016 15% 94 10% 132 75% 265 55%

BD: 09/01/24   I   Bull 21277692   I   Tattoo: 44392

SHAW DIGNITY 44392

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

CONNEALY CONFIDENCE 0100 CONNEALY TOBIN
WRCC HENRIETTA PRIDE 5102 BECKA GALA OF CONANGA 8281

EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 5162 CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T

297

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.9 85% 71 45% 121 50% -0.22 95% 23 35% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.31 3% 0.41 20% 54 55% 0.55 70% 1.23 5% -0.025 10% 87 15% 152 55% 284 35%

BD: 09/19/24   I   Bull 21277792   I   Tattoo: 44623

SHAW JUSTIFY 44623

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MAR INNOVATION 251 CONNEALY IMPRESSION
SHAW LADY INNOVATION 6382 MAR FINAL KAHUNA 856

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 9204W S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY PACKER 1203 L

298

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 2.3 75% 74 35% 126 45% 0.46 80% 10 90% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.58 85% 0.53 80% 54 55% 0.73 50% 0.97 20% -0.018 15% 36 95% 163 40% 247 70%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277671   I   Tattoo: 44357

SHAW JUSTIFY 44357

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 1386 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY AVIATOR 7443 MUSGRAVE AVIATOR
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 5512

299

BW
75 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% -1.4 10% 87 10% 148 15% 1.89 5% 24 30% 34 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.56 80% 0.66 95% 67 25% 1.12 20% 0.68 55% 0.058 90% 75 30% 179 25% 307 25%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277626   I   Tattoo: 44249

SHAW FOUNDATION 44249

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SQUARE B TRUE NORTH 8052 S A V RAINFALL 6846
SHAW LADY TRUE NORTH 255 ELBANNA OF CONANGA 1209

SHAW LADY RESPONSE 8029 SITZ RESPONSE 405C
SHAW LADY TEN X 366

300

BW
74 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% -0.9 15% 83 15% 146 15% 0.71 65% 21 45% 24 65%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.31 3% 0.54 85% 64 30% 1.39 10% 0.52 75% 0.032 65% 65 55% 203 10% 328 15%
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SHAW FOUNDATION 44471 - LOT 301

SHAW JUSTIFY 44593 - LOT 302 SHAW REPUBLIC 44164 - LOT 305

BD: 09/04/24   I   Bull 21277732   I   Tattoo: 44471

SHAW FOUNDATION 44471

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SQUARE B TRUE NORTH 8052 S A V RAINFALL 6846
SHAW LADY TRUE NORTH 1391 ELBANNA OF CONANGA 1209

EXAR ROYAL LASS 3804 EXAR DECLARATION 1686B
EXAR ROYAL LASS 1067

301

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% 1.4 55% 80 20% 144 20% 0.69 65% 19 55% 23 75%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.39 15% 0.45 40% 60 40% 1.36 10% 0.57 70% 0.047 80% 51 85% 193 15% 301 25%

BD: 09/16/24   I   Bull 21277783   I   Tattoo: 44593

SHAW JUSTIFY 44593

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2513 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY COMMAND 8361 BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036
SHAW LADY SOLUTION 6519

302

BW
79 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 2.9 85% 95 3% 172 2% 1.50 15% 18 60% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.46 40% 0.50 65% 83 5% 0.92 35% 0.60 65% 0.086 95% 56 75% 196 15% 310 20%

BD: 09/06/24   I   Bull 21326550   I   Tattoo: 44500

SHAW RELEVANCE 44500

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

SITZ PROFILE 1160 MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SHAW LADY PROFILE 1587 SITZ BLACKBIRD 334

SHAW LADY POWERBALL 8267 RAVEN POWERBALL 53
SHAW LADY PROTEGE 0389X

303

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 0.7 40% 77 30% 132 35% 0.25 90% 19 55% 20 90%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.46 45% 50 65% 0.74 50% 0.57 70% 0.058 90% 92 10% 142 65% 276 45%

BD: 08/22/24   I   Bull 21277874   I   Tattoo: 44858

SHAW BADLANDS 44858

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8354 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

304

BW
66 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% 0.2 30% 67 55% 114 65% 1.13 35% 9 90% 34 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.44 35% 0.32 3% 51 65% 0.90 35% 1.18 10% -0.018 15% 97 4% 167 35% 314 20%

BD: 08/21/24   I   Bull 21277600   I   Tattoo: 44164

SHAW REPUBLIC 44164

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

BUBS SOUTHERN CHARM AA31 SILVEIRAS CONVERSION 8064
SHAW LADY CHARM 0089 HICKORY HILL ERICA 009

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6328 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T

305

BW
69 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% -0.2 20% 73 40% 115 60% 0.81 60% 14 75% 36 5%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.50 65% 51 65% 1.21 15% 0.76 45% 0.046 80% 95 5% 170 35% 315 20%
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SHAW JUSTIFY 44449 - LOT 308

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277711   I   Tattoo: 44432

SHAW REPUBLIC 44432

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

MILL BAR HICKOK 7242 CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY HICKOK 0357 MILL BAR BEMINDFUL MAID 6304

SHAW LADY BROKEN BOW 8380 KM BROKEN BOW 002
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 6380

306

BW
73 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
16 2% -2.4 3% 67 55% 119 55% 0.80 60% 22 40% 23 75%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.40 20% 0.51 70% 50 65% 0.97 30% 0.61 65% 0.042 75% 77 30% 165 40% 291 30%

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21277774   I   Tattoo: 44562

SHAW REPUBLIC 44562

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8547 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 0253W SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY ALLIANCE 586R

307

BW
92 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.9 85% 69 50% 118 55% 1.21 30% 13 80% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.38 15% 0.38 15% 45 75% 1.10 25% 0.46 80% 0.032 65% 70 45% 165 40% 284 35%

BD: 09/03/24   I   Bull 21277722   I   Tattoo: 44449

SHAW JUSTIFY 44449

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2520 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY COMMAND 9530 BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036
SHAW LADY INNOVATION 6594

308

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-5 95% 4.4 95% 82 20% 154 10% 1.81 10% 22 40% 32 15%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.55 75% 0.64 95% 78 10% 1.19 20% 0.59 65% 0.066 95% 53 80% 212 10% 328 15%

BD: 09/06/24   I   Bull 21277745   I   Tattoo: 44498

SHAW REPUBLIC 44498

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

SITZ RESPONSE 405C S A V RESOURCE 1441
SHAW LADY RESPONSE 7482 SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 656T

SHAW LADY RESERVE 5487 V A R RESERVE 1111
SHAW LADY NET WORTH 9265W

309

BW
88 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 1.7 60% 73 40% 126 45% 1.68 10% 28 15% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.39 15% 0.50 65% 45 75% 0.52 75% 0.46 80% 0.061 90% 92 10% 125 85% 254 65%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277894   I   Tattoo: 44882

SHAW CALDWELL 44882

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 BRISTA OF CONANGA 927T

SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227 TC TOTAL 410
WF GAMMER M640

310

BW
80 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 1.8 65% 71 45% 120 55% 1.70 10% 17 65% 31 20%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.39 15% 39 85% 0.72 55% 0.44 85% 0.021 50% 77 30% 121 90% 234 80%

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21277592   I   Tattoo: 44143

SHAW DIGNITY 44143

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 0127 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

311

BW
71 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 1.2 50% 69 50% 123 50% 0.72 65% 19 55% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.45 40% 38 90% 0.59 65% 0.74 45% 0.075 95% 78 25% 116 90% 228 85%

BD: 08/17/24   I   Bull 21277841   I   Tattoo: 44820

SHAW REPUBLIC 44820

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

312

BW
80 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% -2 4% 58 80% 98 85% 1.15 35% 14 75% 36 5%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.37 15% 0.46 45% 34 95% 0.54 70% 0.32 90% 0.015 45% 86 15% 113 95% 233 80%
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SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 - DAM OF LOT 319

BD: 09/19/24   I   Bull 21326608   I   Tattoo: 44625

SHAW RELEVANCE 44625

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D725 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T744 GARDENS MATRIX EE2 S1
TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD R645

313

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.7 80% 72 40% 119 55% 1.34 25% 8 95% 22 80%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.48 50% 0.45 40% 42 85% 0.87 40% 0.87 30% 0.012 40% 60 65% 140 70% 242 75%

BD: 08/19/24   I   Bull 21441293   I   Tattoo: 44140

SHAW FOUNDATION 44140

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4044 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0143W S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY DIRECTION 697S

314

BW
73 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -0.6 15% 60 75% 106 75% 0.41 80% 22 40% 21 85%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.37 15% 0.42 25% 38 90% 1.09 25% 0.00 95% 0.047 80% 85 15% 155 50% 286 35%

BD: 08/27/24   I   Bull 21277638   I   Tattoo: 44285

SHAW DIGNITY 44285

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

CONNEALY INDICATOR V A R INDEX 3282
SHAW LADY INDICATOR 9634 JANE ERIKA OF CONANGA 064X

SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6417 CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE
SHAW LADY DIMENSION 2491

315

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -0.2 20% 56 85% 101 85% 0.50 75% 22 40% 24 65%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.38 15% 0.42 25% 38 90% 0.69 55% 0.68 55% 0.076 95% 115 1% 132 75% 286 35%

BD: 08/25/24   I   Bull 21277615   I   Tattoo: 44217

SHAW REPUBLIC 44217

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2288 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

SHAW LADY HICKOK 0357 MILL BAR HICKOK 7242
SHAW LADY BROKEN BOW 8380

316

BW
65 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% -1.7 5% 77 30% 137 25% 0.66 70% 25 25% 39 2%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.43 30% 0.51 70% 55 55% 1.06 25% 0.28 95% 0.064 90% 82 20% 159 45% 288 35%

BD: 08/27/24   I   Bull 21277888   I   Tattoo: 44874

SHAW RANGELAND 44874

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

TEHAMA TAHOE B767 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA PRIDE DENT D004 TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

TEHAMA PRIDE DENT B787 D R SIERRA CUT 7404
TEHAMA PRIDE DENT S437

317

BW
80 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 0.9 45% 80 20% 133 30% 0.28 90% 28 15% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.41 20% 60 40% 0.99 30% 0.43 85% 0.067 95% 103 2% 169 35% 322 15%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277630   I   Tattoo: 44258

SHAW REPUBLIC 44258

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6397 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 3368 SITZ DIMENSION 8607
W LADY NEW DESIGN 2700

318

BW
67 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
15 3% -2.3 3% 62 70% 118 55% 0.81 60% 25 25% 35 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.39 15% 0.43 30% 51 65% 0.73 50% 0.51 75% 0.048 80% 106 2% 147 60% 297 30%

BD: 09/16/24   I   Bull 21277785   I   Tattoo: 44597

SHAW FOUNDATION 44597

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

319

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 2 70% 78 25% 138 25% 0.83 55% 23 35% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.49 55% 0.57 95% 66 30% 0.83 40% 0.33 90% 0.040 75% 58 70% 170 35% 278 40%
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SHAW JUSTIFY 44615 - LOT 324

SHAW CALDWELL 44604 - LOT 325

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277677   I   Tattoo: 44364

SHAW JUSTIFY 44364

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2686 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 0410X SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 7245T

320

BW
70 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% -0.4 20% 72 40% 134 30% 1.47 20% 17 65% 36 5%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.64 95% 0.71 95% 65 30% 0.80 45% 0.89 30% 0.016 45% 73 35% 173 30% 297 30%

BD: 08/28/24   I   Bull 21277651   I   Tattoo: 44311

SHAW DIGNITY 44311

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 0503 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 3394 SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY ALLIANCE 9239W

321

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-2 95% 3.7 95% 73 40% 123 50% 0.34 85% 14 75% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.47 50% 48 70% 0.72 55% 0.67 55% 0.064 90% 101 3% 136 75% 277 45%

BD: 08/28/24   I   Bull 21277644   I   Tattoo: 44297

SHAW FOUNDATION 44297

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SITZ INCENTIVE 704H SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW LADY INCENTIVE 2359 SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F

SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 5512 CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE
SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 0403X

322

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.9 85% 85 15% 123 50% 0.47 80% 10 90% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.54 75% 0.60 95% 64 30% 1.20 20% 0.57 70% 0.075 95% 76 30% 182 25% 312 20%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277678   I   Tattoo: 44365

SHAW JUSTIFY 44365

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2118 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6512 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T

323

BW
75 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% -1.2 10% 74 35% 128 40% 1.16 35% 16 70% 42 1%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.51 60% 0.53 80% 67 25% 0.85 40% 0.74 45% 0.101 95% 71 40% 177 25% 301 25%

BD: 09/18/24   I   Bull 21277789   I   Tattoo: 44615

SHAW JUSTIFY 44615

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2779 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

TEHAMA PRIDE DENT D004 TEHAMA TAHOE B767
TEHAMA PRIDE DENT B787

324

BW
71 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.3 30% 81 20% 153 10% 1.62 15% 24 30% 34 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.48 50% 0.52 75% 75 15% 1.09 25% 0.60 65% 0.075 95% 65 55% 195 15% 318 15%

BD: 09/17/24   I   Bull 21277787   I   Tattoo: 44604

SHAW CALDWELL 44604

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
SHAW LADY CONSENSUS 5192 BLUE LILLY OF CONANGA 16

SHAW LADY PROTEGE 0277W GAR-EGL PROTEGE
W LADY TRAVELER 3612

325

BW
75 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
12 10% -2.1 4% 74 35% 131 35% 0.65 70% 21 45% 36 5%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.41 25% 0.37 10% 52 60% 0.76 50% 0.68 55% 0.019 50% 97 4% 147 60% 288 35%
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SHAW REPUBLIC 44329 - LOT 329

BD: 09/10/24   I   Bull 21277770   I   Tattoo: 44557

SHAW FOUNDATION 44557

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SQUARE B TRUE NORTH 8052 S A V RAINFALL 6846
SHAW LADY TRUE NORTH 24 ELBANNA OF CONANGA 1209

SHAW LADY CHARM 0111 BUBS SOUTHERN CHARM AA31
PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512

326

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% -0.9 15% 67 55% 118 55% 0.27 90% 17 65% 18 95%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.37 15% 0.50 65% 55 55% 1.21 15% 0.98 20% 0.018 50% 60 65% 194 15% 312 20%

BD: 09/12/24   I   Bull 21277779   I   Tattoo: 44572

SHAW REPUBLIC 44571

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

CONNEALY DRY VALLEY HOOVER NO DOUBT
SHAW LADY CHARM 0473 BECCA OF CONANGA 1617

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6512 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T

327

BW
92 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.3 75% 80 20% 139 25% 1.26 30% 16 70% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.35 10% 0.37 10% 65 30% 0.64 60% 0.69 55% 0.037 70% 72 40% 161 40% 281 40%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277691   I   Tattoo: 44391

SHAW PROLIFIC 44391

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

328

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 3 85% 93 4% 166 3% 1.18 35% 25 25% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.49 55% 0.43 30% 82 5% 0.45 80% 0.37 90% 0.045 80% 74 35% 162 40% 284 35%

BD: 08/29/24   I   Bull 21277658   I   Tattoo: 44329

SHAW REPUBLIC 44329

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B705 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

329

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.2 70% 77 30% 131 35% 0.32 85% 19 55% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.35 10% 0.42 25% 57 50% 0.82 45% 0.49 80% 0.034 65% 83 20% 160 45% 291 30%

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21277863   I   Tattoo: 44846

SHAW CRAFTSMAN 44846

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
CONNEALY CRAFTSMAN SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

BLACK CATHY OF CONANGA 8521 CONNEALY NIOBRARA 5451
BLACK CARLA OF CONANGA 450

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9040 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

330

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 1.9 65% 75 35% 137 25% 0.44 80% 22 40% 33 15%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.40 20% 0.47 50% 52 60% 0.81 45% 0.76 45% 0.088 95% 98 4% 150 55% 293 30%

BD: 09/07/24   I   Bull 21277758   I   Tattoo: 44526

SHAW REPUBLIC 44526

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
D R DIAMOND TESS C200 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

D R DIAMOND TESS 0616 D R RETAIL PRODUCT 7497
D R DIAMOND TESS 1252

331

BW
88 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 2.8 85% 80 20% 136 25% 1.99 3% 20 50% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.50 65% 62 35% 0.60 65% 0.61 65% 0.030 65% 99 4% 146 60% 288 35%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277668   I   Tattoo: 44344

SHAW DIGNITY 44344

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

L T BANDWAGON 3105 LEACHMAN RIGHT TIME
SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 0174W L T MS VIKINGS VALUE 0256

SHAW LADY NEW DAY 693S BOYD NEW DAY 8005
W LADY DATELINE 2310

332

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 1.7 60% 86 10% 148 15% -0.03 95% -2 95% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.44 35% 70 20% 0.68 55% 0.89 30% 0.025 55% 87 15% 170 35% 307 25%
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BD: 09/03/24   I   Bull 21277720   I   Tattoo: 44446

SHAW JUSTIFY 44446

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY GROWTH FUND 228 DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

SHAW LADY BROKEN BOW 995 KM BROKEN BOW 002
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4044

333

BW
79 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 1.5 55% 96 2% 167 2% 0.73 65% 27 15% 35 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.45 40% 82 5% 0.88 40% 1.08 15% 0.061 90% 75 30% 194 15% 327 15%

BD: 09/08/24   I   Bull 21326565   I   Tattoo: 44532

SHAW RELEVANCE 44532

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

CONNEALY DRY VALLEY HOOVER NO DOUBT
SHAW LADY DRY VALLEY 0713 BECCA OF CONANGA 1617

SHAW LADY HICKOK 7565 MILL BAR HICKOK 7242
SHAW LADY TOP GAME 4498

334

BW
92 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 3.8 95% 82 20% 136 25% 0.74 65% 27 15% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.46 45% 64 30% 0.74 50% 1.03 15% 0.044 75% 89 10% 168 35% 307 25%

BD: 08/28/24   I   Bull 21277892   I   Tattoo: 44879

SHAW BADLANDS 44879

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

335

BW
65 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -0.9 15% 62 70% 101 85% 1.05 40% 12 85% 34 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.24 1% 0.30 2% 23 95% 0.46 80% 0.44 85% 0.006 35% 115 1% 92 95% 234 80%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277673   I   Tattoo: 44359

SHAW DIGNITY 44359

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

RAVEN POWERBALL 53 PA POWER TOOL 9108
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 0575 RAVEN EMMA E 4241

SHAW LADY SEEDSTOCK 7427 S A V SEEDSTOCK 4838
SHAW LADY DIMENSION 153

336

BW
87 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 1.4 55% 76 30% 129 40% 0.65 70% 17 65% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.32 4% 0.41 20% 46 75% 0.38 85% 0.94 25% -0.003 25% 83 20% 121 90% 240 75%

BD: 09/01/24   I   Bull 21277697   I   Tattoo: 44412

SHAW DIGNITY 44412

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

V A R RESERVE 1111 B/R NEW DAY 454
SHAW LADY RESERVE 5438 SANDPOINT BLACKBIRD 8809

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0426X S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY PACKER 1203 L

337

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 2.2 70% 65 60% 113 65% 1.01 45% 10 90% 31 20%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.26 1% 0.33 3% 53 60% 0.40 85% 1.35 3% 0.015 45% 99 4% 149 55% 292 30%

BD: 08/27/24   I   Bull 21277639   I   Tattoo: 44286

SHAW DIGNITY 44286

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

RAVEN POWERBALL 53 PA POWER TOOL 9108
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 0319 RAVEN EMMA E 4241

SFCC TRM PRIDE ANNE 7184 HA COWBOY UP 5405
TT MISS PRIDE ANNE 106

338

BW
73 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
13 10% -1 10% 68 55% 119 55% -0.03 95% 16 70% 28 40%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.47 45% 0.45 40% 46 75% 0.50 75% 0.75 45% -0.008 20% 82 20% 135 75% 257 60%

BD: 08/18/24   I   Bull 21277847   I   Tattoo: 44828

SHAW BADLANDS 44828

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6512 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

339

BW
80 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% -0.3 20% 67 55% 121 50% 1.39 20% 23 35% 38 3%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.39 15% 73 15% 0.49 75% 0.77 45% 0.045 80% 104 2% 179 25% 336 10%

BD: 09/05/24   I   Bull 21277736   I   Tattoo: 44476

SHAW DIGNITY 44476

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

HA PRIME CUT 4493 VERMILION SIRLOIN
SHAW LADY PRIME CUT 9475 HA MISS BLACKCAP 9127

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6118 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY DIMENSION 2079

340

BW
92 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.6 80% 66 60% 114 65% 0.45 80% 3 95% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.28 2% 0.43 30% 49 70% 0.54 70% 1.38 2% 0.022 55% 82 20% 149 55% 275 45%
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SHAW REPUBLIC 44612 - LOT 342

BD: 09/04/24   I   Bull 21277730   I   Tattoo: 44468

SHAW CALDWELL 44468

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

CONNEALY CONFIDENCE 0100 CONNEALY TOBIN
D R ECHO PRIDE Z800 BECKA GALA OF CONANGA 8281

D R ECHO PRIDE 5947 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
D R ECHO PRIDE 2334

341

BW
83 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 0.5 35% 68 55% 124 45% 1.77 10% 11 85% 43 1%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.47 50% 49 70% 0.74 50% 0.30 95% 0.053 85% 92 10% 132 75% 263 55%

BD: 09/18/24   I   Bull 21326594   I   Tattoo: 44612

SHAW REPUBLIC 44612

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 7501 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 221 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
SHAW LADY ALLIANCE 0190W

342

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% 0 25% 80 20% 135 30% 0.38 85% 26 20% 20 90%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.48 50% 0.55 90% 60 40% 0.76 50% 0.76 45% 0.068 95% 94 10% 165 40% 308 20%

BD: 08/18/24   I   Bull 21277845   I   Tattoo: 44826

SHAW RANGELAND 44826

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B747 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

343

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 2.5 80% 82 20% 130 35% 0.93 50% 18 60% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.32 4% 0.37 10% 60 40% 0.70 55% 0.41 85% 0.060 90% 119 1% 144 65% 306 25%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277715   I   Tattoo: 44440

SHAW DIGNITY 44440

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

EXAR GRENADE 9152B CASINO BOMBER N33
SHAW LADY GRENADE 106 EXAR MERLE 7441

SHAW LADY BROKEN BOW 991 KM BROKEN BOW 002
SHAW LADY DOMINANCE 7091

344

BW
79 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
14 4% -1.3 10% 72 40% 120 55% -0.27 95% 8 95% 30 25%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.37 15% 0.50 65% 50 65% 0.84 40% 0.95 25% 0.052 85% 101 3% 153 50% 299 25%

BD: 09/18/24   I   Bull 21326596   I   Tattoo: 44616

SHAW RELEVANCE 44616

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

S A V RESOURCE 1441 RITO 707 OF IDEAL 3407 7075
SHAW LADY RESOURCE 8115 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 4136

SHAW LADY SOLUTION 5200 KG SOLUTION 0018
WF GAMMER M640

345

BW
85 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.9 85% 67 55% 116 60% 1.14 35% 23 35% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.44 35% 41 85% 0.88 40% 0.45 80% 0.036 70% 104 2% 138 70% 283 40%

BD: 09/05/24   I   Bull 21277743   I   Tattoo: 44491

SHAW REPUBLIC 44491

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

CONNEALY THUNDER BALDRIDGE KABOOM K243 KCF
TEHAMA EISA ERICA C562 PARKA OF CONANGA 241

TEHAMA EISA ERICA Z288 D R SIERRA CUT 7404
TEHAMA EISA ERICA T064

346

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.8 40% 75 35% 128 40% 1.48 20% 15 75% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.45 40% 59 45% 0.83 40% 0.05 95% 0.091 95% 87 15% 151 55% 283 40%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277896   I   Tattoo: 44884

SHAW BADLANDS 44884

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

347

BW
94 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
12 10% -0.8 15% 59 80% 102 80% 1.19 30% 3 95% 36 5%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.40 20% 0.30 2% 25 95% 0.61 65% 0.41 85% -0.002 25% 91 10% 102 95% 223 85%
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SHAW REPUBLIC 44506 - LOT 349

SHAW CALDWELL 44569 - LOT 350

BD: 08/28/24   I   Bull 21277649   I   Tattoo: 44309

SHAW DIGNITY 44309

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

A A R TEN X 7008 S A MYTTY IN FOCUS
D R LOUISA A278 A A R LADY KELTON 5551

D R LOUISA 7531 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
D R LOUISA 3517

348

BW
76 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% 0.1 25% 62 70% 99 85% 0.77 60% 9 90% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.35 10% 0.43 30% 32 95% 0.55 70% 0.53 75% 0.044 75% 95 5% 108 95% 235 80%

BD: 09/06/24   I   Bull 21277747   I   Tattoo: 44506

SHAW REPUBLIC 44506

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2634 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

SHAW LADY POWERBALL 0486 RAVEN POWERBALL 53
SHAW LADY CASH 5168

349

BW
82 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
1 90% 3.7 95% 81 20% 138 25% 1.61 15% 19 55% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.41 20% 60 40% 0.84 40% 0.73 50% 0.043 75% 77 30% 164 40% 290 35%

BD: 09/11/24   I   Bull 21277777   I   Tattoo: 44569

SHAW CALDWELL 44569

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW LADY PATRIARCH 2416 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 9300 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 3336

350

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.3 30% 84 15% 151 10% 0.99 45% 26 20% 43 1%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.41 20% 67 25% 0.52 75% 0.60 65% 0.071 95% 119 1% 152 55% 316 20%

BD: 09/09/24   I   Bull 21326609   I   Tattoo: 44552

SHAW RELEVANCE 44552

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

CONNEALY THUNDER BALDRIDGE KABOOM K243 KCF
TEHAMA ENTELLA C382 PARKA OF CONANGA 241

TEHAMA ENTELLA A299 D R SIERRA CUT 7404
TEHAMA ENTELLA T252

351

BW
87 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 1.5 55% 78 25% 134 30% -0.54 95% 24 30% 22 80%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.53 70% 0.54 85% 48 70% 0.90 35% 0.62 60% 0.019 50% 74 35% 149 55% 267 50%

BD: 08/28/24   I   Bull 21277645   I   Tattoo: 44298

SHAW FOUNDATION 44298

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SQUARE B TRUE NORTH 8052 S A V RAINFALL 6846
SHAW LADY TRUE NORTH 2089 ELBANNA OF CONANGA 1209

SHAW LADY WHITLOCK 8221 S WHITLOCK 179
SHAW LADY BRILLIANCE 3086

352

BW
77 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 0.9 45% 74 35% 134 30% 0.74 65% 27 15% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.36 10% 0.48 55% 67 25% 1.05 25% 0.88 30% 0.024 55% 83 20% 201 15% 344 10%
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BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21277594   I   Tattoo: 44146

SHAW CALDWELL 44146

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 BRISTA OF CONANGA 927T

SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227 TC TOTAL 410
WF GAMMER M640

353

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
14 4% -2.1 4% 54 90% 100 85% 1.35 25% 16 70% 35 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.38 15% 0.45 40% 28 95% 1.13 20% 0.81 40% 0.031 65% 110 1% 144 65% 297 30%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277681   I   Tattoo: 44369

SHAW INSTITUTION 44369

BASIN SAFE DEPOSIT 9324 BASIN DEPOSIT 6249
KENNY INSTITUTION 2010 BASIN JOY 2006

KENNY PET POLITE 0810 BAR R JET BLACK 5063
KENNY PET POLITE 8410

BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125 POSS EASY IMPACT 0119
SHAW LADY ALTERNATIVE 364 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY PROFILE 114 SITZ PROFILE 1160
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 914

354

BW
60 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
14 4% -2.4 3% 75 35% 133 30% 0.58 75% 28 15% 32 15%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.39 15% 0.46 45% 64 30% 0.95 30% 1.22 10% 0.043 75% 95 5% 183 20% 332 15%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21278706   I   Tattoo: 44383

SHAW DIGNITY 44383

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 8419 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY SUBSTANTIAL 4369 MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SHAW LADY NEW DAY 20033

355

BW
68 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% 0.2 30% 68 55% 118 55% 0.13 95% 17 65% 14 95%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.26 1% 0.41 20% 35 90% 0.70 55% 0.61 65% 0.051 85% 97 4% 123 85% 257 60%

BD: 09/01/24   I   Bull 21441624   I   Tattoo: 44405

SHAW REPUBLIC 44405

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2788 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

TEHAMA ENTELLA A275 D R SIERRA CUT 7404
TEHAMA ENTELLA T252

356

BW
66 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 0.6 35% 74 35% 133 30% 0.94 50% 23 35% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.42 25% 53 60% 0.78 45% 0.69 55% 0.046 80% 83 20% 157 45% 287 35%

BD: 08/29/24   I   Bull 21277659   I   Tattoo: 44332

SHAW BADLANDS 44332

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

TEHAMA TAHOE B767 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
SHAW LADY TAHOE 1073 TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 916 POSS ACHIEVEMENT
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 7199

357

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
13 10% -1.1 10% 62 70% 115 60% 1.27 30% 21 45% 33 15%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.37 15% 0.36 10% 45 75% 0.83 40% 0.44 85% 0.068 95% 110 1% 147 60% 301 25%

BD: 08/21/24   I   Bull 21441294   I   Tattoo: 44159

SHAW FOUNDATION 44159

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4044 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0143W S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY DIRECTION 697S

358

BW
74 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 1.7 60% 70 50% 118 55% 0.42 80% 8 95% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.43 30% 0.60 95% 53 60% 0.76 50% 0.58 65% 0.064 90% 72 40% 160 45% 280 40%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277900   I   Tattoo: 44888

SHAW CALDWELL 44888

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 BRISTA OF CONANGA 927T

SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227 TC TOTAL 410
WF GAMMER M640

359

BW
80 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -0.5 20% 63 70% 121 50% 1.57 15% 10 90% 37 3%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.50 60% 0.57 95% 32 95% 0.92 35% 0.24 95% 0.036 70% 65 55% 123 85% 225 85%
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SHAW FOUNDATION 44423 - LOT 362

BD: 08/22/24   I   Bull 21277602   I   Tattoo: 44174

SHAW DIGNITY 44147

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4566 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

SHAW LADY IN FOCUS 8207U MYTTY IN FOCUS
SHAW LADY BANDO 6200S

360

BW
78 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-2 95% 2.2 70% 75 35% 121 50% 0.84 55% 26 20% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.36 10% 0.55 90% 44 80% 0.44 80% 1.05 15% 0.012 40% 68 50% 123 85% 228 85%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277712   I   Tattoo: 44433

SHAW DIGNITY 44433

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

HA PRIME CUT 4493 VERMILION SIRLOIN
SHAW LADY PRIME CUT 9590 HA MISS BLACKCAP 9127

SHAW LADY RESERVE 5479 V A R RESERVE 1111
SHAW LADY PROTEGE 0383X

361

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 3 85% 78 25% 127 40% 0.02 95% 18 60% 22 80%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.31 3% 0.42 25% 55 55% 0.33 90% 1.05 15% 0.071 95% 83 20% 137 70% 261 55%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277705   I   Tattoo: 44423

SHAW FOUNDATION 44423

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SITZ INCENTIVE 704H SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW LADY INCENTIVE 2774 SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F

SHAW LADY COMMAND 8354 BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036
SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T

362

BW
84 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
1 90% 2.6 80% 70 50% 116 60% 0.67 65% 29 10% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.36 10% 0.50 65% 61 40% 1.27 15% 0.95 25% 0.028 60% 71 40% 198 15% 328 15%

BD: 08/24/24   I   Bull 21277879   I   Tattoo: 44863

SHAW RESILIENT 44863

SITZ STELLAR 726D MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ PRIDE 200B

SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856 SITZ TOP GAME 561X
SITZ MISS BURGESS 4381

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

363

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -2.4 3% 55 85% 103 80% 0.65 70% -1 95% 39 2%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.41 25% 0.46 45% 27 95% 0.63 60% 0.57 70% 0.017 50% 96 5% 108 95% 236 80%

BD: 09/07/24   I   Bull 21441625   I   Tattoo: 44515

SHAW PAYWEIGHT 44515

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S VERMILION PAYWEIGHT J847
BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN LUCY 3829

21AR O LASS 7017 HARB PENDLETON 765 J H
21AR O LASS F24A

BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125 POSS EASY IMPACT 0119
SHAW LADY ALTERNATIVE 1757 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T

364

BW
87 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
% % % % % % %

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
% % % % % % % % %

BD: 08/20/24   I   Bull 21277593   I   Tattoo: 44144

SHAW PROLIFIC 44144

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

365

BW
70 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 3 85% 96 2% 166 3% 0.78 60% 23 35% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.43 30% 0.45 40% 81 10% 0.35 90% -0.03 95% 0.080 95% 66 50% 145 60% 254 65%

BD: 09/12/24   I   Bull 21326586   I   Tattoo: 44571

SHAW RELEVANCE 44571

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

KM BROKEN BOW 002 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SHAW LADY BROKEN BOW 968 SUMMITCREST PRINCESS 0P12

SHAW LADY RIGHT ANSWER 355 CONNEALY RIGHT ANSWER 746
WF 1407 LACIE Q1002

366

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 1.6 60% 68 55% 112 65% 0.46 80% 19 55% 14 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.49 55% 0.50 65% 39 85% 0.95 30% 0.45 80% 0.058 90% 76 30% 141 65% 259 60%
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SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 - DAM OF LOT 367

BD: 08/21/24   I   Bull 21277598   I   Tattoo: 44162

SHAW PROLIFIC 44162

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

367

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 1.9 65% 91 5% 156 10% 0.89 50% 26 20% 34 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.40 20% 0.46 45% 82 5% 0.57 70% 0.33 90% 0.060 90% 92 10% 168 35% 310 20%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277622   I   Tattoo: 44229

SHAW CALDWELL 44229

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B747 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

368

BW
85 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 1.2 50% 74 35% 132 35% 1.16 35% 10 90% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.37 15% 0.36 10% 59 45% 0.20 95% 0.61 65% 0.055 85% 86 15% 136 75% 262 55%

BD: 09/18/24   I   Bull 21277788   I   Tattoo: 44610

SHAW BADLANDS 44610

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 9351 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

369

BW
81 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.2 30% 68 55% 110 70% 0.87 55% 16 70% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.52 65% 0.34 4% 45 75% 0.76 50% 0.76 45% 0.003 30% 94 10% 151 55% 290 35%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277628   I   Tattoo: 44254

SHAW CALDWELL 44254

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW LADY PATRIARCH 1335 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY PROFILE 9473 SITZ PROFILE 1160
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 5435

370

BW
78 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
15 3% -3.2 1% 55 85% 102 80% 1.74 10% 27 15% 40 1%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.43 30% 0.44 35% 40 85% 0.55 70% 0.52 75% 0.056 85% 111 1% 128 80% 277 45%

BD: 08/28/24   I   Bull 21277890   I   Tattoo: 44876

SHAW PROLIFIC 44876

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6415 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

371

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1.7 60% 74 35% 121 50% -0.17 95% 17 65% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.40 20% 0.33 3% 54 55% 0.46 80% 0.20 95% 0.010 40% 93 10% 129 80% 260 60%

BD: 08/24/24   I   Bull 21461481   I   Tattoo: 44211

SHAW DIGNITY 44211

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RRC LADY PLUS ONE 2360 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION

SHAW LADY IN FOCUS 4013 CONNEALY IN FOCUS 4925
SHAW LADY DIMENSION 293

372

BW
84 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 1.6 60% 69 50% 118 55% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

BD: 08/28/24   I   Bull 21277647   I   Tattoo: 44300

SHAW FOUNDATION 44300

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

SITZ INCENTIVE 704H SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW LADY INCENTIVE 2721 SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F

SHAW LADY SOLUTION 6346 KG SOLUTION 0018
SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 0471X

373

BW
70 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% 0.3 30% 72 40% 111 70% 0.31 85% 21 45% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.40 20% 0.51 70% 59 45% 0.88 40% 0.57 70% 0.002 30% 85 15% 184 20% 324 15%
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SHAW PATRIARCH 44655 - LOT 375

SHAW REPUBLIC 44206 - LOT 376

BD: 08/29/24   I   Bull 21277653   I   Tattoo: 44320

SHAW PAYWEIGHT 44320

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S VERMILION PAYWEIGHT J847
BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN LUCY 3829

21AR O LASS 7017 HARB PENDLETON 765 J H
21AR O LASS F24A

BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125 POSS EASY IMPACT 0119
SHAW LADY ALTERNATIVE 2404 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY DOMINANCE 6204 ELLINGSON DOMINANCE 2079
SHAW LADY NET WORTH 1014Y

374

BW
78 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% 2.1 70% 74 35% 126 45% 1.56 15% 26 20% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.50 60% 0.43 30% 49 70% 0.76 50% 0.45 80% 0.020 50% 80 25% 147 60% 271 50%

BD: 09/21/24   I   Bull 21277798   I   Tattoo: 44655

SHAW PATRIARCH 44655

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW PATRIARCH 11423 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 9284 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 7632

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY PLUS ONE 2685 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

PF 2611 HENRIETTA PRIDE 4588 SYDGEN POWER TOOL 2611
PF 7229 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2525

375

BW
67 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
16 2% -2.5 2% 65 60% 125 45% 1.19 30% 25 25% 38 3%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.44 35% 0.52 75% 57 50% 0.96 30% 0.68 55% 0.068 95% 99 4% 174 30% 325 15%

BD: 08/24/24   I   Bull 21277613   I   Tattoo: 44206

SHAW REPUBLIC 44206

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2016 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 0072 POSS ACHIEVEMENT
SHAW LADY AVIATOR 8130

376

BW
57 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
18 1% -4 1% 62 70% 116 60% 0.69 65% 20 50% 25 60%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.44 35% 0.49 60% 39 85% 1.00 30% 0.55 70% 0.095 95% 95 5% 145 60% 283 40%

BD: 09/27/24   I   Bull 21277813   I   Tattoo: 44707

SHAW DIGNITY 44707

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA BLACKCAP C458 BLUE LILLY OF CONANGA 16

TEHAMA BLACKCAP Z125 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA BLACKCAP X346

377

BW
82 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0 25% 72 40% 116 60% 0.93 50% 16 70% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.36 10% 0.43 30% 51 65% 0.86 40% 1.00 20% 0.023 55% 122 1% 155 50% 323 15%

BD: 09/04/24   I   Bull 21277728   I   Tattoo: 44465

SHAW DIGNITY 44465

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY PLUS ONE 1405 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493

378

BW
90 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 3.1 90% 78 25% 140 20% 0.15 90% 13 80% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.33 5% 0.40 20% 62 35% 0.71 55% 1.16 10% 0.022 55% 83 20% 175 30% 310 20%

BD: 09/04/24   I   Bull 21277727   I   Tattoo: 44463

SHAW DIGNITY 44463

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

RAVEN POWERBALL 53 PA POWER TOOL 9108
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 8413 RAVEN EMMA E 4241

SHAW LADY CAPITALIST 6509 CONNEALY CAPITALIST 028
SHAW LADY ONWARD 7043T

379

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% 0.4 30% 73 40% 127 40% -0.14 95% 15 75% 19 95%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.44 35% 0.46 45% 52 60% 0.42 85% 1.32 3% -0.001 30% 74 35% 153 50% 272 45%
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SHAW CALDWELL 44303 - LOT 380

SHAW REPUBLIC 44427 - LOT 384

BD: 08/28/24   I   Bull 21277648   I   Tattoo: 44303

SHAW CALDWELL 44303

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

HEIKEN BROADVIEW VERMILION SPUR E119
SHAW LADY BROADVIEW 2575 JCH BHA KAREN 7815

SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9345 POSS ACHIEVEMENT
SHAW LADY AVIATOR 7512

380

BW
60 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% -0.4 20% 84 15% 146 15% 2.56 1% 20 50% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.49 55% 0.40 20% 63 35% 0.78 45% 0.91 30% 0.028 60% 102 3% 162 40% 312 20%

BD: 08/19/24   I   Bull 21277855   I   Tattoo: 44836

SHAW CALDWELL 44836

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

SYDGEN POWER TOOL 2611 PA POWER TOOL 9108
PF 2611 HENRIETTA PRIDE 4588 G G DIXIE ERICA 722

PF 7229 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2525 CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
PF 5682 HENRIETTA PRIDE 0533

381

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
12 10% -0.1 25% 63 70% 110 70% 1.40 20% 17 65% 35 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.45 35% 0.40 20% 46 75% 0.82 45% 0.60 65% 0.084 95% 86 15% 144 65% 273 45%

BD: 09/07/24   I   Bull 21441623   I   Tattoo: 44519

SHAW REPUBLIC 44519

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2790 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

TEHAMA ENTELLA A275 D R SIERRA CUT 7404
TEHAMA ENTELLA T252

382

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 0.5 35% 71 45% 128 40% 0.87 55% 18 60% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.43 30% 0.49 60% 52 60% 0.80 45% 0.74 45% 0.065 95% 81 20% 157 45% 285 35%

BD: 09/19/24   I   Bull 21277795   I   Tattoo: 44633

SHAW PATRIARCH 44633

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW PATRIARCH 11423 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 9284 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 7632

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2794 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D950 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Z718

383

BW
71 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -0.7 15% 65 60% 117 60% 1.38 20% 16 70% 33 15%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.56 80% 0.68 95% 52 60% 0.91 35% 0.30 95% 0.105 95% 71 40% 145 60% 259 60%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277707   I   Tattoo: 44427

SHAW REPUBLIC 44427

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

SHAW DUALLY 88540 DL DUALLY
SHAW LADY DUALLY 2726 SHAW LADY SUBSTANTIAL 4545

SHAW LADY CAPITALIST 4509 CONNEALY CAPITALIST 028
SHAW LADY IMPRESSION 2414

384

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 3.3 90% 82 20% 143 20% 1.34 25% 12 85% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.47 50% 61 40% 0.78 45% 0.38 90% 0.031 65% 54 80% 156 50% 256 60%

BD: 09/25/24   I   Bull 21326598   I   Tattoo: 44694

SHAW RELEVANCE 44694

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

S A V RESOURCE 1441 RITO 707 OF IDEAL 3407 7075
SHAW LADY RESOURCE 8115 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 4136

SHAW LADY SOLUTION 5200 KG SOLUTION 0018
WF GAMMER M640

385

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 3.3 90% 65 60% 114 65% 0.91 50% 18 60% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.51 70% 48 70% 0.81 45% 0.79 40% 0.003 30% 82 20% 151 55% 278 40%
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BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277620   I   Tattoo: 44224

SHAW PROLIFIC 44224

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

386

BW
85 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 3.6 95% 85 15% 145 15% 0.79 60% 22 40% 22 80%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.43 30% 67 25% 0.55 70% 0.39 85% 0.039 75% 55 75% 151 55% 251 65%

BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277674   I   Tattoo: 44361

SHAW DIGNITY 44361

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

KG SOLUTION 0018 MOGCK SURE SHOT
SHAW LADY SOLUTION 6335 KG RITO LADY 8724

SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 0390X L T BANDWAGON 3105
SHAW LADY ALLIANCE 8249U

387

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 1.9 65% 68 55% 114 65% -0.27 95% 5 95% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.36 10% 0.38 15% 37 90% 0.28 90% 0.96 25% -0.024 10% 84 15% 118 90% 237 75%

BD: 10/03/24   I   Bull 21326592   I   Tattoo: 44747

SHAW RELEVANCE 44747

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

SITZ RESPONSE 405C S A V RESOURCE 1441
SHAW LADY RESPONSE 7452 SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 656T

SHAW LADY RESERVE 5438 V A R RESERVE 1111
SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0426X

388

BW
68 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 3.5 90% 78 25% 124 45% 0.64 70% 18 60% 31 20%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.49 55% 0.44 35% 64 30% 0.68 55% 0.89 30% 0.013 45% 92 10% 157 45% 296 30%

BD: 09/05/24   I   Bull 21277742   I   Tattoo: 44490

SHAW FOUNDATION 44490

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

CONNEALY DRY VALLEY HOOVER NO DOUBT
SHAW LADY DRY VALLEY 0400 BECCA OF CONANGA 1617

PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T

389

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 1.8 65% 63 70% 116 60% 1.31 25% 24 30% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.33 5% 0.38 15% 64 30% 0.86 40% 0.95 25% 0.024 55% 74 35% 191 20% 322 15%

BD: 09/11/24   I   Bull 21277775   I   Tattoo: 44564

SHAW FOUNDATION 44564

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

CONNEALY NATIONAL 390C DEER VALLEY PATRIOT 3222
SHAW LADY NATIONAL 231 ELLZA OF CONANGA 390C

SHAW LADY COMMAND 0076 BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036
SHAW LADY RESPONSE 8203

390

BW
73 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.4 30% 83 15% 143 20% -0.74 95% 20 50% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.51 70% 68 25% 1.05 25% 1.14 10% -0.014 20% 81 20% 202 15% 343 10%

BD: 09/13/24   I   Bull 21445860   I   Tattoo: 44587

SHAW DIGNITY 44587

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 0127 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

391

BW
68 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 1.6 60% 77 30% 136 25% 0.00 95% 15 75% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.42 25% 54 55% 0.50 75% 0.81 40% 0.046 80% 78 25% 138 70% 257 60%

BD: 08/25/24   I   Bull 21277883   I   Tattoo: 44867

SHAW RANGELAND 44867

BASIN RAINMAKER 4404 BASIN RAINMAKER 2704
ELLINGSON RANGELAND BASIN JOY 1036

EA EMBLYNETTE 7009 CTS REMEDY 1T01
EA EMBLYNETTE 5241

TEHAMA TAHOE B767 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA PRIDE DENT D004 TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

TEHAMA PRIDE DENT B787 D R SIERRA CUT 7404
TEHAMA PRIDE DENT S437

392

BW
76 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -0.2 20% 65 60% 114 65% 0.77 60% 23 35% 25 60%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.41 25% 0.35 5% 46 75% 0.79 45% 0.97 20% 0.004 35% 105 2% 158 45% 310 20%

BD: 09/05/24   I   Bull 21277740   I   Tattoo: 44487

SHAW JUSTIFY 44487

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

S A V SEEDSTOCK 4838 S A V REGISTRY 2831
SHAW LADY SEEDSTOCK 7486 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 4136

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 4564 SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY FINALIST 20023

393

BW
73 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.6 35% 65 60% 107 75% 0.87 55% 11 85% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.53 70% 0.48 55% 45 75% 0.40 85% 0.74 45% 0.029 60% 91 10% 126 85% 254 65%
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SHAW JUSTIFY 44556 - LOT 396

SHAW CALDWELL 44644 - LOT 397

BD: 10/04/24   I   Bull 21277825   I   Tattoo: 44752

SHAW INSTITUTION 44752

BASIN SAFE DEPOSIT 9324 BASIN DEPOSIT 6249
KENNY INSTITUTION 2010 BASIN JOY 2006

KENNY PET POLITE 0810 BAR R JET BLACK 5063
KENNY PET POLITE 8410

BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125 POSS EASY IMPACT 0119
SHAW LADY ALTERNATIVE 379 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY PROFILE 114 SITZ PROFILE 1160
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 914

394

BW
77 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
15 3% -2.4 3% 86 10% 150 10% 1.58 15% 28 15% 22 80%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.45 35% 0.46 45% 69 20% 0.82 45% 0.97 20% -0.009 20% 93 10% 177 25% 323 15%

BD: 09/03/24   I   Bull 21277723   I   Tattoo: 44452

SHAW INSTITUTION 44452

BASIN SAFE DEPOSIT 9324 BASIN DEPOSIT 6249
KENNY INSTITUTION 2010 BASIN JOY 2006

KENNY PET POLITE 0810 BAR R JET BLACK 5063
KENNY PET POLITE 8410

HOFFMAN THEDFORD BAR R JET BLACK 5063
SHAW LADY THEDFORD 303 HA RITO LADY 3839

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493

395

BW
55 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
14 4% -2.6 2% 72 40% 124 45% 1.27 30% 27 15% 32 15%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.24 1% 0.40 20% 58 45% 0.80 45% 0.81 40% 0.050 85% 112 1% 168 35% 330 15%

BD: 09/10/24   I   Bull 21277769   I   Tattoo: 44556

SHAW JUSTIFY 44556

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 1518 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 8490 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T

396

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 3.2 90% 88 10% 155 10% 1.06 40% 29 10% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.48 50% 0.43 30% 77 10% 0.94 35% 0.49 80% 0.087 95% 84 15% 192 15% 333 10%

BD: 09/21/24   I   Bull 21277796   I   Tattoo: 44644

SHAW CALDWELL 44644

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW LADY PATRIARCH 1505 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY COMMAND 9283 BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036
SHAW LADY PEDIGREE 7451

397

BW
72 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
16 2% -2.9 2% 63 70% 121 50% 1.93 4% 17 65% 31 20%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.44 35% 0.45 40% 46 75% 0.70 55% 0.58 65% 0.062 90% 90 10% 156 50% 292 30%

BD: 08/28/24   I   Bull 21277642   I   Tattoo: 44295

SHAW CALDWELL 44295

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW LADY PATRIARCH 2361 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 8397 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2438

398

BW
73 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
13 10% -2.7 2% 61 75% 117 60% 1.67 10% 20 50% 43 1%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.29 2% 0.37 10% 52 60% 0.94 35% 0.58 65% 0.081 95% 114 1% 162 40% 324 15%

BD: 09/28/24   I   Bull 21326563   I   Tattoo: 44721

SHAW RELEVANCE 44721

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

CONNEALY DRY VALLEY HOOVER NO DOUBT
SHAW LADY DRY VALLEY 0545 BECCA OF CONANGA 1617

SHAW LADY CAPITALIST 4509 CONNEALY CAPITALIST 028
SHAW LADY IMPRESSION 2414

399

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 2.5 80% 74 35% 128 40% 0.21 90% 17 65% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.53 70% 0.54 85% 61 40% 1.11 20% 0.82 35% 0.054 85% 67 50% 186 20% 308 20%
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SHAW PROLIFIC 44221 - LOT 402

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277901   I   Tattoo: 44891

SHAW PROLIFIC 44891

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6415 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

400

BW
80 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 3.7 95% 88 10% 152 10% 0.92 50% 11 85% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.49 55% 0.39 15% 78 10% 0.36 85% 0.75 45% -0.007 25% 81 20% 160 45% 289 35%

BD: 09/07/24   I   Bull 21277754   I   Tattoo: 44522

SHAW REPUBLIC 44522

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2431 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

SHAW LADY PRIMECUT 0323 HA PRIME CUT 4493
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 5391

401

BW
70 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 1.4 55% 88 10% 147 15% 2.19 2% 22 40% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.39 15% 64 30% 0.43 80% 1.08 15% 0.042 75% 75 30% 150 55% 270 50%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277618   I   Tattoo: 44221

SHAW PROLIFIC 44221

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

402

BW
83 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-4 95% 5 95% 107 1% 179 1% 0.78 60% 21 45% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.39 15% 0.33 3% 85 4% 0.48 80% 0.84 35% 0.043 75% 66 50% 167 35% 283 40%

BD: 08/26/24   I   Bull 21277627   I   Tattoo: 44253

SHAW DIGNITY 44253

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 9040 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

403

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 3.7 95% 69 50% 128 40% -0.19 95% 19 55% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.29 2% 0.44 35% 46 75% 0.75 50% 1.13 10% 0.063 90% 85 15% 147 60% 276 45%

BD: 09/05/24   I   Bull 21326552   I   Tattoo: 44493

SHAW RELEVANCE 44493

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

SITZ PROFILE 1160 MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SHAW LADY PROFILE 1064 SITZ BLACKBIRD 334

SHAW LADY POWERBALL 726 RAVEN POWERBALL 53
SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T

404

BW
84 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 1 45% 77 30% 130 35% 1.34 25% 31 4% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.46 40% 0.50 65% 43 80% 0.77 50% 0.38 90% 0.060 90% 95 5% 128 80% 261 55%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277703   I   Tattoo: 44418

SHAW DIGNITY 44418

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

CONNEALY IN FOCUS 4925 MYTTY IN FOCUS
D R DOBRA B165 BLACK CANA OF CONANGA 206

D R DOBRA 8759 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
D R DOBRA 5809

405

BW
75 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
12 10% -0.5 20% 67 55% 108 75% 0.24 90% 9 90% 26 50%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.38 15% 0.34 4% 30 95% 0.77 50% 1.00 20% 0.019 50% 97 4% 125 85% 259 60%

BD: 09/08/24   I   Bull 21277763   I   Tattoo: 44542

SHAW REPUBLIC 44542

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8522 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 20010 SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY PROTEGE 9134W

406

BW
79 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
14 4% -1.6 10% 60 75% 113 65% 0.89 50% 26 20% 31 20%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.38 15% 0.47 50% 43 80% 0.87 40% 0.57 70% 0.059 90% 90 10% 151 55% 286 35%
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SHAW INSTITUTION 44688 - LOT 408

BD: 08/23/24   I   Bull 21435569   I   Tattoo: 44183

SHAW DIGNITY 44183

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 0504 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 0253W SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY ALLIANCE 586R

407

BW
64 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.1 70% 72 40% 125 45% 0.78 60% 13 80% 17 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.38 15% 0.46 45% 47 75% 0.52 75% 0.95 25% 0.039 75% 69 45% 142 65% 253 65%

BD: 09/25/24   I   Bull 21277809   I   Tattoo: 44688

SHAW INSTITUTION 44688

BASIN SAFE DEPOSIT 9324 BASIN DEPOSIT 6249
KENNY INSTITUTION 2010 BASIN JOY 2006

KENNY PET POLITE 0810 BAR R JET BLACK 5063
KENNY PET POLITE 8410

SITZ INCENTIVE 704H SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW LADY INCENTIVE 39 SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D950 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Z718

408

BW
66 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% -0.7 15% 89 10% 149 15% 0.85 55% 19 55% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.31 3% 0.37 10% 59 45% 0.43 80% 0.94 25% -0.013 20% 89 10% 130 80% 258 60%

BD: 08/29/24   I   Bull 21326611   I   Tattoo: 44327

SHAW RELEVANCE 44327

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 4044 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0143W S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY DIRECTION 697S

409

BW
60 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 0.4 30% 71 45% 119 55% 0.23 90% 16 70% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.48 50% 0.48 55% 36 90% 0.93 35% 0.00 95% 0.081 95% 83 20% 118 90% 236 80%

BD: 09/04/24   I   Bull 21277724   I   Tattoo: 44457

SHAW REPUBLIC 44457

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2450 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

SHAW LADY POWERBALL 0575 RAVEN POWERBALL 53
SHAW LADY SEEDSTOCK 7427

410

BW
77 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% -0.9 15% 72 40% 125 45% 1.09 40% 16 70% 24 65%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.46 40% 0.48 55% 49 70% 0.76 50% 0.56 70% 0.059 90% 83 20% 150 55% 278 40%

BD: 08/21/24   I   Bull 21433800   I   Tattoo: 44654

SHAW JUSTIFY 44654

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2775 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

TEHAMA PRIDE DENT D004 TEHAMA TAHOE B767
TEHAMA PRIDE DENT B787

411

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1.3 50% 75 35% 134 30% 1.55 15% 20 50% 32 15%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.58 85% 0.57 95% 62 35% 0.89 35% 0.74 45% 0.046 80% 71 40% 179 25% 303 25%

BD: 09/23/24   I   Bull 21432538   I   Tattoo: 44671

SHAW PATRIARCH 44671

TEHAMA PATRIARCH F028 S S NIAGARA Z29
SHAW PATRIARCH 11423 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD D826

SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 9284 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 7632

D R COLONEL E222 BALDRIDGE COLONEL C251
SHAW LADY COLONEL 1776 D R KINDNESS PRINCESS Z635

D R KINDNESS PRINCESS B271 A A R TEN X 7008 S A
D R KINDNESS PRINCESS 8713

412

BW
65 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -0.5 20% 66 60% 121 50% 1.37 20% 29 10% 33 15%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.48 50% 0.52 75% 46 75% 0.73 50% 0.67 55% 0.010 40% 68 50% 151 55% 264 55%

BD: 08/19/24   I   Bull 21277590   I   Tattoo: 44137

SHAW CALDWELL 44137

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

EXAR PROPHET 7269B G A R PROPHET K243
SHAW LADY PROPHET 2640 EXAR ROYAL LASS 3804

SHAW LADY PROFILE 9309 SITZ PROFILE 1160
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6333

413

BW
67 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
16 2% -2.4 3% 69 50% 123 50% 0.71 65% 14 75% 35 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.33 5% 0.31 2% 41 85% 0.95 30% 0.58 65% 0.045 80% 99 4% 139 70% 279 40%
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BD: 09/03/24   I   Bull 21435709   I   Tattoo: 44451

SHAW INSTITUTION 44451

BASIN SAFE DEPOSIT 9324 BASIN DEPOSIT 6249
KENNY INSTITUTION 2010 BASIN JOY 2006

KENNY PET POLITE 0810 BAR R JET BLACK 5063
KENNY PET POLITE 8410

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 1465 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY ACHEIVEMENT 8580 POSS ACHIEVEMENT
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 5512

414

BW
67 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% -0.7 15% 74 35% 128 40% % % 29 30%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

% % % % % % % % %

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277698   I   Tattoo: 44413

SHAW JUSTIFY 44413

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

ELLINGSON DOMINANCE 2079 LT TERRITORY 5824 OF EA
SHAW LADY DOMINANCE 6204 SAV BLACKLASS 374

SHAW LADY NET WORTH 1014Y S A V NET WORTH 4200
SHAW LADY VALUE 8086U

415

BW
87 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
14 4% -1.2 10% 50 95% 98 85% 1.20 30% 14 75% 39 2%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.45 35% 0.44 35% 23 95% 0.44 80% 0.32 90% 0.026 60% 97 4% 91 95% 215 90%

BD: 08/24/24   I   Bull 21277608   I   Tattoo: 44195

SHAW JUSTIFY 44195

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2400 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

TEHAMA BB ELITE D020 CONNEALY EARNAN 076E
TEHAMA BB ELITE S441

416

BW
74 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.7 40% 81 20% 133 30% 0.52 75% -1 95% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.51 60% 0.53 80% 65 30% 0.51 75% 0.70 50% 0.039 75% 73 35% 154 50% 273 45%

BD: 10/05/24   I   Bull 21326559   I   Tattoo: 44755

SHAW RELEVANCE 44755

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8354 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

417

BW
92 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 3.8 95% 75 35% 122 50% -0.01 95% 13 80% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.50 65% 43 80% 0.91 35% 1.02 20% -0.026 10% 75 30% 146 60% 264 55%

BD: 09/06/24   I   Bull 21277750   I   Tattoo: 44511

SHAW FOUNDATION 44511

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

CONNEALY DRY VALLEY HOOVER NO DOUBT
SHAW LADY DRY VALLEY 0333 BECCA OF CONANGA 1617

SHAW LADY DENVER 5481 EXAR DENVER 2002B
SHAW LADY NEW DAY 7228T

418

BW
89 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% 1.8 65% 57 80% 100 85% 0.67 65% 8 95% 19 95%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.33 5% 0.43 30% 56 50% 1.28 15% 1.10 15% 0.014 45% 73 35% 215 10% 352 10%

BD: 09/06/24   I   Bull 21277749   I   Tattoo: 44510

SHAW JUSTIFY 44510

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

QUAKER HILL RAMPAGE 0A36 MCC DAYBREAK
SHAW LADY RAMPAGE 7595 QHF BLACKCAP 6E2 OF4V16 4355

SHAW LADY BANDO 6210S L T 598 BANDO 9074
SHAW LADY ALLIANCE 4143P

419

BW
91 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 2 70% 74 35% 119 55% 2.26 1% 9 90% 43 1%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.58 85% 0.56 90% 44 80% 0.58 65% 0.32 90% 0.083 95% 73 35% 111 95% 217 90%

BD: 08/21/24   I   Bull 21277597   I   Tattoo: 44161

SHAW DIGNITY 44161

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

DL DUALLY DL SONIC 444
SHAW LADY DUALLY 0127 DL INCENTIVE 2103

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

420

BW
73 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% 0 25% 63 70% 107 75% -1.18 95% 2 95% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.40 20% 0.33 3% 33 95% 0.29 90% 0.48 80% 0.057 90% 85 15% 100 95% 215 90%
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SHAW REPUBLIC 44207 - LOT 421 SHAW BADLANDS 44857 - LOT 424

BD: 08/24/24   I   Bull 21277614   I   Tattoo: 44207

SHAW REPUBLIC 44207

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

RUGGLES CHARISMA 0643 CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY CHARISMA 2016 MILL BAR BLACKEYES 7432

SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 0072 POSS ACHIEVEMENT
SHAW LADY AVIATOR 8130

421

BW
55 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
16 2% -2.7 2% 73 40% 128 40% 1.20 30% 18 60% 25 60%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.43 30% 0.44 35% 57 50% 1.03 25% 0.66 55% 0.099 95% 96 5% 166 35% 311 20%

BD: 08/27/24   I   Bull 21277634   I   Tattoo: 44267

SHAW DIGNITY 44267

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY PLUS ONE 1048 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SHAW LADY DUALLY 9183 DL DUALLY
SHAW LADY MARATHON 833U

422

BW
60 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% -1.8 5% 68 55% 118 55% 0.00 95% 12 85% 24 65%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.30 3% 0.35 5% 45 75% 0.74 50% 0.77 45% 0.038 70% 98 4% 148 60% 290 35%

BD: 08/29/24   I   Bull 21435680   I   Tattoo: 44335

SHAW REPUBLIC 44335

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
RAVEN REPUBLIC I564 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SITZ EMMA E 2738 CONNEALY THUNDER
SITZ EMMA E 2253

CONNEALY CAPITALIST 028 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
SHAW LADY CAPITALIST 4399 PRIDES PITA OF CONANGA 8821

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 265 SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 91W

423

BW
68 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.5 35% 70 50% 121 50% 1.10 40% 20 50% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.45 40% 42 85% 0.80 45% 0.40 85% 0.051 85% 81 20% 146 60% 270 50%

BD: 08/22/24   I   Bull 21277873   I   Tattoo: 44857

SHAW BADLANDS 44857

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036 EF COMMANDO 1366
SHAW LADY COMMAND 8354 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY BUSHWACKER 7072T B C C BUSHWACKER 41-93
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

424

BW
69 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% 0.1 25% 67 55% 114 65% 1.12 35% 9 90% 34 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.44 35% 0.32 3% 51 65% 0.90 35% 1.18 10% -0.017 15% 98 4% 167 35% 315 20%

BD: 09/07/24   I   Bull 21277752   I   Tattoo: 44513

SHAW DIGNITY 44513

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

RAVEN POWERBALL 53 PA POWER TOOL 9108
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 6425 RAVEN EMMA E 4241

SHAW LADY TEN X 3473 A A R TEN X 7008 S A
SHAW LADY TRAVELER 6238S

425

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 2.1 70% 69 50% 119 55% 0.41 80% 11 85% 14 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.35 10% 0.48 55% 42 85% 0.35 90% 0.53 75% 0.025 55% 66 50% 129 80% 233 80%

BD: 08/29/24   I   Bull 21277652   I   Tattoo: 44319

SHAW DIGNITY 44319

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
SHAW LADY PLUS ONE 2369 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149
SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227

426

BW
72 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.1 25% 54 90% 92 90% -0.10 95% 7 95% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.31 3% 0.43 30% 44 80% 1.00 30% 0.94 25% 0.034 65% 90 10% 166 35% 305 25%
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SHAW FOUNDATION 44575 - LOT 429

BD: 09/05/24   I   Bull 21277735   I   Tattoo: 44475

SHAW DIGNITY 44475

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

KG SOLUTION 0018 MOGCK SURE SHOT
SHAW LADY SOLUTION 6459 KG RITO LADY 8724

SHAW LADY BANDWAGON 8244U L T BANDWAGON 3105
SHAW LADY NEW DAY 6261S

427

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 1.1 50% 65 60% 103 80% 0.90 50% 8 95% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.29 2% 0.49 60% 45 75% 0.32 90% 0.85 35% 0.031 65% 107 2% 119 90% 261 55%

BD: 08/17/24   I   Bull 21277843   I   Tattoo: 44823

SHAW CRAFTSMAN 44823

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
CONNEALY CRAFTSMAN SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

BLACK CATHY OF CONANGA 8521 CONNEALY NIOBRARA 5451
BLACK CARLA OF CONANGA 450

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

428

BW
55 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 0.6 35% 61 75% 108 75% 0.33 85% 10 90% 38 3%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.36 10% 0.39 15% 32 95% 0.75 50% 0.53 75% 0.075 95% 93 10% 123 85% 253 65%

BD: 09/12/24   I   Bull 21277781   I   Tattoo: 44575

SHAW FOUNDATION 44575

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

CONNEALY NATIONAL 390C DEER VALLEY PATRIOT 3222
SHAW LADY NATIONAL 1346 ELLZA OF CONANGA 390C

SHAW LADY COMMAND 9530 BALDRIDGE COMMAND C036
SHAW LADY INNOVATION 6594

429

BW
76 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
12 10% -0.2 20% 76 30% 125 45% 0.77 60% 18 60% 24 65%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.42 25% 0.47 50% 61 40% 0.89 35% 1.03 15% 0.040 75% 83 20% 182 25% 319 15%

BD: 09/27/24   I   Bull 21277814   I   Tattoo: 44708

SHAW DIGNITY 44708

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

KM BROKEN BOW 002 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SHAW LADY BROKEN BOW 8637 SUMMITCREST PRINCESS 0P12

SHAW LADY TOP GAME 498 SITZ TOP GAME 561X
SHAW LADY FREEDOM 0133W

430

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.9 45% 67 55% 107 75% 0.30 85% 7 95% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.36 10% 33 95% 0.71 55% 1.01 20% 0.035 70% 80 25% 125 85% 242 75%

BD: 09/28/24   I   Bull 21277816   I   Tattoo: 44725

SHAW DIGNITY 44725

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 0471 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY INVESTMENT 8638 SITZ INVESTMENT 650B
SHAW LADY THUNDERBOLT 3345

431

BW
86 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.4 75% 70 50% 119 55% 0.44 80% 6 95% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.48 55% 46 75% 0.20 95% 0.71 50% 0.039 75% 58 70% 117 90% 210 90%

BD: 09/27/24   I   Bull 21326580   I   Tattoo: 44709

SHAW RELEVANCE 44709

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

SITZ PROFILE 1160 MOHNEN SUBSTANTIAL 272
SHAW LADY PROFILE 9340 SITZ BLACKBIRD 334

TRM LRCR BONNIE 4008 PLATTEMERE WEIGH UP K360
AMBROSE BONNIE P14

432

BW
87 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 2.4 75% 80 20% 129 40% 0.56 75% 27 15% 17 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.40 20% 0.54 85% 65 30% 0.89 35% 0.86 35% 0.052 85% 116 1% 175 30% 343 10%

BD: 09/05/24   I   Bull 21277744   I   Tattoo: 44492

SHAW FOUNDATION 44492

SG SALVATION BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125
FHCC FOUNDATION 1558 MGR JP RITA 7037

WOODLAND BLACKCAP LADY 84 G A R SURE FIRE
BASIN BLACKCAP LADY 0172

CONNEALY DRY VALLEY HOOVER NO DOUBT
SHAW LADY DRY VALLEY 0416 BECCA OF CONANGA 1617

PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T

433

BW
88 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.1 25% 59 80% 104 80% 0.86 55% 12 85% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.28 2% 0.41 20% 62 35% 0.61 65% 0.92 25% -0.007 25% 91 10% 176 25% 319 15%
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BD: 09/04/24   I   Bull 21277726   I   Tattoo: 44462

SHAW DIGNITY 44462

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

POSS ACHIEVEMENT POSS LASTING IMPACT 3118
SHAW LADY ACHIEVEMENT 0576 POSS ERICA 327

SHAW LADY GENERATION 8621 V A R GENERATION 2100
PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512

434

BW
88 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 1.4 55% 70 50% 115 60% 0.53 75% 5 95% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.46 45% 45 75% 0.18 95% 1.40 2% -0.040 4% 93 10% 121 90% 250 65%

BD: 09/02/24   I   Bull 21277701   I   Tattoo: 44416

SHAW DIGNITY 44416

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SITZ DIGNITY 599J SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F SITZ INVASION 574D
SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 105D

E&B PLUS ONE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POLLARD RITA 0634 E&B LADY 1023 PRECISION 936

CRAZY K RITA 5201 V A R RANGER 3008
PF 7229 8100 3622

435

BW
76 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 0.3 30% 59 80% 102 80% 0.07 95% 22 40% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.32 4% 0.37 10% 34 95% 0.88 40% 1.09 15% 0.005 35% 108 1% 147 60% 299 25%

BD: 08/21/24   I   Bull 21277599   I   Tattoo: 44163

SHAW REALITY 44163

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
WOODHILL REALITY WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

WOODHILL EVERGREEN Y121-B56 PLATTEMERE WEIGH UP K360
WOODHILL EVERGREEN T136-Y121

BUBS SOUTHERN CHARM AA31 SILVEIRAS CONVERSION 8064
SHAW LADY CHARM 0122 HICKORY HILL ERICA 009

PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512 SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T

436

BW
68 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 0.3 30% 55 85% 90 90% -0.04 95% 19 55% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.52 65% 0.39 15% 36 90% 1.00 30% 1.07 15% 0.027 60% 78 25% 162 40% 288 35%

BD: 09/22/24   I   Bull 21441626   I   Tattoo: 44662

SHAW BADLANDS 44662

ELLINGSON RIDER PRIDE 7282 ELLINGSON ROUGHRIDER 4202
ELLINGSON BADLANDS 0285 EA QUEEN DOLLY 3246

EA BELLS GIRL 7617 KOUPAL ADVANCE 28
EA BELLS GIRL 2181

TEHAMA TAHOE B767 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
SHAW LADY TAHOE 2684 TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 7476 CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE
SHAW LADY PROTEGE 9139W

437

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
13 10% -0.3 20% 62 70% 107 75% 1.18 35% 7 95% 27 45%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.40 20% 0.37 10% 45 75% 0.51 75% 0.85 35% -0.008 20% 82 20% 148 60% 274 45%

BD: 09/20/24   I   Bull 21326591   I   Tattoo: 44639

SHAW RELEVANCE 44639

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

ELLINGSON CHAPS 4095 S A V RESOURCE 1441
SHAW LADY CHAPS 8209 E A BLACKCAP 0360

SHAW LADY DIMENSION 292 SITZ DIMENSION 8607
SHAW LADY GAMMER S1228

438

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.4 75% 76 30% 113 65% 1.22 30% 18 60% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.36 10% 0.38 15% 45 75% 0.59 65% 0.44 85% 0.069 95% 102 3% 115 90% 251 65%
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BD: 08/30/24   I   Bull 21277670   I   Tattoo: 44355

SHAW JUSTIFY 44355

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2030 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY AVIATOR 8091 MUSGRAVE AVIATOR
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6151

439

BW
67 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% -0.6 15% 74 35% 125 45% 0.10 95% 5 95% 23 75%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.52 65% 0.48 55% 60 40% 0.32 90% 0.41 85% 0.056 85% 67 50% 146 60% 256 60%

BD: 08/24/24   I   Bull 21277607   I   Tattoo: 44192

SHAW CALDWELL 44192

SITZ RESILIENT 10208 SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ MISS BURGESS 1856

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA UPWARD Y238
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B747 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

440

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 0.8 40% 70 50% 125 45% 1.09 40% 4 95% 36 5%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.35 10% 0.31 2% 59 45% 0.60 65% 0.66 55% 0.031 65% 81 20% 151 55% 277 45%

BD: 08/31/24   I   Bull 21277680   I   Tattoo: 44368

SHAW JUSTIFY 44368

KG JUSTIFIED 3023 CONNEALY JUDGMENT
BEAR MTN JUSTIFY KG MISS MAGIC 1443

BEAR MTN JUDY 3092 S A V PIONEER 7301
BEAR MTN JUDY 0133

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 2447 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

SHAW LADY RESERVE 5438 V A R RESERVE 1111
SHAW LADY NET WORTH 0426X

441

BW
81 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 1.1 50% 70 50% 127 40% 1.41 20% 6 95% 35 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.57 85% 0.53 80% 54 55% 0.33 90% 0.72 50% 0.040 75% 69 45% 139 70% 249 65%

BD: 09/26/24   I   Bull 21432540   I   Tattoo: 44702

SHAW RELEVANCE 44702

WOODHILL RELEVANCE CONNEALY CONFIDENCE PLUS
POSS RELEVANCE 1915 WOODHILL BLACKBIRD X197-Z7

POSS PRIDE 5163 POSS HOOVER DAM 2509
POSS PRIDE 9526

SITZ INVESTMENT 650B SITZ INVESTMENT 660Z
SHAW LADY INVESTMENT 9652 SITZ ELSIEMERE 207W

SHAW LADY CONSENSUS 4496 CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY PROTEGE 9793W

442

BW
85 

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 1.9 65% 68 55% 117 60% 0.66 70% 26 20% 24 65%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.45 40% 48 70% 0.78 45% 0.67 55% 0.033 65% 94 10% 151 55% 290 35%

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST 
IN OUR ANGUS PROGRAM
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SHAW ARMSTRONG 55108 - LOT 443

S ARMSTRONG - SIRE OF LOT 443

BD: 01/18/25   I   Bull 21319817   I   Tattoo: 55108

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55108

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B747 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

443

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 2.3 75% 92 4% 159 5% 1.01 45% 16 70% 22 80%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.45 40% 84 4% 0.31 90% 0.72 50% 0.005 35% 89 10% 168 35% 307 25%
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SHAW PROLIFIC 55059 - 
LOT 444

SHAW PROLIFIC 55050 - LOT 445

BD: 01/10/25   I   Bull 21313568   I   Tattoo: 55059

SHAW PROLIFIC 55059

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

444

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 3.8 95% 100 1% 166 3% 1.30 25% 16 70% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.34 4% 88 3% 0.42 85% 0.64 60% 0.021 50% 67 50% 169 35% 286 35%

BD: 01/10/25   I   Bull 21313567   I   Tattoo: 55050

SHAW PROLIFIC 55050

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

445

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.8 85% 94 3% 158 5% 0.99 45% 20 50% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.35 5% 76 10% 0.53 75% 0.40 85% 0.057 90% 88 15% 154 50% 288 35%
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SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 - DAM OF LOT 446

SHAW RANAHAN 55034 - LOT 450

BD: 01/07/25   I   Bull 21313562   I   Tattoo: 55022

SHAW PROLIFIC 55022

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

446

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-2 95% 5.6 95% 103 1% 172 2% 0.97 45% 24 30% 16 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.26 1% 0.35 5% 84 4% 0.61 65% 0.62 60% 0.052 85% 70 45% 169 35% 289 35%

BD: 01/10/25   I   Bull 21313566   I   Tattoo: 55048

SHAW PROLIFIC 55048

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

447

BW
92 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 5 95% 92 4% 145 15% 1.00 45% 23 35% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.32 4% 0.34 4% 81 10% 0.51 75% 0.68 55% 0.040 75% 89 10% 163 40% 300 25%

BD: 01/07/25   I   Bull 21319805   I   Tattoo: 55030

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55030

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

BASIN ADVANCE 5016 BASIN ADVANCE 3134
EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 7045 BASIN JOY 2006

EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 5158 EXAR DENVER 2002B
EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 3680

448

BW
90 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 1.2 50% 85 15% 140 20% 0.54 75% 18 60% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.34 10% 0.32 3% 65 30% 0.88 40% 0.59 65% 0.006 35% 84 15% 164 40% 297 30%

BD: 01/12/25   I   Bull 628143719   I   Tattoo: 55074

SHAW DYNAMIC 55074

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
B A R DYNAMIC DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

B A R BLACKCAP 7235-B0048 THREE TREES XCEPTIONAL B0048
B A R BLACKCAP 3683-745

SITZ INCENTIVE 704H SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW LADY INCENTIVE 300 SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F

EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 7045 BASIN ADVANCE 5016
EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 5158

449

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 5% 2.6 80% 89 10% 152 15% 0.03 95% 14 75% 24 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.47 45% 0.39 20% 66 25% 1.02 20% 0.63 55% 0.029 60% 52 75% 178 25% 283 35%

BD: 01/08/25   I   Bull 21319757   I   Tattoo: 55034

SHAW RANAHAN 55034

S WRANGLER 830 U-2 COALITION 206C
M DIAMOND RANAHAN 111 S ERICA 6196

M DIAMOND ERICA 049 LISCO GRAND FINALE 4103
M DIAMOND ERICA 907

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F DUFF AMIGO 815
SITZ ELSIEMERE 667N

450

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1.7 60% 75 35% 130 35% 1.44 20% 27 15% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.55 75% 0.53 80% 52 60% 0.64 60% 0.59 65% 0.021 50% 70 45% 145 60% 258 60%

BD: 01/15/25   I   Bull 628143731   I   Tattoo: 55097

SHAW DYNAMIC 55097

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
B A R DYNAMIC DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

B A R BLACKCAP 7235-B0048 THREE TREES XCEPTIONAL B0048
B A R BLACKCAP 3683-745

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 38 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B705 CONNEALY EARNAN 076E
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

451

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.3 30% 75 35% 126 40% 0.57 75% 17 60% 27 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.49 50% 0.50 65% 55 55% 0.94 35% 0.49 75% 0.061 90% 72 35% 158 50% 276 40%
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BD: 01/22/25   I   Bull 21319795   I   Tattoo: 55113

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55113

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

452

BW
90 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 3.5 90% 88 10% 143 20% 1.57 15% 23 35% 19 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.47 45% 0.44 35% 66 30% 0.26 95% 0.31 90% 0.048 80% 74 35% 125 85% 236 80%

BD: 01/10/25   I   Bull 21319692   I   Tattoo: 55057

SHAW RANAHAN 55057

S WRANGLER 830 U-2 COALITION 206C
M DIAMOND RANAHAN 111 S ERICA 6196

M DIAMOND ERICA 049 LISCO GRAND FINALE 4103
M DIAMOND ERICA 907

S A V RESOURCE 1441 RITO 707 OF IDEAL 3407 7075
SHAW LADY RESOURCE 8115 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 4136

SHAW LADY SOLUTION 5200 KG SOLUTION 0018
WF GAMMER M640

453

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 3.5 90% 88 10% 146 15% 1.53 15% 33 2% 27 45%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.50 60% 0.51 70% 80 10% 0.62 65% 1.09 15% 0.009 40% 68 50% 176 25% 296 30%

BD: 01/07/25   I   Bull 628143686   I   Tattoo: 55027

SHAW DYNAMIC 55027

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
B A R DYNAMIC DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

B A R BLACKCAP 7235-B0048 THREE TREES XCEPTIONAL B0048
B A R BLACKCAP 3683-745

SITZ INCENTIVE 704H SITZ STELLAR 726D
SHAW LADY INCENTIVE 300 SITZ BARBARAMERE NELL 53F

EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 7045 BASIN ADVANCE 5016
EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 5158

454

BW
90 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 2.6 80% 89 10% 152 15% 0.03 95% 14 75% 24 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.47 45% 0.39 20% 66 25% 1.02 20% 0.63 55% 0.029 60% 52 75% 178 25% 283 35%

BD: 01/03/25   I   Bull 628143673   I   Tattoo: 55008

SHAW PROLIFIC 55008 

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125 POSS EASY IMPACT 0119
SHAW LADY ALTERNATIVE 342 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY PROFILE 114 SITZ PROFILE 1160
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 914

455

BW
75 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.1 70% 78 25% 135 30% 0.94 50% 16 70% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.43 30% 68 25% 0.76 50% 0.75 50% 0.008 35% 55 75% 172 35% 278 40%

BD: 01/09/25   I   Bull 21319691   I   Tattoo: 55044

SHAW RANAHAN 55044

S WRANGLER 830 U-2 COALITION 206C
M DIAMOND RANAHAN 111 S ERICA 6196

M DIAMOND ERICA 049 LISCO GRAND FINALE 4103
M DIAMOND ERICA 907

S A V RESOURCE 1441 RITO 707 OF IDEAL 3407 7075
SHAW LADY RESOURCE 8115 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 4136

SHAW LADY SOLUTION 5200 KG SOLUTION 0018
WF GAMMER M640

457

BW
92 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
1 90% 4.6 95% 93 4% 162 4% 2.07 3% 27 15% 31 20%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.54 75% 0.57 95% 78 10% 0.36 85% 1.18 10% -0.005 25% 42 95% 157 45% 246 70%

BD: 01/10/25   I   Bull 21319743   I   Tattoo: 55049

SHAW ETERNITY 55049

LAR MAN IN BLACK BAR R JET BLACK 5063
SITZ ETERNITY 739L JMB MAXINE TG 2131

SITZ PRIDE 200B CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
SITZ PRIDE 308Y

SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55 C F RIGHT DESIGN 1802
PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512 SUMMITCREST ELBA 1M17

SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T CONNEALY ONWARD
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 81M

458

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.6 35% 71 45% 126 45% 0.69 65% 12 85% 34 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.43 30% 67 25% 0.48 80% 1.21 10% 0.018 50% 74 35% 163 40% 285 35%

BD: 01/02/25   I   Bull 21319790   I   Tattoo: 55001

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55001

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

459

BW
71 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 0.8 40% 91 5% 156 10% 1.38 20% 32 3% 31 20%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.53 70% 0.54 85% 78 10% 0.82 45% 0.48 80% 0.048 80% 72 40% 176 25% 300 25%

BD: 01/13/25   I   Bull 21319794   I   Tattoo: 55088

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

456

BW
92 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.9 85% 100 1% 162 4% 0.93 50% 34 1% 34 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.52 65% 0.41 20% 81 10% 0.74 50% 0.41 85% 0.043 75% 98 4% 166 35% 313 20%

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55088
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BD: 01/07/25   I   Bull 21319778   I   Tattoo: 55031

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55031

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 9351 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

460

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.8 40% 93 4% 154 10% 1.81 10% 24 30% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.39 15% 75 15% 0.66 60% 0.78 40% 0.022 55% 116 1% 166 35% 331 15%

BD: 01/12/25   I   Bull 21319813   I   Tattoo: 55071

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55071

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B747 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

461

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 1.9 65% 83 15% 149 15% 2.21 2% 16 70% 34 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.44 35% 0.36 10% 85 4% 0.51 75% 0.76 45% 0.016 45% 81 20% 187 20% 324 15%

BD: 01/02/25   I   Bull 628143667   I   Tattoo: 55000

SHAW PROLIFIC 55000

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125 POSS EASY IMPACT 0119
SHAW LADY ALTERNATIVE 342 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY PROFILE 114 SITZ PROFILE 1160
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 914

462

BW
79 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.1 70% 78 25% 135 30% 0.94 50% 16 70% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.43 30% 68 25% 0.76 50% 0.75 50% 0.008 35% 55 75% 172 35% 278 40%

BD: 01/08/25   I   Bull 21319806   I   Tattoo: 55038

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55038

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

BASIN ADVANCE 5016 BASIN ADVANCE 3134
EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 7045 BASIN JOY 2006

EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 5158 EXAR DENVER 2002B
EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 3680

463

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 1.5 55% 83 15% 138 25% 0.86 55% 13 80% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.34 4% 73 15% 0.71 55% 0.73 50% 0.047 80% 68 50% 165 40% 282 40%

BD: 01/09/25   I   Bull 21313565   I   Tattoo: 55045

SHAW PROLIFIC 55045

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

464

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-1 95% 3 85% 104 1% 173 1% 1.15 35% 29 10% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.53 70% 0.43 30% 79 10% 0.39 85% 0.34 90% 0.063 90% 77 30% 141 65% 260 60%

BD: 01/06/25   I   Bull 628143681   I   Tattoo: 55019

SHAW PROLIFIC 55019

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125 POSS EASY IMPACT 0119
SHAW LADY ALTERNATIVE 342 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY PROFILE 114 SITZ PROFILE 1160
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 914

465

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.1 70% 78 25% 135 30% 0.94 50% 16 70% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.43 30% 68 25% 0.76 50% 0.75 50% 0.008 35% 55 75% 172 35% 278 40%

BD: 01/19/25   I   Bull 21448914   I   Tattoo: 55111

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55111

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B747 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

466

BW
91 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
0 90% 2.2 70% 80 20% 135 30% 1.37 20% 18 60% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.37 15% 0.35 5% 64 30% 0.54 70% 0.67 55% -0.007 25% 94 10% 163 40% 305 25%

BD: 01/03/25   I   Bull 21313561   I   Tattoo: 55007

SHAW PROLIFIC 55007

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

467

BW
70 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.2 30% 72 40% 132 35% 0.92 50% 8 95% 33 15%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.40 20% 57 50% 0.57 70% 0.51 75% 0.051 85% 77 30% 143 65% 262 55%
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SHAW DYNAMIC 55127 - LOT 469

SHAW ETERNITY 55002 - LOT 470

BD: 01/17/25   I   Bull 21319816   I   Tattoo: 55104

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55104

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B747 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

468

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 2.5 80% 91 5% 155 10% 1.45 20% 21 45% 31 20%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.35 10% 0.37 10% 78 10% 0.72 55% 0.62 60% 0.019 50% 100 3% 171 30% 322 15%

BD: 02/07/25   I   Bull 21321076   I   Tattoo: 55127

SHAW DYNAMIC 55127

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
B A R DYNAMIC DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

B A R BLACKCAP 7235-B0048 THREE TREES XCEPTIONAL B0048
B A R BLACKCAP 3683-745

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B705 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

469

BW
88 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.3 30% 85 15% 145 15% 0.95 50% 9 90% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.47 45% 0.48 55% 64 30% 0.63 60% 0.80 40% 0.053 85% 63 60% 157 45% 267 50%

BD: 01/02/25   I   Bull 21319707   I   Tattoo: 55002

SHAW ETERNITY 55002

LAR MAN IN BLACK BAR R JET BLACK 5063
SITZ ETERNITY 739L JMB MAXINE TG 2131

SITZ PRIDE 200B CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
SITZ PRIDE 308Y

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

470

BW
82 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.2 70% 86 10% 146 15% 1.75 10% 24 30% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.40 20% 0.43 30% 52 60% 0.59 65% 0.86 35% -0.003 25% 89 10% 128 80% 255 60%

BD: 01/07/25   I   Bull 21319756   I   Tattoo: 55032

SHAW RANAHAN 55032

S WRANGLER 830 U-2 COALITION 206C
M DIAMOND RANAHAN 111 S ERICA 6196

M DIAMOND ERICA 049 LISCO GRAND FINALE 4103
M DIAMOND ERICA 907

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F DUFF AMIGO 815
SITZ ELSIEMERE 667N

471

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
3 75% 2.6 80% 73 40% 128 40% 1.17 35% 22 40% 35 10%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.53 70% 0.70 95% 67 25% 0.39 85% 1.06 15% 0.004 35% 74 35% 165 40% 288 35%

BD: 01/07/25   I   Bull 628143684   I   Tattoo: 55023

SHAW DYNAMIC 55023

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
B A R DYNAMIC DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

B A R BLACKCAP 7235-B0048 THREE TREES XCEPTIONAL B0048
B A R BLACKCAP 3683-745

MUSGRAVE 316 EXCLUSIVE LD CAPITALIST 316
SHAW LADY EXCLUSIVE 38 MUSGRAVE PRIM LASSIE 163-386

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B705 CONNEALY EARNAN 076E
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

472

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.3 30% 75 35% 126 40% 0.57 75% 17 60% 27 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.49 50% 0.50 65% 55 55% 0.94 35% 0.49 50% 0.061 90% 72 35% 158 50% 276 40%
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TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B705 - DAM OF LOT 473

SHAW RANAHAN 55014 - LOT 475

BD: 01/12/25   I   Bull 21319731   I   Tattoo: 55075

SHAW ETERNITY 55075

LAR MAN IN BLACK BAR R JET BLACK 5063
SITZ ETERNITY 739L JMB MAXINE TG 2131

SITZ PRIDE 200B CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
SITZ PRIDE 308Y

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B705 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

473

BW
92 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-4 95% 3.3 90% 84 15% 140 20% 0.58 75% 10 90% 36 5%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.46 40% 0.33 3% 63 35% 0.60 65% 0.79 40% 0.060 90% 87 15% 144 65% 274 45%

BD: 01/06/25   I   Bull 21319754   I   Tattoo: 55016

SHAW RANAHAN 55016

S WRANGLER 830 U-2 COALITION 206C
M DIAMOND RANAHAN 111 S ERICA 6196

M DIAMOND ERICA 049 LISCO GRAND FINALE 4103
M DIAMOND ERICA 907

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F DUFF AMIGO 815
SITZ ELSIEMERE 667N

474

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
9 30% -0.6 15% 66 60% 111 70% 0.84 55% 22 40% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.51 60% 0.56 90% 62 35% 0.55 70% 0.54 70% 0.059 90% 76 30% 159 45% 282 40%

BD: 01/06/25   I   Bull 21319690   I   Tattoo: 55014

SHAW RANAHAN 55014

S WRANGLER 830 U-2 COALITION 206C
M DIAMOND RANAHAN 111 S ERICA 6196

M DIAMOND ERICA 049 LISCO GRAND FINALE 4103
M DIAMOND ERICA 907

S A V RESOURCE 1441 RITO 707 OF IDEAL 3407 7075
SHAW LADY RESOURCE 8115 S A V BLACKCAP MAY 4136

SHAW LADY SOLUTION 5200 KG SOLUTION 0018
WF GAMMER M640

475

BW
86 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 1.1 50% 78 25% 134 30% 1.16 35% 30 10% 26 50%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.44 35% 61 40% 0.40 85% 1.01 20% 0.025 55% 70 45% 147 60% 261 55%

BD: 01/06/25   I   Bull 628143678   I   Tattoo: 55015

SHAW PROLIFIC 55015

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125 POSS EASY IMPACT 0119
SHAW LADY ALTERNATIVE 342 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY PROFILE 114 SITZ PROFILE 1160
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 914

476

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.1 70% 78 25% 135 30% 0.94 50% 16 70% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.43 30% 68 25% 0.76 50% 0.75 50% 0.008 35% 55 75% 172 35% 278 40%

BD: 01/11/25   I   Bull 21319745   I   Tattoo: 55064

SHAW ETERNITY 55064

LAR MAN IN BLACK BAR R JET BLACK 5063
SITZ ETERNITY 739L JMB MAXINE TG 2131

SITZ PRIDE 200B CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
SITZ PRIDE 308Y

SUMMITCREST COMPLETE 1P55 C F RIGHT DESIGN 1802
PF 1P55 HENRIETTA PRIDE 2512 SUMMITCREST ELBA 1M17

SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 643T CONNEALY ONWARD
SITZ HENRIETTA PRIDE 81M

477

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% 0.4 30% 65 60% 125 45% 1.22 30% 26 20% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.38 15% 43 80% 0.59 65% 0.66 55% 0.078 95% 79 25% 129 80% 246 70%

BD: 01/02/25   I   Bull 21319708   I   Tattoo: 55003

SHAW ETERNITY 55003

LAR MAN IN BLACK BAR R JET BLACK 5063
SITZ ETERNITY 739L JMB MAXINE TG 2131

SITZ PRIDE 200B CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
SITZ PRIDE 308Y

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

478

BW
75 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
8 35% -0.3 20% 75 35% 123 50% 1.28 25% 13 80% 29 30%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.42 25% 0.40 20% 41 85% 0.42 85% 0.96 25% -0.017 15% 84 15% 116 90% 234 80%
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BD: 01/10/25   I   Bull 21319759   I   Tattoo: 55047

SHAW RANAHAN 55047

S WRANGLER 830 U-2 COALITION 206C
M DIAMOND RANAHAN 111 S ERICA 6196

M DIAMOND ERICA 049 LISCO GRAND FINALE 4103
M DIAMOND ERICA 907

CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT CONNEALY PRODUCT 568
SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 EBONISTA OF CONANGA 471

KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F DUFF AMIGO 815
SITZ ELSIEMERE 667N

479

BW
89 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
7 45% 0.7 40% 71 45% 126 45% 1.35 25% 30 10% 33 15%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.48 50% 0.54 85% 63 35% 0.59 65% 0.57 70% 0.085 95% 87 15% 146 60% 276 45%

BD: 01/15/25   I   Bull 21319732   I   Tattoo: 55095

SHAW ETERNITY 55095

LAR MAN IN BLACK BAR R JET BLACK 5063
SITZ ETERNITY 739L JMB MAXINE TG 2131

SITZ PRIDE 200B CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
SITZ PRIDE 308Y

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B705 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

480

BW
90 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 3.1 90% 72 40% 119 55% 1.27 30% -9 95% 33 15%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.41 25% 0.42 25% 44 80% 0.53 75% 0.64 60% 0.066 95% 78 25% 110 95% 221 85%

BD: 01/13/25   I   Bull 21319780   I   Tattoo: 55078

SHAW PROLIFIC 55078

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

TEHAMA UPWARD Y238 SITZ UPWARD 307R
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD D094 TEHAMA ELITE BLACKBIRD T735

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD Y684 S A V FINAL ANSWER 0035
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073

481

BW
90 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
2 85% 2.6 80% 80 20% 140 20% 0.83 55% 6 95% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.30 3% 0.33 3% 45 75% 0.24 95% 0.64 60% -0.076 1% 90 10% 109 95% 231 80%

BD: 01/07/25   I   Bull 21319738   I   Tattoo: 55021

SHAW RANAHAN 55021

S WRANGLER 830 U-2 COALITION 206C
M DIAMOND RANAHAN 111 S ERICA 6196

M DIAMOND ERICA 049 LISCO GRAND FINALE 4103
M DIAMOND ERICA 907

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6415 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

482

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
11 15% 0.1 25% 65 60% 114 65% 0.64 70% 19 55% 34 10%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.48 50% 0.61 95% 56 50% 0.75 50% 0.92 25% 0.022 55% 68 50% 165 40% 282 40%

BD: 01/03/25   I   Bull 21319803   I   Tattoo: 55009

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55009

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

BASIN ADVANCE 5016 BASIN ADVANCE 3134
EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 7045 BASIN JOY 2006

EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 5158 EXAR DENVER 2002B
EXAR HENRIETTA PRIDE 3680

483

BW
66 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
-5 95% 4.6 95% 91 5% 146 15% 2.03 3% 19 55% 21 85%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.38 15% 0.29 1% 74 15% 0.43 80% 1.01 20% 0.008 40% 64 55% 165 40% 278 40%

BD: 01/08/25   I   Bull 21319727   I   Tattoo: 55037

SHAW ETERNITY 55037

LAR MAN IN BLACK BAR R JET BLACK 5063
SITZ ETERNITY 739L JMB MAXINE TG 2131

SITZ PRIDE 200B CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
SITZ PRIDE 308Y

CONNEALY CAVALRY 1149 CONNEALY CONSENSUS
SHAW LADY CAVALRY 4192 BRISTA OF CONANGA 927T

SHAW LADY TOTAL S1227 TC TOTAL 410
WF GAMMER M640

484

BW
70 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
10 20% 0.7 40% 85 15% 155 10% 1.63 10% 17 65% 28 40%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.50 60% 0.52 75% 65 30% 0.61 65% 1.05 15% -0.007 25% 77 30% 156 50% 279 40%

BD: 01/13/25   I   Bull 21319814   I   Tattoo: 55082

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55082

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B747 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

485

BW
87 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 0.8 40% 78 25% 130 35% 1.33 25% 20 50% 28 40%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.39 15% 0.41 20% 63 35% 0.39 85% 0.77 45% 0.024 55% 112 1% 141 65% 295 30%
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SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 - DAM OF LOT 487

BD: 02/11/25   I   Bull 21321088   I   Tattoo: 55140

SHAW DYNAMIC 55140

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682
B A R DYNAMIC DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

B A R BLACKCAP 7235-B0048 THREE TREES XCEPTIONAL B0048
B A R BLACKCAP 3683-745

CONNEALY EARNAN 076E CONNEALY CONSENSUS
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD B705 BRAZILA OF CONANGA 3991 839A

TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD T073 G A R RETAIL PRODUCT
TEHAMA MARY BLACKBIRD R704

486

BW
77 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% -0.7 15% 75 35% 119 55% 1.41 20% 3 95% 22 80%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.47 50% 44 80% 0.91 35% 0.38 90% 0.030 65% 60 65% 143 65% 245 70%

BD: 01/10/25   I   Bull 21319791   I   Tattoo: 55051

SHAW ARMSTRONG 55051

S ARCHITECT 9501 SYDGEN BLUEPRINT
S ARMSTRONG S BLOSSOM 7514

S QUEEN ESSA 7149 S FOUNDATION 514
S QUEEN ESSA 960

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

487

BW
86 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.4 75% 86 10% 132 35% 0.77 60% 24 30% 22 80%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.57 85% 0.46 45% 64 30% 0.63 60% 0.67 55% 0.010 40% 94 10% 156 50% 296 30%

BD: 01/11/25   I   Bull 21319744   I   Tattoo: 55068

SHAW RANAHAN 55068

S WRANGLER 830 U-2 COALITION 206C
M DIAMOND RANAHAN 111 S ERICA 6196

M DIAMOND ERICA 049 LISCO GRAND FINALE 4103
M DIAMOND ERICA 907

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6415 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

488

BW
84 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1 45% 61 75% 110 70% 0.87 55% 26 20% 20 90%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.50 60% 0.50 65% 46 75% 0.39 85% 0.53 75% 0.024 55% 55 75% 131 80% 225 85%

BD: 01/11/25   I   Bull 628143714   I   Tattoo: 55063

SHAW PROLIFIC 55063

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BALDRIDGE ALTERNATIVE E125 POSS EASY IMPACT 0119
SHAW LADY ALTERNATIVE 342 BALDRIDGE BLACKBIRD A030

SHAW LADY PROFILE 114 SITZ PROFILE 1160
SHAW LADY POWERBALL 914

489

BW
86 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
4 70% 2.1 70% 78 25% 135 30% 0.94 50% 16 70% 18 95%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.45 35% 0.43 30% 68 25% 0.76 50% 0.75 50% 0.008 35% 55 75% 172 35% 278 40%

BD: 01/13/25   I   Bull 21319772   I   Tattoo: 55083

SHAW PROLIFIC 55083

ELLINGSON PROFOUND 8155 S POWERPOINT WS 5503
ELLINGSON PROLIFIC EA ROSETTA 6157

EA QUEEN 8070 KOUPAL JUNEAU 797
EA QUEEN 2350

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682 BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S
SHAW LADY PAYWEIGHT 6430 21AR O LASS 7017

SHAW LADY FINAL PRODUCT 2493 CONNEALY FINAL PRODUCT
KOUPAL ELSIEMERE 0275F

490

BW
82 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
6 55% 1.7 60% 74 35% 132 35% 1.00 45% 23 35% 25 60%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.37 15% 0.34 4% 62 35% 1.14 20% 0.05 95% 0.040 75% 73 35% 170 35% 293 30%

BD: 01/08/25   I   Bull 21319740   I   Tattoo: 55035

SHAW RANAHAN 55035

S WRANGLER 830 U-2 COALITION 206C
M DIAMOND RANAHAN 111 S ERICA 6196

M DIAMOND ERICA 049 LISCO GRAND FINALE 4103
M DIAMOND ERICA 907

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6415 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

491

BW
81 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
5 60% 2.1 70% 72 40% 120 55% 0.39 85% 21 45% 30 25%

CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C
0.49 55% 0.59 95% 55 55% 0.51 75% 0.82 35% 0.021 50% 81 20% 143 65% 266 50%

BD: 01/03/25   I   Bull 21319736   I   Tattoo: 55011

SHAW RANAHAN 55011

S WRANGLER 830 U-2 COALITION 206C
M DIAMOND RANAHAN 111 S ERICA 6196

M DIAMOND ERICA 049 LISCO GRAND FINALE 4103
M DIAMOND ERICA 907

CONNEALY BLACK GRANITE CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229
SHAW LADY BLACK GRANITE 6415 EURA ELGA OF CONANGA 9109

SHAW LADY TRAVELER 7013T S A V 8180 TRAVELER 004
SITZ ELLUNAS ELITE 3308

492

BW
78 ET

CED BW WW YW SC DOC MILK
15 3% -2.7 2% 54 90% 95 90% 1.31 25% 31 4% 24 65%
CLAW ANGLE CW MARB RE FAT $M $B $C

0.48 50% 0.52 75% 34 95% 0.48 80% 0.45 80% 0.017 50% 71 40% 115 90% 220 90%
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/S FRANCHISE 44382 - LOT 493

BD: 8/31/24   I   Bull 5100117   I   Tattoo: 44382

/S FRANCHISE 44382

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON SPUR FRANCHISE 7070
9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305 H & H IRENE LASS 0135

C-BAR ABIGRACE Y11 TR COLT 45 UT806
C-BAR & BROWN ABIGRACE T712

BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218
/S DIXIE LADY ENERGIZE 2399K BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D

/S DIXIE LADY PREMIER 8579F REDHILL X7876 PREMIER 45C
/S DIXIE LADY REDEMPT 5347C

493

BW
67

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
16 21% -4.5 10% 63 63% 107 46%    16 33% 33 3%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
26 33% 0.53 32% 0.29 23% 0.030 85% 141 10% 70 19% 71 16%

BD: 9/4/2024   I   Bull 5100095   I   Tattoo: 44458

/S ENERGIZE 44458

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

BB PROPULSION 9096 PIE ONE OF A KIND 777
/S DIXIE LADY PRO 1316J BB MS GINNIE 6256

/S DIXIE LADY REDEMPT 9272G BROWN JYJ REDEMPTION Y1334
/S DIXIE LADY GRID 154Y

494

BW
65

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
19 6% -5.4 4% 68 41% 111 37%    15 44% 29 17%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
21 58% 0.50 37% 0.08 59% 0.030 83% 119 29% 59 37% 59 32%

BD: 9/7/2024   I   Bull 5100109   I   Tattoo: 44521

/S FRANCHISE 44521

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON SPUR FRANCHISE 7070
9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305 H & H IRENE LASS 0135

C-BAR ABIGRACE Y11 TR COLT 45 UT806
C-BAR & BROWN ABIGRACE T712

BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218
/S DIXIE LADY ENERGIZE 2377K BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D

/S DIXIE LADY NIGHT 7446E LSF NIGHT CALVER 9921W
/S DIXIE LADY CONQUEST 3476A

495

BW
74

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
15 28% -4.3 12% 65 54% 115 31%    17 27% 33 4%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
32 19% 0.48 40% 0.40 8% 0.030 87% 157 4% 82 8% 75 11%

BD: 9/30/2024   I   Bull 5100077   I   Tattoo: 44737

/S ENERGIZE 44737

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

BB PROPULSION 9096 PIE ONE OF A KIND 777
/S DIXIE LADY PRO 1415J BB MS GINNIE 6256

/S DIXIE LADY REDEMPT 6577D BROWN JYJ REDEMPTION Y1334
/S DIXIE LADY CONQUEST 2211Z

496

BW
78

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
15 28% -3.8 17% 71 32% 121 20%    16 42% 28 30%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
25 39% 0.53 32% 0.08 59% 0.030 83% 129 19% 59 37% 70 17%
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/S ENERGIZE 44549 - LOT 501

BD: 9/6/2024   I   Bull 5100053   I   Tattoo: 44502

/S FRANCHISE 44502

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON SPUR FRANCHISE 7070
9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305 H & H IRENE LASS 0135

C-BAR ABIGRACE Y11 TR COLT 45 UT806
C-BAR & BROWN ABIGRACE T712

REDHILL X7876 PREMIER 45C BROWN PREMIER X7876
/S DIXIE LADY PREMIER 9349G CCCH T189 PRIMROSE 219X

/S DIXIE LADY NIGHT 7635E LSF NIGHT CALVER 9921W
/S DIXIE LADY RIBEYE 1370Y

497

BW
79

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
14 37% -3.7 18% 64 61% 108 45%    17 26% 32 6%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
30 22% 0.53 32% 0.36 11% 0.030 87% 153 5% 83 8% 70 17%

BD: 10/17/2024   I   Bull 5100033   I   Tattoo: 44790

/S ENERGIZE 44790

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

OOO SIR LOIN 5122 LSF TAKEOVER 9943W
/S LADY SIR LOIN 035H BROWN MS PARAMOUNT A7033

/S DIXIE LADY FUSION 8263F ANDRAS FUSION R236
/S DIXIE LADY EPIC 4208

498

BW
75

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
16 18% -4.0 15% 65 53% 111 38%    15 48% 28 31%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
17 71% 0.46 45% 0.07 61% 0.040 92% 103 51% 43 68% 60 32%

BD: 8/30/2024   I   Bull 5100041   I   Tattoo: 44348

/S ENERGIZE 44348

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

OOO SIR LOIN 5122 LSF TAKEOVER 9943W
/S DIXIE LADY LOIN 0106 BROWN MS PARAMOUNT A7033

/S DIXIE LADY CONQUEST 3476A HXC CONQUEST 4405P
/S DIXIE LADY LARAMIE 193Y

499

BW
75

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
15 29% -3.7 18% 64 61% 104 54%    16 39% 25 60%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
10 88% 0.46 45% 0.04 67% 0.040 94% 100 55% 49 56% 51 51%

BD: 9/23/2024   I   Bull 5100101   I   Tattoo: 44678

/S FRANCHISE 44678

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON SPUR FRANCHISE 7070
9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305 H & H IRENE LASS 0135

C-BAR ABIGRACE Y11 TR COLT 45 UT806
C-BAR & BROWN ABIGRACE T712

BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218
/S DIXIE LADY ENERGIZE 2498K BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D

/S LADY LARAMIE 5287C /S LARAMIE 1743
/S DIXIE LADY ROMEO 706T

500

BW
74

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
15 24% -4.2 13% 60 76% 108 45%    16 41% 31 8%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
30 23% 0.46 45% 0.30 22% 0.030 80% 143 9% 67 24% 75 11%

BD: 9/9/2024   I   Bull 5100037   I   Tattoo: 44549

/S ENERGIZE 44549

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

OOO SIR LOIN 5122 LSF TAKEOVER 9943W
/S DIXIE LADY LOIN 0108 BROWN MS PARAMOUNT A7033

/S DIXIE LADY CONQUEST 2436Z HXC CONQUEST 4405P
/S DIXIE LADY LARAMIE 0430X

501

BW
89

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
11 69% -2.1 44% 72 30% 120 22%    15 48% 27 38%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
17 70% 0.43 51% 0.08 59% 0.040 95% 91 69% 37 79% 54 43%

BD: 9/1/2024   I   Bull 5100127   I   Tattoo: 44402

/S FRANCHISE 44402

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON SPUR FRANCHISE 7070
9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305 H & H IRENE LASS 0135

C-BAR ABIGRACE Y11 TR COLT 45 UT806
C-BAR & BROWN ABIGRACE T712

BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218
/S DIXIE LADY ENERGIZE 2365K BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D

/S DIXIE LADY PICK 0353H OVER DRAFT PICK 413D
/S DIXIE LADY NIGHT 7594E

502

BW
62

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
18 10% -5.5 4% 61 70% 107 47%    16 33% 32 4%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
29 26% 0.53 32% 0.31 20% 0.030 83% 154 4% 79 11% 76 11%
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/S FRANCHISE 44480 - LOT 506

BD: 9/27/2024   I   Bull 5100103   I   Tattoo: 44711

/S MARKSMAN 44711

LELAND MARKSMAN 6629 WFL MERLIN 018A
/S MARKSMAN 22000 LELAND CHATEAU 747

/S DIXIE LADY HAMMER 22397Z RED CROWFOOT OLE’S OSCAR
/S DIXIE LADY DAY 5251R

BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218
/S DIXIE LADY ENERGIZE 2705K BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D

/S DIXIE LADY CONQUEST 4459 HXC CONQUEST 4405P
/S DIXIE LADY HAMMER 1309Y

503

BW
73

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
17 16% -4.4 11% 61 71% 105 52%    13 71% 28 30%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
12 84% 0.42 52% 0.12 51% 0.020 58% 96 62% 41 72% 55 41%

BD: 9/2/2024   I   Bull 5100023   I   Tattoo: 44435

/S FRANCHISE 44435

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON SPUR FRANCHISE 7070
9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305 H & H IRENE LASS 0135

C-BAR ABIGRACE Y11 TR COLT 45 UT806
C-BAR & BROWN ABIGRACE T712

REDHILL X7876 PREMIER 45C BROWN PREMIER X7876
/S DIXIE LADY PREMIER 8337F CCCH T189 PRIMROSE 219X

/S DIXIE LADY REDEMPT 6506D BROWN JYJ REDEMPTION Y1334
/S DIXIE LADY HAMMER 1042Y

504

BW
60

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
22 2% -6.9 1% 56 85% 97 69%    17 23% 28 23%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
26 35% 0.58 24% 0.21 33% 0.030 83% 158 3% 86 6% 71 15%

BD: 9/23/2024   I   Bull 5100089   I   Tattoo: 44673

/S ENERGIZE 44673

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

OVER DRAFT PICK 413D C-T RED QUEST 4010
/S DIXIE LADY PICK 1345J OVER BLUSH 413B

/S DIXIE LADY PREMEIR 8567F REDHILL X7876 PREMIER 45C
/S DIXIE LADY CONQUEST 2401Z

505

BW
72

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
17 12% -4.7 8% 61 71% 100 61%    15 49% 27 40%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
16 74% 0.55 29% -0.06 84% 0.030 82% 123 24% 59 38% 64 24%

BD: 9/5/2024   I   Bull 5100055   I   Tattoo: 44480

/S FRANCHISE 44480

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON SPUR FRANCHISE 7070
9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305 H & H IRENE LASS 0135

C-BAR ABIGRACE Y11 TR COLT 45 UT806
C-BAR & BROWN ABIGRACE T712

/S NIGHTCALVER 77681 LSF NIGHT CALVER 9921W
/S DIXIE LADY CALVER7679G /S DIXIE LADY HAMMER 0491X

/S DIXIE LADY CONQUEST 7679E /S CONQUEST 33049A
/S DIXIE LADY CONQUEST 2406Z

506

BW
87

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
9 83% -1.4 58% 74 22% 132 9%    16 33% 30 11%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
40 6% 0.47 42% 0.41 8% 0.030 80% 144 8% 69 22% 76 11%

BD: 9/6/2024   I   Bull 5100067   I   Tattoo: 44501

/S ENERGIZE 44501

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

OVER DRAFT PICK 413D C-T RED QUEST 4010
/S DIXIE LADY PICK 0557H OVER BLUSH 413B

/S DIXIE LADY PINNACLE 5153C KCC PINNACLE 949-109
/S DIXIE LADY NINE 479P

507

BW
86

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
11 69% -1.5 56% 72 29% 117 26%    16 37% 28 30%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
22 52% 0.50 37% 0.05 65% 0.030 82% 123 24% 60 35% 63 26%

BD: 9/6/2024   I   Bull 5099981   I   Tattoo: 44508

/S FRANCHISE 44508

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON SPUR FRANCHISE 7070
9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305 H & H IRENE LASS 0135

C-BAR ABIGRACE Y11 TR COLT 45 UT806
C-BAR & BROWN ABIGRACE T712

BROWN JYJ REDEMPTION Y1334 BECKTON NEBULA P P707
/S DIXIE LADY REDEMPT 4178 JYJ MS JOLENE W16

/S DIXIE LADY RIBEYE 8070U LCC RIBEYE A133L
/S DIXIE LADY NINE 479P

508

BW
85

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
12 54% -3.2 26% 62 68% 108 43%    15 46% 30 13%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
31 19% 0.49 39% 0.35 12% 0.020 68% 133 15% 63 31% 71 16%
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BD: 8/28/2024   I   Bull 5100063   I   Tattoo: 44304

/S FRANCHISE 44304

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON SPUR FRANCHISE 7070
9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305 H & H IRENE LASS 0135

C-BAR ABIGRACE Y11 TR COLT 45 UT806
C-BAR & BROWN ABIGRACE T712

BROWN JYJ REDEMPTION Y1334 BECKTON NEBULA P P707
/S DIXIE LADY REDEMPT 9268G JYJ MS JOLENE W16

/S DIXIE LADY HAMMER 22397Z RED CROWFOOT OLE’S OSCAR
/S DIXIE LADY DAY 5251R

509

BW
72

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
17 13% -5.1 6% 62 66% 112 36%    16 33% 32 5%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
30 22% 0.55 29% 0.28 24% 0.020 68% 145 8% 72 17% 73 13%

BD: 9/4/2024   I   Bull 5100029   I   Tattoo: 44454

/S FRANCHISE 4444

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON SPUR FRANCHISE 7070
9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305 H & H IRENE LASS 0135

C-BAR ABIGRACE Y11 TR COLT 45 UT806
C-BAR & BROWN ABIGRACE T712

ANDRAS FUSION R236 ANDRAS IN FOCUS B175
/S DIXIE LADY FUSION 9115 E ANDRAS BELLE B167

/S DIXIE LADY GRID 154Y PIE GRIDMASTER 589
/S DIXIE LADY ROMEO 8004U

510

BW
83

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
18 10% -4.8 8% 62 66% 108 44%    16 41% 33 4%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
29 25% 0.47 42% 0.31 20% 0.020 58% 138 12% 73 16% 65 23%

BD: 9/26/2024   I   Bull 5099987   I   Tattoo: 44704

/S ENERGIZE 44704

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

BROWN JYJ REDEMPTION Y1334 BECKTON NEBULA P P707
/S DIXIE LADY REDEMPT 5348C JYJ MS JOLENE W16

/S DIXIE LADY CONQUEST 3476A HXC CONQUEST 4405P
/S DIXIE LADY LARAMIE 193Y

511

BW
82

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
15 28% -4.2 13% 62 67% 106 49%    16 30% 25 54%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
16 73% 0.49 39% -0.01 77% 0.030 79% 122 26% 59 37% 63 27%

BD: 8/31/2024   I   Bull 5100083   I   Tattoo: 44378

/S ENERGIZE 44378

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

OVER DRAFT PICK 413D C-T RED QUEST 4010
/S DIXIE LADY PICK 1341J OVER BLUSH 413B

/S DIXIE LADY NIGHT 7594E LSF NIGHT CALVER 9921W
/S DIXIE LADY OLE 4533

512

BW
64

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
19 5% -5.7 3% 64 57% 108 45%    16 36% 27 33%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
21 58% 0.53 32% 0.06 63% 0.030 80% 134 14% 66 26% 69 18%

BD: 9/5/2024   I   Bull 5100035   I   Tattoo: 44497

/S ENERGIZE 44497

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

OOO SIR LOIN 5122 LSF TAKEOVER 9943W
/S DIXIE LADY LOIN 0147 BROWN MS PARAMOUNT A7033

/S DIXIE LADY CONQUEST 2436Z HXC CONQUEST 4405P
/S DIXIE LADY LARAMIE 0430X

513

BW
79

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
14 36% -3.5 21% 63 64% 104 52%    15 48% 26 49%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
10 87% 0.43 51% 0.00 75% 0.040 95% 92 68% 43 69% 49 55%
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BD: 10/16/2024   I   Bull 5100133   I   Tattoo: 44784

/S MARKSMAN 44784

LELAND MARKSMAN 6629 WFL MERLIN 018A
/S MARKSMAN 22000 LELAND CHATEAU 747

/S DIXIE LADY HAMMER 22397Z RED CROWFOOT OLE’S OSCAR
/S DIXIE LADY DAY 5251R

OVER DRAFT PICK 413D C-T RED QUEST 4010
/S DIXIE LADY DRAFT 2415K OVER BLUSH 413B

/S DIXIE LADY FUSION 9499G ANDRAS FUSION R236
/S DIXIE LADY PINNACLE 5153C

514

BW
75

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
16 23% -3.2 26% 69 40% 114 32%    13 73% 29 21%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
24 48% 0.52 33% 0.11 53% 0.010 41% 107 45% 45 64% 62 28%

BD: 9/1/2024   I   Bull 5100011   I   Tattoo: 44406

/S ENERGIZE 44406

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

LSF NIGHT CALVER 9921W MESSMER PACKER S008
/S DIXIE LADY NIGHT 7461E LSF DELLA P4078 U8051

/S DIXIE LADY REDEMPT 5348C BROWN JYJ REDEMPTION Y1334
/S DIXIE LADY CONQUEST 3476A

515

BW
73

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
17 12% -5.8 3% 56 86% 86 87%    17 23% 27 37%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
7 92% 0.45 47% 0.01 73% 0.030 87% 120 28% 72 17% 48 59%

BD: 9/1/2024   I   Bull 5100099   I   Tattoo: 44394

/S ENERGIZE 44394

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218 ANDRAS FUSION R236
BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121 BIEBER DATELINE 308Y

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y

BB PROPULSION 9096 PIE ONE OF A KIND 777
/S DIXIE LADY PRO 1431J BB MS GINNIE 6256

/S DIXIE LADY GRID 154Y PIE GRIDMASTER 589
/S DIXIE LADY ROMEO 8004U

516

BW
67

CED BW WW YW STAY MILK
18 8% -5.1 6% 62 66% 99 64%    16 41% 29 21%

CW MARB RE FAT ProS HB GM
13 82% 0.45 47% 0.05 65% 0.030 83% 114 36% 65 27% 48 57%

THANK YOU FOR 
YOUR INTEREST IN 
OUR RED ANGUS 
PROGRAM
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REFERENCE SIRES

R IDENTITY 6112

CANYON GEM 33Z C211 324G ETSTELLPFLUG GUNSMOKESR RIO BRAVO 8029

/S MANDATE 66589 ET ON DEMAND
11 SONS 10 SONS 23 SONS

16 SONS 40 SONS 17 SONS

RAVEN REPUBLIC I564SHAW CALDWELL 11432 SITZ DIGNITY 599J
21 SONS 38 SONS 49 SONS

ELLINGSON BADLANDSELLINGSON PROLIFICBEAR MTN JUSTIFY
29 SONS 36 SONS 24 SONS

FHCC FOUNDATION 1558BIEBER ENERGIZE 9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305
12 SONS 26 SONS 10 SONS
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OPEN HEIFERS

Lot 520 – Open Replacement Heifers
Please refer to the sale day supplement sheet for the most accurate information. 

Selling in groups of 5 or more. High bidder can take as many as they would like until the lot is completely sold.

Every heifer is guaranteed open and breedable.

Heifers are out of Shaw purebred cows sired by Shaw clean up bulls.

Heifers have been developed on a roughage ration gaining roughly 2 lbs/day since weaning.

Heifers are under a strict health, nutrition, and mineral management program.

Feeding option is available but must be communicated to Shaw Cattle Co. prior to the sale.

Heifers can be viewed any time before the sale. Please contact us prior to arriving.

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	             

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	            

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	            

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	            

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	            

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	            

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	             

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	            

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	            

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	            

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	            

# 	              Price	                   Buyer	            
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IMPORTANT DETAILS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
•	 Terms of the sale are cash or bankable check on sale day. When 

making settlement, please leave specific instructions in writing 
for transfer and shipping. We will not be responsible for any loss 
of injury after animals are sold.

•	 Each animal will be offered to the highest bidder.
•	 Each animal sold becomes property of buyer as soon as it is sold. 

Insurance will be available at the clerk’s table or through the 
Industry Representatives listed.

•	 The auctioneer will settle any disputes as to bids by declaring all 
bids off and reselling the animal in question.

•	 All animals have been tested negative for PI BVD and are cleared 
with health papers to go anywhere in the United States. All bulls 
are semen tested.

•	 All announcements made from the auction block on sale day 
by the owners or the auctioneer will take precedence over 
statements printed in this sale book.

•	 All sight unseen purchases are fully guaranteed.
•	 For customers needing a feeding option, Shaw Cattle Co will feed 

bulls for $3.50 per head per day.
•	 All persons attending this sale do so at their own risk and 

responsibility with no liability on the part of the owners or their 
employees. 

•	 Free delivery on bull(s) purchases of $4,500 to central points in 
Idaho and adjoining states PLUS California. Delivery outside the 
adjoining state region will be delivered at cost, not to exceed $500 
per bull.

All bulls selling for $4,500 or more will be covered 
50% by Shaw Cattle Co. if they are injured during 
their first breeding season. Breeding season is 
defined as the 90-day period following the first 
turnout of the bulls.

50% of the value of the injured bull, minus one-half 
salvage value, will be given as credit in a future 
sale towards a replacement bull if one is available. 
Salvage value, if any, will be split equally between 
Shaw Cattle Co. and the buyer. All injured bulls 
must be diagnosed injured by a veterinarian. 
Please notify us as soon as possible should injury 
occur and prior to the injured bull being sold for 
salvage or terminated. All claims must be made by 
September 1, 2026. 

Example 1: A $5,000 bull is injured and will not heal. 
A credit of $2,500 minus one-half any salvage value 
will be given to the buyer.
Example 2: A $4,500 bull is injured and will not 
heal. A credit of $2,250 minus one-half any salvage 
value will be given to the buyer.
Example 3: A $2,750 bull is injured and will not heal. 
No credit is given. Buyer retains all salvage value. 

FIRST BREEDING SEASON 
GUARANTEE
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Can't Make the Sale?
View videos of all the cattle at shawcattle.com or provide us with your list of bulls which you’re interested in and let us help. 
PLEASE NOTE THIS SALE ISN’T BROADCAST ON TV, JUST INTERNET.

HOW TO PARTICIPATE AS AN ABSENTEE BUYER We have 
made preparations to bid and buy livestock through Superior 
Productions’ “Call or Click-To-Bid” service for those unable to 
attend in person on sale day. Please note that all of the lots in 
the sale will also be available for viewing online prior to sale 
day at www.superiorlivestock.com.

Buyers will be contacted by the ranch after the sale for 
payment and delivery details. 

IF YOU NEED ANY ASSISTANCE CALL SUPERIOR AT 
(800) 422-2117.

HERE’S HOW IT WORKS 
This is Superior’s online bidding program for cattle buying. 
Please note that high speed internet is required – this is not for 
dial-up or satellite internet. Registration is free, but you must 
become a member of www.superiorclicktobid.com to sign 
up. Becoming a member is easy – just go to the homepage 
of www.superiorclicktobid.com and follow the outlined steps 
to get started. Input your information and select a username 
and password. You will receive an e-mail confirming you are 
a member. From that point forward you just have to sign in 
and select the sale you would like to register for and once 
approved by the ranch you will receive an e-mail confirming 
which sale you are now registered for.

YOU HAVE OPTIONS

How to Bid Online: As a buyer, you DO NOT need to login to 
watch the sale but you must have a validated account to bid.

To BID ONLINE go to www.CCI.live in your Chrome, Firefox, Safari 
or other modern browser:

1) Click on the sale schedule page. 
2) Click on the sale of interest.
3) Click on Bid Online- Register and then Get Buyer Number

- After you are logged in, you must proceed to the sale page for 
your auction and click Bid Online - Register, then
“Get Buyer Number.” Some auctions require valid credit card 
number on fi le to obtain a buyer number to bid.

- CCI.live will operate with ease on a modern cellular device, 
laptop, desktop or tablet.

- A current browser is important and will always make your 
experience better.

- For successful bidding you must have good Internet service! It is 
very important to be stationary if bidding. If
you are driving and bidding, expect to have some service issues. If 
you are stationary on a good device, with healthy
Internet, expect a very successful bidding environment. If you 
have slow Internet watch the “asking price” on the
screen, it is real time, and refresh your browser if you feel like you 
have some lag.
- Support line open during all sales. TEXT 405-400-9505 - Please 
alert the ranch for your hauling preferences.



SHAW CATTLE CO. 
SPRING BULL SALE

FEBRUARY 18, 2026
CALDWELL, ID || NOON mst

SELLING 500 BULLS

54th Annual
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22993 Howe Rd.
Caldwell, ID 83607


